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Catalogues

Barron offers a wide variety of canvasses and solutions that support and build brands. We are the 

BRAND-ABLE™ Solutions business that offers the widest selection of corporate and promotional products.

Our extensive range holds a world of possibilities, with our high quality and trendy Apparel, Workwear, Sport, 

Headwear, Gifts, Bags and Display products, you can take comfort in that your brand is well represented.  

We don’t believe in a one-size-fits-all approach and with our wide range of catalogues, we make finding the perfect 

solution for your brand a breeze.

•	 Apparel • Workwear • Gifts & Bags • Eco-Friendly • Headwear • Sports • Display

We don’t   believe in a one-size-fits-all



Branding Solutions

Branding
Our dedication to high quality and ever-expanding branding solutions guarantee that we have the 

right solution for your brand. No matter the product, we can brand it.

Branded clothing is an effective way of increasing your brand awareness, whether it’s your staff 

at an office, conference, or event.

Here are a few of the most popular branding types for Apparel & Workwear: 

•	 Embroidery
•	 Screen print
•	 Heat press

Branding Options
Each product has a suggested branding method icon, these are suggestions of the best branding method to 

use for your products.

Pad printing is done using a silicone 
pad. It functions as a transfer vehicle, 
picking up ink from the printing plate, 
and pressing it directly onto the 
product.

Screen printing is a printing 
technique whereby a mesh 
screen is used to transfer ink 
onto a substrate. This is the most 
common method of imprinting on 
promotional items and apparel.

Embroidery is stitched with a
computerised embroidery machine 
using patterns 
digitised with embroidery
software. 

This method is achieved by burning 
the top layer of the substrate with 
a thin laser beam that cuts through 
the product creating a lasting 
detailed logo.

Digital printing is a method whereby 
the image is printed directly onto the 
product. This application provides 
you with a full colour printing option.

Deboss printing involves creating 
a die in the shape of a logo that is 
pressed into the surface creating a 
permanent sunken design.

Digital stickers are digitally printed 
directly onto a vinyl adhesive 
substrate that can be affixed to a 
product. This application provides 
you with 
a full colour printing option.

Dome printing is digitally printed 
directly onto a vinyl adhesive 
substrate that can be cut into a 
variety of shapes and sizes. The 
stickers are then coated with a 
polyurethane to give a dome-like 
appearance creating a 3D effect.
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Cus tomised
Gifting 

PERSONALISE YOUR GIFTING FOR ANY OCCASION.
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Features

SUBLIMATED LANYARD DOUBLE SIDE
  WITH LOBSTER RING

Item No: GFT-16-RB

Branding

SUBLIMATE

Features

SUBLIMATED LANYARD DOUBLE SIDE
  WITH BUCKLE & RING

Item No: GFT-16-RC

Branding

SUBLIMATE

Features
• Size: 95x 2cm • Fabric: Polyester • Stitched finishing 

• White base colour • Branding to be submitted in Vector Format
• MOQ 500 units • Made in South Africa

• Size: 95x 2cm • Material: Polyester • Stitched finishing 
• White base colour • Branding to be submitted in Vector Format

• MOQ 500 units • Made in South Africa

• Size: 95x 2cm • Fabric: Polyester • Stitched finishing 
• White base colour • Branding to be submitted in Vector Format

• MOQ 500 units • Made in South Africa

• Size: 95x 2cm • Material: Polyester • Stitched finishing 
• White base colour • Branding to be submitted in Vector Format

• MOQ 500 units • Made in South Africa

SUBLIMATED LANYARD SINGLE SIDE 
  WITH LOBSTER RING

Item No: GFT-16-QZ

Branding

SUBLIMATE

Features

SUBLIMATED LANYARD SINGLE SIDE 
  WITH BUCKLE & RING

Item No: GFT-16-RA

Branding

SUBLIMATE

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW
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Order Now Order Now

Order Now Order Now

https://barron.com/products/sublimated-lanyard-single-side-sub-with-lobster-ring
https://barron.com/products/sublimated-lanyard-single-side-sub-with-buckle-ring
https://barron.com/products/sublimated-lanyard-double-side-sub-with-lobster-ring
https://barron.com/products/sublimated-lanyard-double-side-sub-with-buckle-ring


Features
• Size: 23 x 20cm • White base colour

• Branding to be submitted in Vector Format
• MOQ 100

SUBLIMATED MOUSEPAD
Item No: GFT-18-SZ

NEW NEW

NEW

Features
• Size: 127 x 230mm • MOQ 500 units

LARGE BRANDED TUBE
Item No: PAC-18-SH

Branding

SUBLIMATE

Features
• Set of 6 • White base colour

• Branding to be submitted in Vector Format
• MOQ 100 sets

SUBLIMATED COASTERS
Item No: GFT-18-TA

Branding

SUBLIMATE

Branding

SUBLIMATE

NEWBranding

SUBLIMATE

Features
• Size: 9.5cm H x 8cm W • Material: Ceramic • Mug not Dishwasher Safe

• Branding to be submitted in Vector Format

330ML SUBLIMATION COFFEE MUG
Item No: GFT-18-SC
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Order Now Order Now

Order Now Order Now

https://barron.com/products/330ml-sublimation-coffee-mug-indent
https://barron.com/products/large-branded-tube
https://barron.com/products/sublimated-mousepad
https://barron.com/products/sublimated-coasters


NEW NEW

Features
• Size: 99 x 230mm • MOQ 500 units

MEDIUM BRANDED TUBE
Item No: PAC-18-SG

Features
• Size: 83 x 330mm • MOQ 500 units

SMALL BRANDED TUBE
Item No: PAC-18-SF

Branding

SUBLIMATE

Branding

SUBLIMATE

NEW NEWBranding

SUBLIMATE

Branding

SUBLIMATE

Features Features
• Size: 6 x 6 x 22 cm • 350gsm 
• 500micron • MOQ 500 units

• Size: 6 x 6 x 22 cm • 350gsm
• 500micron • MOQ 500 units

SMALL BRANDED CARTON BRANDED GLASS CARTON
Item No: PAC-18-SI Item No: PAC-18-SJ
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Order NowOrder Now

Order Now Order Now

https://barron.com/products/small-branded-tube
https://barron.com/products/medium-branded-tube
https://barron.com/products/small-branded-carton
https://barron.com/products/branded-glass-carton


NEW NEWBranding

SUBLIMATE

Branding

SUBLIMATE

NEWNEW Branding

SUBLIMATE

Branding

SUBLIMATE

Features Features
• 70gms White Bond with plain white inside cover

• Branding to be submitted in Vector Format
• MOQ 500 units • Made in South Africa

• 70gms White Bond with plain white inside cover
• Branding to be submitted in Vector Format

• MOQ 500 units • Made in South Africa

A4 LAMINATED WIRO A5 LAMINATED WIRO
Item No: GFT-18-KX Item No: GFT-18-KY

Features Features
• 70gsm white bond paper 

• Binding: Stitched book block in 32 page sections
• Branding to be submitted in Vector Format

• MOQ 500 units • Made in South Africa

• 70gsm white bond paper 
• Binding: Stitched book block in 32 page sections

• Branding to be submitted in Vector Format
• MOQ 500 units • Made in South Africa

A4 PRINTED LAMINATED COVER A5 PRINTED LAMINATED COVER
Item No: GFT-16-IJ Item No: GFT-16-IN
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Order Now Order Now

Order Now Order Now

https://barron.com/products/a4-laminated-notebook
https://barron.com/products/a5-laminated-notebook
https://barron.com/products/a4-laminated-wiro
https://barron.com/products/a5-laminated-wiro


Features

Features

XL SUBLIMATED BEACH TOWEL

LARGE SUBLIMATED BEACH TOWEL

Item No: GFT-18-RF

Item No: GFT-18-RE

NEW

NEW

Branding

SUBLIMATE

Branding

SUBLIMATE

Features

SUBLIMATED GYM TOWEL
Item No: GFT-18-RD

NEWBranding

SUBLIMATE

• Size: 40 x 80cm • Material: Microfibre • Lightweight for easy travel
• Quick Drying • Single side sublimation • MOQ 250 units 

• Made in South Africa

• Size: 80 x 160cm • Material: Microfibre • Lightweight for easy travel
• Quick Drying • Single side sublimation • MOQ 250 units 

• Made in South Africa

• Size: 80 x 130cm • Material: Microfibre • Lightweight for easy travel
• Quick Drying • Single side sublimation • MOQ 250 units 

• Made in South Africa
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Order Now

Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/sublimated-gym-towel
https://barron.com/products/large-sublimated-beach-towel
https://barron.com/products/xl-sublimated-beach-towel


Technology
UP YOUR TECH SAVVY WITH OUR RANGE, OUR TECHNOLOGY 
OFFERING IS A CUT ABOVE THE REST.
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Features

20000mAh POWER BANK 
WITH BUILT IN CABLES
Item No: GFT-15-8X

• Material: ABS
• Capacity: 3.7V 20000mAh
• Micro Input: 5V DC 2A
• Type-C Input: 5V DC 2A
• USB Output: 5V DC 2.1A
• Type-C Output: 5V DC 2A
• Micro Output: 5V DC 2A
• Lightning Output: 5V DC 1A
• LED light: 0.2W
• LED Display: 4LED

Features

IND 30 000mAh POWER BANK
Item No: GFT-15-8Z

• Material: ABS • Capacity: 3.7V 30000mAh 111Wh • Micro Input: 5V DC 2A
• Type-C Input: 5V DC 2.1A • USB A output: 5V DC 1A or 2.1A 

• Power display: 4 LED • 30cm 2 in 1 cable

1

PAD

Branding
• Max: 30 x 15mm

1

PAD

Branding
• Max: 40 x 10mm

Features

IND 10 000mAh POWER BANK 
WITH CHARGING CABLES

Item No: GFT-15-8W

Material: ABS • Capacity: 10000mAh • Micro Input: 5V 2A • USB Intput: 5V 2A
• USB Output: 5V 2.1A • Micro Output: 5V 2A • Type-C Output: 5V 2A 

• Lightning Output: 5V 1A • LED Display: Digital display 

1

PAD

Branding
• Max: 30 x 15mm

Features
• Material: ABS
• Capacity: 3.7V 20000mAh
• Micro Input: 5V DC 2A
• Type-C Input: 5V DC 2.1A
• USB A output: 5V DC 1A or 2.1A
• Power display: 4 LED
• 30cm 2 in 1 cable

1

PAD

Branding
• Max: 30 x 15mm

Item No: GFT-15-8Y

IND 20 000mAh 
POWER BANK
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Order Now

Order Now

Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/ind-10-000mah-power-bank-with-charging-cables
https://barron.com/products/20000mah-power-bank-with-built-in-cables
https://barron.com/products/ind-20-000mah-power-bank
https://barron.com/products/ind-30-000mah-power-bank


Features Features
Item No: GFT-15-8U Item No: GFT-15-8T

Colours

Features

IND ACTIVE NOISE CANCELLING 
BLUETOOTH HEADPHONE

Item No: GFT-15-8G

• Material:ABS and PU • Bluetooth Distance: 10m • Battery: 400mAh
• Wireless • Accessories: Audio Cable & Charging cable

Features

IND ASTRUM AUX 
HEADPHONE
Item No: GFT-15-8E

1

PAD

Branding
• Max: 30 x 15mm

1

PAD

Branding
• Max: 30 x 15mm

IND PULSE 10 000mAh POWER BANK IND 10 000mAh POWER BANK

• Material: ABS • Capacity: 3.7V 10000mAh 37WH • Micro Input: 5V DC 2A
• Type-C Input: 5V DC 2.1A • USB A output: 5V DC 1A or 2.1A

• Power display: 4 LED • 30cm 2 in 1 cable

• Material: ABS • Capacity: 3.7V 10000mAh 37Wh • Micro Input: 5V DC 2A
• Type-C input:5V DC 2A • USB output1 & 2:5VDC 2.1A 
• LED Display: 4 LED Button: yes • 30cm 2 in 1 cable 

• Headphone type: headset
• Speaker impedance: 32 Ω
• Link line length: 1.2m
• Sound unit: φ40m
• Plug type: 3.5mm
• Maximum power: 30MW
• Earphone sensitivity: 82dB±3
• Frequency response range: 20-20,000Hz
• Built in mic
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Order Now

Order Now

Order NowOrder Now

https://barron.com/products/ind-astrum-aux-headphone
https://barron.com/products/ind-active-noise-cancelling-bluetooth-headphone
https://barron.com/products/ind-10-000mah-power-bank
https://barron.com/products/ind-pulse-10-000mah-power-bank


Features
Item No: GFT-15-8F

Features

IND AUX EARPHONE WITH MIC 
IN ROUND PU CASE

Item No: GFT-15-7Z

IND LUMINOUS BLUETOOTH HEADPHONE

• Bluetooth Version: 5.2 • Frequency Range: 20-20KHz • Signal to noise ratio
• Charging port type: USB • Charging Time: 2h • Accessories: earphones 

and charging cable • With Mic • FM radio

Features

IND TWS STEM EARPHONE 
WITH CHARGING CASE
Item No: GFT-15-8C

Colours

• Material: ABS
• Bluetooth Distance: 10m
• Driver Size: 13mm
• Charging port type: Type-C
• Charging Time: 2 HRS
• Playtime (100%volume): 8 HRS
• Accessories: Charging cable
• Built in mic

Features

IND TWS POD EARPHONE 
WITH CHARGING CASE

Item No: GFT-15-8D

• Bluetooth Distance: 10m • Driver Size: 8mm • Charging port type: type-c
• Charging Time: 2 hours • Playtime (100%volume): 6 hours

• Accessories: charging cable • Built in mic
• For more features visit our website

• Speaker Dimension: Φ10mm • Speaker Impedance: 16Ω • Frequency 
response: 20-20000Hz • Sensitivity: 94Db S.P.L at 1KHz

• Rated Power: 15Mw • Power Capability: 100Mw
• Cable length: 1.2M±0.15M • Plug: 3.5mm
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Order Now

Order Now

Order NowOrder Now

https://barron.com/products/ind-aux-earphone-with-mic-in-round-pu-case
https://barron.com/products/ind-tws-stem-earphone-with-charging-case
https://barron.com/products/ind-tws-pod-earphone-with-charging-case
https://barron.com/products/ind-luminous-bluetooth-headphone


Features
Item No: GFT-15-8J

Features

IND MINI PORTABLE BLUETOOTH SPEAKER
Item No: GFT-15-8I

ZEE PORTABLE SPEAKER

Features
Item No: GFT-15-8V
IND PORTABLE SPEAKER

• Bluetooth 
• Product Dimensions: 
  287 x 112 x 127mm
• USB, SD Card and Aux Inputs 
• FM Radio • True Wireless Pairing
• Up to 4 Hours Playtime 
• Charge Time: 4 Hours
• Aux: 3.5 mm Stereo Jack

• Bluetooth
• Battery: 1 500mAh
• Signal to Noise Ratio: 65dB
• Total Power Output: 8 W RMS = 12W Peak
• Max. Size for USB Drive: 32GB
• Aux: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Playtime: 2 – 4 Hours
• Charge Time: 4 Hours
• USB, Micro SD Card, and Aux Input
• FM Radio

• Material: ABS
• Unit Size: 52mm
• RMS Power per speaker: 3W
• AUX Cable: 50cm
• Bluetooth Range: 10m
• Max Size for TF Card: 32G
• Max Size for Flash USB input: 32G

Features

DOME

Branding
• Max: 30 x 30mm

Item No: GFT-15-8H

IND PORTABLE 
BLUETOOTH SPEAKER

• Material: Plastic • Bluetooth Range: 10m • Charge Time: 3-4 Hours
• Max size for USB or Micro SD Card: 32 GB • Bluetooth • FM Radio

• AUX • Micro SD card • RGD Light display • Phone Call enability • IPX4
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Order Now

Order Now

Order NowOrder Now

https://barron.com/products/ind-portable-bluetooth-speaker
https://barron.com/products/ind-mini-portable-bluetooth-speaker
https://barron.com/products/zee-portable-speaker
https://barron.com/products/ind-portable-speaker


Features

Features

Item No: GFT-15-8S

Item No: GFT-15-8R

1.2M 3-IN-1 CHARGER CABLE ALLUM 
ALLOY & BRAIDING

IND 1.2M 3-IN-1 CHARGER CABLE

Features
Item No: GFT-15-8K

IND SONIC MINI BLUETOOTH 
SOUND BAR

Features

IND SONIC OMEGA BLUETOOTH 
 SOUND BAR
Item No: GFT-15-8L

• Bluetooth • Operating Distance: 10m • Charge Input: 5 V DC, 1A
• Sensitivity: 80dB • Battery Capacity: 1200mAh • Signal to Noise 
Ratio: 60dB • Total Power Output: 2 x 3W = 6W RMS / 10W Peak

• Max. Size for USB Drive: 32GB • Playback Time: 4 - 6 Hours

1

PAD

Branding
• Max: 40 x 20mm

1

PAD

Branding
• Max: 40 x 20mm

• Material: Plastic  and metal mesh • Bluetooth Version: V5.0 • Bluetooth 
Range: 10M • Soundbar Size: 76 x 6 x 60cm • Power Supply: 110-220V 

Adapter(included) • Max Size for Flash USB input: 32GB
• Signal to Noise Ratio: 85dB

• Length: 1.2M • Functions: Charging only • Current: 2A 
• USB-A to Type-C + Micro USB + lightning 3in1 cable NON-MFI

Colours • USB 2.0 to micro type C lightning 3-in-1 cable • Material: PVC
 • Lengh: 1.2m • Current: 5v2A

17

Order Now Order Now

Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/ind-sonic-mini-bluetooth-sound-bar
https://barron.com/products/ind-sonic-omega-bluetooth-sound-bar
https://barron.com/products/ind-1-2m-3-in-1-charger-cable
https://barron.com/products/1-2m-3-in-1-charger-cable-allum-alloy-and-braiding


Features
Features• USB 2.0 to lightning flat cable • Length: 1.2m • Current: 5v2A

• Function: charge data • Material: PVC

Item No: GFT-15-8Q

Item No: GFT-15-9K

IND 1.2M FLAT LIGHTNING CHARGER CABLE IND 1.8M BRAIDED TYPE C CABLE 
CHARGER CABLE

Features Features
Item No: GFT-15-8O Item No: GFT-15-8P

IND 1.2M FLAT TYPE C CHARGER CABLE IND TYPE-C TO TYPE-C FLAT CHARGER CABLE

Colours

• Material: PVC • USB 2.0 to Type-C flat cable • Length: 1.2m
• Current: 5v2A • Function: charge data

• USB 2.0 to micro flat cable • Length: 1.2m • Current: 5v2A
• Function: charge data • Material: PVC

• Material: Nylon braided metal head • 1.8m nylon braided 
Type-C  cable • Current: 5V2

18

Order Now Order Now

Order Now
Order Now

https://barron.com/products/ind-1-2m-flat-type-c-charger-cable
https://barron.com/products/ind-type-c-to-type-c-flat-charger-cable
https://barron.com/products/ind-1-2m-flat-lightning-charger-cable
https://barron.com/products/ind-1-8m-braided-type-c-cable-charger-cable


Features
Item No: GFT-15-8N

1.8M NYLON BRAIDED MICRO-USB CABLE

Features

Features

Item No: GFT-15-9E

Item No: GFT-15-8M

IND QI FAST WIRELESS PHONE CHARGER 
15 WATT QUICK CHARGE

IND USB 2.0 TO MICRO FLAT CABLE

Colours

• USB 2.0 to micro flat cable • Length: 1.2m • Current: 5v2A
• Material: PVC

• Material: Nylon braided metal head • 1.8m nylon braided 
Type-C  cable • Current: 5V2

• Material: ABS and Aluminum • Size: 152 x 74 x 12mm 
• Charging power: 15W/10W/7.5W/5W • Charging distance: 6mm

 • Output:9V/1.67A,9V/1.12A,5V/1A • Input:9V/2A,5V/2A • USE: Type-C

1

PAD

Branding
• Max: 40 x 25mm

Features
Item No: GFT-15-9D

IND 3.1AMP DUAL USB WALL CHARGER WITH 
MICRO-USB & TYPE-C CABLES

• Connection Type: USB Type - A • Output Power: 5 VDC @ 3.1 A
• Input Voltage: 100~240 V AC • Output 1: 5 V DC, 2.1 A

• Output 2: 5 V DC, 1 A • Charge 2 Devices at the same Time
• Includes 2 Charge Cables • Universal Voltage for Traveling
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Order Now
Order Now

https://barron.com/products/ind-usb-2-0-to-micro-flat-cable
https://barron.com/products/1-8m-nylon-braided-micro-usb-cable
https://barron.com/products/ind-3-1amp-dual-usb-wall-charger-with-micro-usb-type-c-cables
https://barron.com/products/ind-qi-fast-wireless-phone-charger-15-watt-quick-charge


Features
Item No: GFT-15-9F
IND 5 PORT P.D + USB GAN CHARGER

1

PAD

Branding
• Max: 40 x 20mm

• Size: 112 x 78 x 66mm 
• Weight: 184g 
• Output Voltages:
• 2x USB A: 5V @ 2.1 A 
• 2x Type-C P.D. 18W
• Power Capacity:71.5 Watt (Total) 
• 1x Type-C P.D. 25W
• Protection: Overvolt/ Short Circuit/ Overheat

Features
Item No: GFT-15-9L

IND MAGNETIC PHONE HOLDER

• Material: ABS and Silicone • Magnets: 6*N45 
• Magnet Size: 12 x 4mm • NeFeB Magnet

Features
Item No: GFT-15-9G

IND 4 PORT USB HUB

Colours

• Material: High-strength ABS plastic • Product Size: 10.5 x 3 x 1cm
• Lightweight, ultra-thin and easy to carry 

• Output interface: USB2.0 A-type • female port × 4
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Order Now

Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/ind-5-port-p-d-usb-gan-charger
https://barron.com/products/ind-4-port-usb-hub
https://barron.com/products/ind-magnetic-phone-holder


Features
Item No: GFT-15-9A

IND DUAL CAR CHARGER

Features
Item No: GFT-15-9C

IND CAR VENT
MOUNT CHARGER

• Materials: ABS
• Product size: 72 x 53 x 128mm
• Charging power: 15W/10W/7.5W/5W
• Charging distance: ≤6mm
• Charging efficiency: 75%~80%
• Output: 5V/1A,9V/1.12A,9V/1.67A
• Input: 9V/2A, 5V/2A
• USB: Type-C

• Material: Plastic housing with rubberised finish • Dual USB car charger
• Input: DC 12 V - 24 V • Output: 5 V 2.1 A max

Features
Item No: GFT-15-9B

IND 38W DUAL CAR CHARGER 
USB & TYPE-C

• Car charger • PD+QC • INPUT: 12-24V • PD: 5V3A, 9V2.22A, 12V1.67A
• QC: 5V3A, 9V2A, 12V1.5A • Total: 38W
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Order NowOrder Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/ind-dual-car-charger
https://barron.com/products/ind-38w-dual-car-charger-usb-type-c
https://barron.com/products/ind-car-vent-mount-charger


Features
Item No: GFT-15-9I

IND WIRELESS KEYBOARD 
& MOUSE COMBO

• Product Size : 228 x 305 x 6.35mm
• Keyboard: Key Type: Standard US Layout, 104 Keys
• Key System: Membrane
• Function Keys: 12
• Batteries Required: 1 x AA
• Wireless Range: 8m
• Mouse: Buttons: 3 Plus Scroll Wheel
• Sensor Type: Optical
• DPI: 1200
• Batteries Required: 1 x AA (Not Included)

Combo Set

• Operating range up to 10 meters • Suitable for notebook use
• USB Nano receiver • Key Number 3 

• Support Windows XP/Vista/7/8/10/Mac • 1200 DPI resolutions 
• 2XAAA battery • Product Size: 104.5 x 57 x 37.5mm 

• Product weight: 50g • IC :YICHIP+A2G

Features
Features

Item No: GFT-15-9H

Item No: GFT-15-9J

IND WIRELESS OPTICAL MOUSE IND MOUSE PAD WITH 10W FAST 
WIRELESS CHARGING

Colours

• Output: 5V/1A to 9V/1.2A • Input: 5V/2A to 9V/1.67A 
• Includes USB Type-C to USB Type-C cable • Constructed of soft-touch 

faux leatherette and includes textured non-skid back 
• 10W Qi-equivalent compatible fast charge wireless charger 

mousepad with Foreign Object Detection
• Product Size : 228 x 305 x 6.35mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 120 x 120mm
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Order Now

Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/ind-wireless-optical-mouse
https://barron.com/products/ind-wireless-keyboard-mouse-combo
https://barron.com/products/ind-mouse-pad-with-10w-fast-wireless-charging


• Compact Design • Fast Charging: Equipped with Micro and Type-C 
inputs, as well as a USB output, this power bank delivers fast and efficient 

charging for your devices • LED Display

Features
Item No: GFT-18-DN

VOLKANO PUNCH SERIES 
5000mAh POWER BANK

• Capacity: 3.7V 10000 mAh(37Wh) / 20000 mAh(74Wh)
• Micro Input: 5V DC 2A • Type-C Input: 5V DC 2A • USB Output: 5V DC 2.1A

• LED Display: Digital display of Battery Percentage

• Pocket-Sized Solution for on-the-go charging • Fast and Efficient Charging 
• Equipped with multiple ports including Micro Input, Type-C Input, and USB 

Output, the Punch Series Power Bank offers versatile charging options 
• Overcharge and short circuit protection • LED Display

• 2 x USB Charging Ports • 2.1A Charging • Ultra Slim -16 mm

Features

Features Features

Item No: GFT-18-DL

Item No: GFT-18-DM Item No: GFT-18-EI

VOLKANO PUNCH SERIES 
10000mAh POWER BANK

VOLKANO PUNCH SERIES 
20000mAh POWER BANK

VOLKANO FUEL SERIES 
10000mAh POWER BANK

NEW

NEW NEW

NEW
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• 2 x USB Charge Ports • Battery LED Indicator Lights
• Type-C Input

Features
Item No: GFT-18-EV

VOLKANO OMEGA SERIES 
20000mAh POWER BANK

• Wirelessly Charge any compatible Phone • Overvolt and Overcurrent 
protection • Charges even with Phone Cover on

• Up to 5W Power

• Fully moulded plugs • Connects a computer to a printer, router, switch 
box or other network component in a wired Local Area Network (LAN)
• Share server files, use a network printer, stream audio or videos, link 

computers through a network switch and more • RJ45 connectors ensure 
universal connectivity

• Converts a Laptop or Desktop Computer USB Port to a Network
Supports High Speed Gigabit Network (Only when connected to a USB 

version 3.0 or higher port) • Plug and Play No software required
• Windows or MacOS Compatibility • Rugged metal construction

Features

Features Features

Item No: GFT-18-DT

Item No: GFT-18-EJ Item No: GFT-18-EQ

VOLKANO DEFT SERIES 
WIRELESS PHONE CHARGE PAD

VOLKANO GIGA SERIES CAT 7 
ETHERNET CABLE 25M

VOLKANO LAN SERIES USB 3.0 TO 
GIGABIT LAN NETWORK ADAPTOR

NEW

NEW NEW

NEW
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• Supports devices that require a USB A Male to USB B Male cable, usually 
to connect a printer or a scanner to a computer • The 1.8 meter cable 

gives you that extra bit of reach between your devices • Fully USB2 and 
backwards compatible • Fully moulded connectors for ensured reliability 

and durability • Compatible with common devices that have 
a USB Type-B connector

Features
Item No: GFT-18-FE

VOLKANO PRINT SERIES 
USB PRINTER CABLE

• Output Power: 1.5A • Input Voltage: 100-240V 0.5A
• Uses two-prong power plug • USB charger

• 2A High Current Charger • Universal USB Output • Supports Multiple 
Devices • 1.2 Meter • Overload Protection • Universal Voltage Input

Stable Output • Compact Slim Design

Features

Features Features
Item No: GFT-18-GW Item No: GFT-18-GX

VOLKANO VOLT-C SERIES 
1.5A POWER CHARGER

VOLKANO VOLT-C SERIES 2A USB WALL 
CHARGER WITH USB TYPE-C

• MFI Certified for full compatibility with Apple devices • Charging and 
Data Transfer • Designed to work with iPod, iPhone, or iPad

• 1.2m length • Moulded connectors

Features
Item No: GFT-18-GF

VOLKANO STRIKE SERIES MFI 
LIGHTNING CABLE 1.2M

NEW NEW

NEWNEW
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• Reinforced cable with a special weaved design for increased durability 
and reliability • Charge 3 Devices Simultaneously • Connectors include 
Micro, Type-C, and Lightning • Compatible with any devices that need 

charging through the various port offerings

Features
Item No: GFT-18-GY

VOLKANO WEAVE SERIES 3-IN-1 
CHARGE CABLE 1M

• Reinforced Cable • High Speed Data Transfer • High Powered Fast Charge
• Type-C to Type-C • USB A to Type-C • USB A to Lightning

• Type-C to Lightning • Up to 3 Amps of Power
• Length: 1.2 m

• High Speed Charging • High Speed Data Transfer 
• Compatible with any device that has Lightning connectors

• MFI Certified for compatibility with Apple devices

• Strong Reinforced Cable • High Speed Charging 
• High Speed Data Transfer • Compatible with any device that has 

Lightning connectors

Features

Features Features

Item No: GFT-18-GZ

Item No: GFT-18-HA Item No: GFT-18-HB

VOLKANO WEAVE SERIES 4-IN-1 
CHARGE & DATA CABLE 1.2M

VOLKANO WEAVE SERIES MFI 
LIGHTNING CABLE 1.2M

VOLKANO WEAVE SERIES MFI 
LIGHTNING CABLE 3M

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW
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• Compatible with any device that has a Type-C input port
• USB Type-C features a reversible connector USB interface

• USB Type-C cables and connectors are backwards compatible
• Up to 10Gbps of high speed data transfer

Features
Item No: GFT-18-HC

VOLKANO WEAVE SERIES 
TYPE-C CABLE 1.2M

• Modern metallic finish for a stylish twist on traditional earphones
• Innovative slider volume control for precise audio adjustment

• Built-in microphone for hands-free calls on the go
• Comfortable fit ensures optimal sound quality during extended wear

• Compatible with Apple iPod, iPhone, iPad, and other devices 
with a 3.5mm jack

• Pocket Sized • True Wireless Sound • Hands-Free Calling
• Up to 28 Hours Playtime with Charging Case

Features

Features
Features

Item No: GFT-18-DP
Item No: GFT-18-DS

VOLKANO ALLOY SERIES EAR 
PHONES WIRED WITH MIC VOLKANO BUD X SERIES TRUE WIRELESS 

EARPHONES WITH CARRY CASE

• Reinforced Cable • Fast Charge • High Speed Transfer
• Length: 3 m / 10 Ft

Features
Item No: GFT-18-HD

VOLKANO WEAVE SERIES 
TYPE-C CABLE 3M

NEW

NEW NEW

NEW
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• Hands-Free Calling • True Wireless Stereo • Google/Siri Voice Assistant
Features

Item No: GFT-18-DY

VOLKANO EQUINOX SERIES TRUE 
WIRELESS EARPHONES

• Up to 21 Hours Playtime with Charging Case • Case Charges Earbuds 3 x
• Touch Control • Hands-Free Calling

• Bluetooth • Extended playback time • Water and sweat-resistant • Wireless • Bluetooth • Hands-Free Calls • Ergonomically designed 
comfort wings and adjustable sports hooks

• Motion Series Earphones

Features

Features Features

Item No: GFT-18-EW

Item No: GFT-18-FB Item No: GFT-18-FG

VOLKANO ORE SERIES BLUETOOTH TRUE 
WIRELESS IN EAR EARPHONES

VOLKANO PISCES SERIES 2.0 
TRUE WIRELESS EARPHONES

VOLKANO RACE SERIES SPORT EARPHONES 
BLUETOOTH WIRELESS

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

Colours
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• Environmental Noise Cancelling • True Wireless Sound 
• Bluetooth Hands-free Calling • 15 Hour Playtime with Case 

• Touch Controls • High-Quality True Stereo Sound
• Type-C Fast Charging

Features
Item No: GFT-18-FO

VOLKANO SAGITTARIUS SERIES TRUE 
WIRELESS EARPHONES

• Active Noise Cancelling • Environmental Noise Cancelling
• Up to 21 Hours Playtime • Walk and Talk Function

• Lightweight

• Bluetooth • Charging Time: 2 hours

Features

Features Features
Item No: GFT-18-FU Item No: GFT-18-FV

VOLKANO SILENTO SERIES 
TRUE WIRELESS EARPHONES

VOLKANO SLEEK SERIES 
TRUE WIRELESS EARPHONES

• True Wireless Bluetooth • Touch Control • Charging Carry Case gives 
up to 24 hours playtime • Compatible with Google Assistant and Siri 

• IPX4 Resistant

Features
Item No: GFT-18-FR

VOLKANO SCORPIO SERIES 
TRUE WIRELESS EARPHONES

NEW

NEW NEW

NEW

Colours

29

Order Now
Order Now

Order Now Order Now

https://barron.com/products/volkano-sagittarius-series-true-wireless-earphones
https://barron.com/products/volkano-scorpio-series-true-wireless-earphones
https://barron.com/products/volkano-silento-series-true-wireless-earphones
https://barron.com/products/volkano-sleek-series-true-wireless-earphones


• Up to 8 Hours of Playtime • True Stereo Sound • Hands-Free Calling
• Volume controls • Bluetooth v5.0 • 1.5 hours charge time

Features
Item No: GFT-18-FY

VOLKANO SPORTS SERIES WIRELESS 
BLUETOOTH EARPHONES

• True Wireless Earphones • Case Gives up to 24 Hours Playtime
• Sports Stabilizer Hooks • Touch Control • Pocket-Sized

• Compatible with Siri and Google Assistant
• Bluetooth Wireless • Integrated Controls

• Up to 25-Hour Playback • Google and Siri Compatible
• IPX level: IPX5

• Up to 20-Hour Playback • Google and Siri Compatible
• IPX Level: IPX4

Features

Features Features

Item No: GFT-18-FZ

Item No: GFT-18-HJ Item No: GFT-18-HK

VOLKANO SPRINT 2.0 SERIES 
TRUE WIRELESS EARBUDS

VOLKANO X VXT200B 
TRUE WIRELESS EARPHONES

VOLKANO X VXT200S 
TRUE WIRELESS EARPHONES

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW
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• Up to 22 Hours Playtime • SD Card Input • AUX Input port
• FM Radio Function • Built-in mic • Soft padded earcups

Features Features

Features
Item No: GFT-18-FF

VOLKANO QUASAR SERIES BLUETOOTH 
FOLDING HEADPHONES

VOLKANO SOUND SWEEPER ACTIVE NOISE 
CANCELLING HEADPHONES

• Driver Size: 40mm • Wired (NON Bluetooth) • Frequency: 20 Hz 20 kHz
• Impedance: 32 • Sensitivity: 94 dB 3 dB • Cable: 1.2 m/4 ft

• Driver Size: 40mm • Wired (NON Bluetooth) • Frequency: 20 Hz 20 kHz
• Impedance: 32 • Sensitivity: 94 dB 3 dB • Cable: 1.2 m/4 ft

Features Features
Item No: GFT-18-EA Item No: GFT-18-FA

VOLKANO FALCON SERIES 
HEADPHONES WITH MIC

VOLKANO PHONIC SERIES WIRELESS 
BLUETOOTH HEADPHONES

NEW

NEW NEW

NEW

Colours Colours

Features
• Active Noise Cancelling • Bluetooth 5.3 technology

High-performance BT chipset • Reliable 10-meter range

Features
Item No: GFT-18-FX

Colours
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• Active Noise Cancelling • Extra Soft and Padded Earcups
• Up to 16 hours playback time • Aeroplane Adapter and Charging 

Cable Included • Aux Cable Included

Features
Item No: GFT-18-HS

VOLKANO X SILENZO SERIES ACTIVE NOISE 
CANCELLING HEADPHONES

• Up to 60-Hour Playback • Google and Siri Compatible
• Fast Charge

• Bluetooth Version: 5.1 • Chipset: AC6966B • Bluetooth Distance: 10m
• Sensitivity: 85dB • Driver: 52 mm • Frequency: 50Hz 20kHz

• Battery: 1800mAh / 16W • Impedance: 4 Ohm  Charging Time: 2 hours
• Playback Time: Up to 4 hours • Charging Input: 5V DC / 1A

• IPX Level: IPX67

• USB, SD Card, Aux Input • 2 x Microphone Inputs • FM Radio
• Variable Bass and Treble • Wheels and Handle • Guitar Input

• Up to 6 Hours Playtime • Bluetooth 5.0 +ERD • USB Power Output
• Microphone Included • 80 Watts RMS

Features

Features Features

Item No: GFT-18-HU

Item No: GFT-18-EF Item No: GFT-18-EL

VOLKANO X VXH200 BLUETOOTH 
HEADPHONES WITH ANC

VOLKANO FLOW SERIES PORTABLE 
BLUETOOTH SPEAKER

VOLKANO HELIOS SERIES DUAL 8 INCH 
BLUETOOTH PARTY SPEAKER

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW
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• Bluetooth • Aux, USB, SD Card Input • FM Radio
• Up to 12 Hours of Playtime

Features Features

Features
Item No: GFT-18-GD

VOLKANO STELLA SERIES 
BLUETOOTH SPEAKER

VOLKANO STUN SERIES 
BLUETOOTH SPEAKER

• Bluetooth • Playback time of up to 11 hours • Aux Input
• 10 W RMS • PX 7 Waterproof Rating • Lanyard

• Durable and Splash-Proof • Multicolour LED Light Show
• True Wireless Pairing • Built-In FM Radio

Features Features
Item No: GFT-18-EM Item No: GFT-18-FH

VOLKANO HYDRO SERIES IPX 7 WATER PROOF 
BLUETOOTH SPEAKER

VOLKANO RAVE SERIES PORTABLE 
BLUETOOTH SPEAKER

NEW

NEW NEW

NEW

Features
• 10W of Peak Power • SD Card Input • USB Card Input

• FM Radio • Auxiliary Input

Features
Item No: GFT-18-GG
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• Up to 10 Hour Playback • IPX level: IPX5
Features

Item No: GFT-18-HG

VOLKANO X VXS200 PORTABLE 
BLUETOOTH SPEAKER

• Up to 8 hours of playtime • Bluetooth, AUX & SD Card Inputs 
• Speakerphone • 5V/1A Powerbank Output • IP x5 Water resistant

• LED Light Effects

Features
Item No: GFT-18-HL

VOLKANO X ADDER SERIES BLUETOOTH 
SPEAKER

• USB , SD Card and AUX Inputs • FM Radio Function 
• True Wireless Paring• Carry Handle • RGB Light Effects 

• Up to 4 Hours Playback time

Features
Item No: GFT-18-DO

VOLKANO 2.0 SERIES MAMBA LIGHTS

• Playtime of up to 6 hours • 2 x 8.5 W Total power output
• FM radio • Removable strap • LED light
• IPX6 Water resistant • Wireless Sound

Features
Item No: GFT-18-HQ

VOLKANO X PYTHON SERIES 
BLUETOOTH SPEAKER

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

Colours
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• USB & Aux Inputs • Song Shuffle & Repeat • EQ Modes: Music, Movie 
and Vocal Modes • 3D Sound Mode • Wireless Subwoofer 
• Optical Input (1.5 m Cable Included) • HDMI (ARC) Input

Features
Item No: GFT-18-HR

VOLKANO X SHOCKWAVE SERIES 
120W SOUNDBAR

Features
• 3D Sound Modes for an immersive audio experience

• EQ Modes specifically designed to enhance Music, Movies, and Vocals
• Includes Remote Control • Optical Cable Input Supported with 1.5m 
Optical Cable Included • Digital Sound Processing • Subwoofer and 

Sound Bar included • For more features visit our website

Features
Item No: GFT-18-HO

VOLKANO X HYPERSONIC SERIES 
2.1 SOUNDBAR

NEW NEW

NEWNEW

• Mic Input with Echo • LED Light Effects • Aux, SD Card and USB Inputs
• FM Radio • Treble and Bass Controls • Portable: Rechargeable Built-in 

Li-Ion Battery • Remote Control Included

Features
Item No: GFT-18-FP

VOLKANO SAMSON SERIES 
DUAL 6.5 INCH SPEAKER

• USB input jack • Included Optical Cable • RCA to Aux Cable
• Included Remote Control

Features
Item No: GFT-18-HT

VOLKANO X SUPERSONIC SERIES 
2.1 SOUNDBAR SYSTEM
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• Built-in, FM Radio, USB and SD Card Reader • Aux Input
• Compact Carry Case Design • Record Tracks to USB & SD Card

• 3 Speed Modes

Features
Item No: GFT-18-FK

VOLKANO RETRO SERIES PORTABLE 
VINYL PLAYER

NEW

NEW NEW

• HDMI ARC Input • USB Input • Aux Input • LED Display
• 230 W RMS • 3.1.2 Channel with Up-firing Drivers

Features
Item No: GFT-18-HP

VOLKANO X MAGNA SERIES DOLBY ATMOS 
SYSTEM SOUNDBAR 230W

Features
• Bluetooth Calling, Receiving & Contact Uploading • Fast Processing
• Message Notifications • High Res & Fast Scroll 1.96” Touch Screen

• Rotary Dial & Full-Screen Touch Control • Heart Rate Monitor
• Over 100 Multi-Sport Modes with Intricate Programmes • Pedometer

• For more features visit our website

Features
Item No: GFT-18-ER

VOLKANO LIFE SERIES SMART WATCH

Colours

Features
• Powerful Crystal Clear Audio • USB, HDMI and Aux Inputs
• Bluetooth Wireless • Optical Input (1.5 m Cable Included)

• Song Shuffle & Repeat • EQ Modes: Music, Movie and Vocal Modes
• 3D Sound Mode

Features
Item No: GFT-18-GN

VOLKANO TURBULENT SERIES 80W 
2.1 SOUNDBAR

NEW
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• IP68 Waterproof • Heart Rate Monitor • Body Temperature Sensor
• GPS, Works with STRAVA and Google Fit • 7 Day Battery Life, 

5 Hour GPS • Message and Call Notifications 
• Built-in Pedometer • 14 Mode Multisport Monitoring 

• Blood Oxygen Monitor

Features
Item No: GFT-18-GA

VOLKANO STAMINA SERIES SMART WATCH

Features
• Bluetooth Calling, Receiving & Contact Uploading • Message & Missed Call 

Notifications • Heart Rate Monitor • Blood Pressure Monitor
• Blood Oxygen Monitor • Over 100 Multi-Sport Modes with Intricate 

Programmes • Pedometer • Calorie Usage • High Res & Fast Scroll 1.39” 
Touch Screen • For more features visit our website

Features
Item No: GFT-18-FD

VOLKANO POWER SERIES SMART WATCH

NEW NEW

NEW NEW

• Faster Processing • Better Resolution: Brighter, Clearer & Smoother
• Bluetooth Calling for Pairing with Smart Phones • Message & Missed Call 
Notifications • Sports Modes: 100 120 • Volkano Fit App: Use the QR Code 

for your Apple or Android Device • Water and Dust Resistant
• For more features visit our website

Features
Item No: GFT-18-EG

VOLKANO FORTE SERIES SMART WATCH 
WITH HEART RATE MONITOR

Features
• Bluetooth Calling, Receiving & Contact Uploading • Message Notifications

• High Res & Fast Scroll 1.96” Touch Screen • Rotary Dial & Full-Screen 
• Touch Control • Heart Rate Monitor • Pedometer • Calorie Usage

• Over 100 Multi-Sport Modes with Intricate Programmes 
• For more features visit our website

Features
Item No: GFT-18-FW

VOLKANO SOUL SERIES SMART WATCH

Colours
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NEW

NEW NEW

• Measures steps, distance & calories • Digital time display • Easy to use 
buttons for mode and settings • Adjustable buckle • Plus 2 extra straps

• Tracks Steps & distance • Calorie counter • Hour & Minute Time Display
• View data & Charts • Activity Callender

Features
Item No: GFT-18-GE

VOLKANO STEP UP SERIES KIDS 
ACTIVITY WATCH

• Sturdy and Durable • Lightweight • Flexible fabric for a tight and snug fit
• Zippered compartment for easy access

Features
Item No: GFT-18-HF

VOLKANO WRAP SERIES 15.6 INCH 
LAPTOP SLEEVE

• High Flexible Liquid Crystal Technology • Uses Pressure Sensor To Draw 
Text, Pictures & Graphics • One Button Eraser • 0.45cm Thickness

• Lightweight

Features
Item No: GFT-18-DW

VOLKANO DOODLE SERIES KIDS 
8.5 INCH DRAWING BOARD

Colours

NEW

• Live GPS Tracking • Waterproof IP67 • Nano SIM Slot • Video Calling
• 1.4” Touch Screen • 4G / 3G / 2G Compatible • Wi-Fi Compatible 

• Camera: 0.3MP • 100 Hours Battery Life on Standby
 • Up to 48 Hours Battery Life Continuous Use

Features
Item No: GFT-18-EC

VOLKANO FIND ME SERIES KIDS 
WATCH WITH TRACKING

Colours
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NEW NEW

• Bluetooth Version: 5.0 • Single Point Touch Screen • Message & Call 
Notifications • Battery: 90 mAh Lithium Polymer • Standby Time: Up to 7 

Days • Battery Life: Up to 3 Days • Charge Time: 2 Hours

• Bluetooth Version: 5.1 • Range: 10 m • Enjoy up to 27 hours of playtime 
with the charging case • Stay connected with hands-free calling
• Experience true wireless stereo sound • Charging Time: 2 hours

• Playback Time: 7-9 hours

Features
FeaturesItem No: GFT-17-VH

Item No: GFT-17-VG
AMPLIFY ATHLETIC SERIES SMART WATCH 

WITH HEART RATE MONITOR

AMPLIFY ASTRO SERIES TRUE WIRELESS 
BLUETOOTH EARPHONES

Colours Colours

NEW NEW

Features Features
• Compact and Portable • Sturdy and Durable • Maximum phone size of up 

to 6.2 inches • Versatile Orientation • Ideal for Vlogging and Streaming
• Enhanced Stability

• Bluetooth Version: 4 • Display: 0.96’ LCD • Battery: 55 mAh
• Battery Usage: 2 days • Standby: Up to 4 days 

• Water Resistant: IPX4 • App Compatibility: Android & iOS

Features Features
Item No: GFT-18-EO Item No: GFT-17-VF

VOLKANO INSTA SERIES MOBILE 
PHONE TRIPOD

AMPLIFY ACTIVITY SERIES SMART BAND WITH 
HEART RATE MONITOR
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NEW

NEW NEW

• True wireless earphones • 14 Hours of playtime with charging case
• Case recharge 4 hours • Bluetooth v5.0 

• Silicone cover with hook included 
• Hands free calling • Touch control

Features
Item No: GFT-17-VR

AMPLIFY NOTE X SERIES TRUE WIRELESS 
EARPHONES + CHARGING CASE

• Bluetooth Version: 5.0 • Data Transfer • Range: 10 m
• Charging Cable up to 2 A • Playtime: 2 - 4 Hours 

• Charge Input: 5 V DC, 1 A • Charge Time: 1 Hours • Battery 45 mAh
• Battery: 350 mAh • Recharges: 2x • Charge Time: 1 Hour

Features
Item No: GFT-17-VP

AMPLIFY NOTE 2.0 SERIES TRUE WIRELESS 
EARPHONE PODS

NEW

• Bluetooth Version: 5.0 • Range: 10 m • Extended playback time of 3-5 
hours on a single charge • 300mAh charging case that provides up to 3 

recharges, ensuring your music stays with you throughout the day
• Charging Time: 1 Hour

Features
Item No: GFT-17-VJ

AMPLIFY BUDS SERIES TRUE WIRELESS 
EARPHONES WITH ACCESSORIES

Colours

Colours

• Hands-free calling • Touch control • Pocket sized
• 12 Hours playtime with case

• Siri and Google assistant compatible

Features
Item No: GFT-17-WA

AMPLIFY ZODIAC SERIES TRUE WIRELESS 
EARPHONES

Colours

NEW
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• Bluetooth • High-quality audio and hands-free calling
• Built-in microphone and touch controls make it easy to take calls, 

skip tracks, and adjust volume • Battery life of up to 20 hours

Features
Item No: GFT-17-VW

AMPLIFY STELLAR SERIES BLUETOOTH 
HEADPHONES

NEW

NEW NEW

Features
• Driver: 10mm • Sensitivity: 95 dB +/- 5 dB • Frequency: 220 Hz - 20 kHz

• Impedance: 16 Ohm +/- 3 • Cable length: 120 cm +/- 5%
• Jack: 3.5 mm

Features
Item No: GFT-17-VT

AMPLIFY PRO JAZZ SERIES EARPHONES

• Bluetooth Version: 5.0 • Range: 10 m • Playtime: 2 - 4 hrs
• Charge Time: 1.5 hrs • Battery Capacity: 60 mAh

Features
Item No: GFT-17-VI

AMPLIFY BLUES SERIES BLUETOOTH 
EARPHONES

Colours
• Bluetooth Version: 5.0 • Range: 10 m • Charge Input: 5 V DC, 1 A

• Playback Time: 2 Hours • Battery Capacity: 300 mAh
• Charge Time: 1 - 2 Hours

Features
Item No: GFT-17-VN

AMPLIFY GRENADE SERIES 
BLUETOOTH SPEAKER

NEW
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NEW

NEW NEW

• Battery Type: Lithium Polymer • Battery Capacity: 10,000mAh
• Charging Port 1: 5V DC, 2.1A • Charging Port 2: 5V DC, 2.1A

• Charge Input: 5V DC, 2A

Features
Item No: GFT-17-VU

AMPLIFY SPARK SERIES 10000mAh 
POWER BANK

• Bluetooth • USB Input • Aux Input • FM Radio • Micro SD Input
• Auto Scanning • Classic, Jazz and Pop EQ Modes
• Rechargeable Battery • Up to 6 Hours Playtime

Features
Item No: GFT-17-VY

AMPLIFY TUNER SERIES BLUETOOTH 
RADIO SPEAKER

NEW

• Bluetooth Wireless • Rechargeable Battery • Built in FM radio function
• Aux Jack Input • USB Input • Micro SD Card Input

• Up to 20 hours playtime

Features
Item No: GFT-17-VS

AMPLIFY PRO CADENCE SERIES 
BLUETOOTH SPEAKER

• Connectivity options including SD Card, USB, and Aux inputs
• Microphone input feature • RGB lighting effects 

• Operating Distance: 10 m • 1.5 - 3 Hours of Playback Time

Features
Item No: GFT-17-VM

AMPLIFY ELIXIR SERIES DUAL 3 INCH 
BLUETOOTH SPEAKER
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NEW NEW

Features

Features
• Battery Type: Lithium Polymer • Battery Capacity: 20 000 mAh

• Charge Input: 5 V DC, 2 A • Output 1: 5 V DC, 2.1 A
• Output 2: 5 V DC, 2.1 A • Product Size: 143 x 70 x 28.5 mm

• Weight: 404 g • LED torch • Battery Level Indicator
• Reinforced braided cable 1.2m in length • Charge micro lightning 

or type-c devices • Charge 3 devices simultaneously

Item No: GFT-17-VV

Item No: GFT-18-AS

AMPLIFY SPARK SERIES 20000mAh 
POWER BANK

PRO BASS BRAIDED 3 IN 1 CHARGE CABLE

• 1 metre length • Type C •  Bluetooth • With a case
Features Features

Item No: GFT-18-ATItem No: GFT-18-AT Item No: GFT-18-AU

PRO BASS ENERGIZE SERIES PACKAGED 
LIGHTNING CABLE 1M

PRO BASS ENERGIZE SERIES PACKAGED 
LIGHTNING CABLE 1M

PRO BASS FUTURE SERIES 
TRUE WIRELESS EARPHONES

NEW NEW
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NEW

• Wireless Charging 
• Digital power level indicator 
• 4.5A output 
• 15W max ouput

• Size: 142 x 68 x 18mm; Weight: 238g
• Fully charge your device upto 4 times 
  (Your device battery size and usage 
  determines available charge)
  LED Power level indicator
• PD Fast Charging, 18W max PD output
• Capacity: 10000mAh, 37Wh
• Micro USB Input: DC 5V~2A; 9V~2A;
• 1 year warranty
• For more features visit our website

Features

Features

Item No: GFT-08-HV

Item No: GFT-14-IR

SNUG WIRELESS 
10000mAh 
POWER BANK

SNUG 10000mAh LED 
DIG2 PD POWER BANK

• Driver: 40mm • Sensitivity: 100dB +- 5dB • Frequency: 20Hz - 20kHz
• Cable length: 120cm • Impedance: 32

Features
Item No: GFT-18-AW

PROBASS ELEVATE SERIES HEADPHONES

4

PAD
DIGITAL 

PRINTING

Branding
• Max: 30mm x 140mm

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 40mm x 40mm

Features
• Size: 12 x 6.8 x .0.9cm • 4000 mAh Power bank • On/off button

• Battery indicator • Curved design • Dual output
• Solid colour Aluminium body

Item No: GFT-08-FY

SLIM ALUMINIUM 4000mAh 
POWERBANK

Colours

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 40 x 40mm
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Features
• Size: 7.4 x 14.8 x 1.7cm • Material: Bamboo • Wireless charger

• 6000 mAh Power Bank • 2 USB Outputs • Type C 
• Micro USB input • Cable Included • SMETA

Item No: GFT-13-EC

KALERY WIRELESS POWER BANK 
6000mAh

Features
• Size: 9.1 x 2.5 x 2.5cm • 2200mAh Power bank •  ABS Construction

• Solid colour body • Includes charging cable

• Size: 5.3 x 5.3 x 2cm • Pair of earphones • PP/PVC Material
• Round design transparent case • Compatible with all audio devices

• 3.5mm Audio jack
• Size: 7 x 7 x 2cm • 3.5mm Jack connection • 2 x Spare sets of buds

• Packaged in a plastic case • ISO • SMETA

Item No: GFT-08-FS
PLASTIC 2200mAh POWERBANK

Features
Item No: GFT-08-HD

EARPHONES IN ROUND CASE

Features
Item No: GFT-08-MH

CORT EARPHONES

Colours

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 100 x 50mm

LASER

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 15 x 60mm

DIGITAL 
PRINTING

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 35 x 35mm

1

PAD

Branding
• Max: 40 x 40mm

Colours Colours
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4

PAD LASER

Branding
• Max: 18 x 25mm

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 25 x 25mm

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 20 x 25mm

• Size: 6cm • Smart LEDs • Bluetooth Connection • Sound Power 3W
• Slot for USB drive • Slot for mini SD cards up to 32 GB of capacity

• 3,5mm Jack • Non-slip rubber base • Rechargeable via USB
• SMETA

• Material: Bamboo • Bluetooh speaker • Power 3W • FM radio
• Slot for micro SD card • Non-slip base • Rechargeable via USB cable

• SMETA

Features
Item No: GFT-08-PI

STOCKEL BLUETOOTH SPEAKER

Features
Item No: GFT-08-QE

DENZEL BLUETOOTH SPEAKER

• Size: 7.5cm • Bluetooth connectivity • Sound Power 3W
• USB Rechargeable • Compatible with iOS and Android

• Slot for mini SD cards up to 32 GB • SMETA

Features
Item No: GFT-08-MN

BRAISS BLUETOOTH SPEAKER

Colours

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 60 x 60mm

Features
• Size: 9 x 0.9 x 9cm • Wireless color charger 

• 2,100 mAh Dual USB output for simultaneous charging of two devices
• Non-slip base • Compatible with devices equipped with wireless 

charging technology • Cable Included • SMETA

Item No: GFT-08-OH
DONSON WIRELESS CHARGER
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Features
• Size: 17.5 x 22.5 x 3cm • Material: Natural Cork • Nature line notepad

• Wireless charger 5W • 64 sheets notepad with striped layout
• Covers in natural cork • Compatible with devices equipped with 

wireless charging technology • Charging station at the back cover
• Micro USB charging cable • SMETA

Item No: GFT-13-EH

TOSKAN NOTEBOOK 
WITH WIRELESS CHARGER

Features
• Wireless • Polyester base • USB output • Micro USB cable
• Non-slip base • Compatible with devices equipped with 

wireless charging technology • SMETA

Item No: GFT-14-DO
DEVEL WIRELESS CHARGER

Features
• Size: 0.7cm • Material: Bamboo • Wireless charging • Non-slip base

• Compatible with devices equipped with wireless charging technology
• USB cable included • SMETA

Item No: GFT-08-QF
NEMBAR WIRELESS CHARGER

1

PAD

Branding
• Max: 50 x 50mm

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 60 x 60mm

LASER

Branding
• Max: 82 x 120mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1
LASER

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 25 x 25mm

• Size: 25.5 x 1.4 x 13.5cm • Material: Bamboo • Wireless charger
• Smartphone holder functionality • 1,000 mA USB output 
• Simultaneous charge of up to 2 devices • Die-cut tray

• Cable Included • SMETA

Features
Item No: GFT-13-EG

TANKUL DESK ORGANISER WITH 
WIRELESS CHARGER
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Features
• Size: 7 x 8 x 7cm • Pen holder with integrated USB port • LED backlighted

• 4 USB 2.0 ports • 2 Light Modes • ISO • SMETA

Item No: GFT-08-PC
 BELIND USB HUB PENCIL HOLDER

Features
• Compact USB hub in rounded shape • 4 USB 2.0 ports to connect 

multiple devices • 4 Hubs • ISO • SMETA

Item No: GFT-08-NF
NIYEL USB HUB

• Holder for mobile device • Folding legs • PVC non-slip stops
• ISO • SMETA

Features
Item No: GFT-08-MI

LAXO PHONE HOLDER

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 30 x 15mm

4

PAD LASER

Branding
• Max: 20 x 20mm

• Size: 5 x 16 x 0.8 cm • Nature line USB charger cable
• Made of natural cork and with accessories in wheat straw

USB, type C (input and output) • Dual micro USB-Lightning connections
• Presented in an individual self-sealing bag with an eco-design

• SMETA

Features
Item No: GFT-14-AS

CHARGER STUART

Colours

Colours

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 40 x 40mm

SCREEN
PRINT

4

Branding
• Max: 30 x 35mm
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• Size: 4.4 x 4.4 x 2.9cm • Antibacterial, folding holder for smartphone
• 3M Adhesive tape • The holder flips open to be used as a phone stand

• Antibacterial treatments are able to drastically reduce the bacterial 
levels present on the surfaces of the materials, thanks to the addition of 
permanent static microbial agents, with high effectiveness in inhibiting 

and preventing bacterial contamination 
• ISO • SMETA

Features
Item No: GFT-08-RL

KUMOL ANTI-BACTERIAL HOLDER

• Size: 3 x 12.5 x 1.4cm • Ultraviolet light sterilizer lamp
• Bulb power 1.5W • Wavelength 275 nm • Voltage 3V

Rechargeable battery with a long duration • USB Cable included
• User manual available  • CE, RoHS and gemicidal effectiveness 

certification available • Avoid contact with skin and eyes
ISO • SMETA • For more features visit our website

Features
Item No: GFT-08-RI

NUREK UV STERILIZER LAMP

Features
• Size: 3.2 x 4.8 x 1.2cm • Material: Metal • Selfie, smartphone holder in 
chromed metal • 3M Adhesive tape • Backside, double holder ring for 

fingers and vehicle dashboard • Presented in an individual, 
design bag • ISO • SMETA

Item No: GFT-08-QX
ATOSH HOLDER

Features
• Mobile phone car mount • Magnetic phone attachment included

• Air vent mount • ISO • SMETA

Item No: GFT-08-OB
ARAGOR HOLDER

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 30 x 30mm

1

PAD

Branding
• Max: 15 x 5mm

1

PAD

Branding
• Max: 24 x 24mm

Branding
• Max: 30 x 10mm

4

PAD

LASER

DIGITAL 
PRINTING
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Features
Item No: GFT-08-NK

BERCLEY VIRTUAL REALITY GLASSES

• Size: 22 x 1.1 x 14.3cm • Bluetooth keyboard with tablet holder function
• PU Leather finish • Compact design • Rechargeable via mini USB cable

• Cable included • ISO • SMETA• Size: 39 x 28.5 x 0.9cm • Material: Polyester 600D RPET • Magnetic closure
• RPET logo • Fold-out inside with mouse pad and angled computer holder

• Presented in an attractive individual box • SMETA

Features
Item No: GFT-08-NM

TYRELL KEYBOARD HOLDER

Features
Item No: GFT-16-LU

MULTIFUNCTION LAPTOP POUCH BROOMER

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 30 x 15mm

Colours

1

PAD

Branding
• Max: 80 x 35mm

• Size: 25 x 2.8 x 1.5cm • Rectangular, LCD screen, sporty digital watch with 
adjustable silicone strap • LCD screen • Adjustable silicone strap

• Battries included • Water splash resistant • Calories counter • Button cell 
battery included • Pedometer • SMETA • For more features visit our website

Features
Item No: GFT-08-NO

DROGON WATCH

1

PAD

Branding
• Max: 15 x 5mm

Colours

• Size: 19.5 x 10.5 x 13.5cm • Material: Plastic 
• Virtual Reality glasses with adjustable lenses • 3.5mm Audio jack input 

connectors • Comfortable adjustable elastic headband • Padding around 
the eye area for comfort • Microfiber lens cleaning cloth included

SCREEN
PRINT

Branding
• Max: 80 x 80mm
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Features
• Size: 26.5 x 22.7 x 0.7cm • Non-slip base • Padded wrist rest

• Leatherette • White contrast stitching

Item No: GFT-08-EL
MOUSE PAD WITH PADDED REST

Features
• Size: 22 x 18cm • Square design mousepad in soft Polyester

• Non-slip base in silicone • Solid colour • ISO • SMETA

Item No: GFT-08-ML
VANIAT MOUSEPAD

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 220 x 180mm

1

PAD

Branding
• Max: 140 x 100mm

4

PAD
DIGITAL 

PRINTING

Branding
• Max: 17 x 17mm

• Cover for mobile devices camera to protect privacy
• Ultra compact size and served in an individual, 3 pieces case

 • Clear Case • ISO • SMETA

Features
Item No: GFT-08-PH

PEMBOL WEBCAM COVER

Colours

Features
• Size: 20.5 x 24.3cm • Mousepad with wrist-rest • Non-slip base in silicone

• Padded rest to avoid stress and pain in the wrist joint
• ISO • SMETA

Item No: GFT-08-PT
MINET MOUSEPAD

Colours
Colours

DIGITAL 
PRINTING

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 100 x 130mm

LASER
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Features
• Size: 8.8 x 5.6 x 0.5cm • Material: ABS, Silicone

• Card holder with smartphone accessory • 3M Adhesive tape
• Cardholder for 4-5 cards • ISO • SMETA

Item No: GFT-08-RD
TISSON HOLDER

• Practical and comfortable silicone lanyard • Smartphone holder 
& card pocket • Adjustable accessory and carabiner closure

• ISO • SMETA

Features
Item No: GFT-08-OG

VELTUX LANYARD

HEAT PRESS

Branding
• Max: 90 x 25mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 30x8mm

• Designed for large screen devices • Soft PU leather 
• Reflective and adjustable velcro closure • Key pocket 

• PVC window with tactile function • ISO • SMETA

Features
Item No: GFT-08-NU

KELAN ARM STRAP

Colours

1

PAD

Branding
• Max: 40 x 40mm

Colours Colours

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 17 x 17mm

• Size: 24 x 10.5cm • Water-splash resistant • Matching color zippered 
pocket • Earphone outlet • Adjustable buckle closure

• ISO • SMETA

Features
Item No: GFT-08-NN

WANEL WAISTBAG

Colours
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Colours

Features
• Size: 15 x 14 x 6cm • Colourful plastic body • USB Connector

• Adjustable head

Item No: GFT-08-ER
USB DESK FAN

1

PAD

Branding
• Max: 25 x 60mm

 • Size: 6 x 14.9cm • Humidifier with LED light • 2 Lighting positions 
and multi color illumination • Offers 2 humidifying presets: continuous 

mode and interval mode • For use in spaces up to 25m2, with spare filter 
and USB power cable • Cable included • ISO • SMETA

Features
Item No: GFT-08-PM

TRUDY HUMIDIFIER

Features
• Practical pair of gloves for touchscreen devices

• Warm and soft acrylic in fun colors • They integrate pointer in fingers 
heart, index and thumb • One size fits all

Item No: GFT-08-BJ
ACTIUM TOUCHSCREEN GLOVES

Colours

1

PAD

Branding
• Max: 15 x 30mm
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Writing 
Ins truments

MAKE YOUR SIGNING-OFF, JOURNALING OR 
CAPTURING GREAT IDEAS A MEMORABLE 
EXPERIENCE WITH OUR QUALITY 
MULTI-DESIGN WRITING INSTRUMENTS.
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Features
• Bamboo barrel ballpoint pen and clutch pencil • Plunge action 

mechanism • Metal clip • Capacitive stylus • Packaged in cardboard 
box with sleeve • Blue ink

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 40 x 6mm

Item No: GFT-09-EK
BAMBOO PEN & CLUTCH PENCIL SET

Features
• Bamboo barrel
• Chrome finish trims
• Plunge action mechanism
• Blue ink

4

PAD LASER

Branding
• Max: 60 x 6mm

Item No: GFT-09-HA
YIAGAN BALLPOINT PEN

Features
• Bamboo barrel
• Chrome finish trims
• Plunge action mechanism 
• Black ink
• ISO
• Smeta

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 40 x 6mm

Item No: GFT-09-HL
NIKOX BALLPOINT PEN

LASER

Features
• Bamboo ballpoint pen
• Coloured plastic trims
• Plunge action mechanism
• Blue ink

4

PAD

Colours

Branding
• Max: 50 x 6mm

Item No: GFT-09-DJ

BAMBOO BALLPOINT PEN 
WITH PLASTIC TRIMS

Features
• Bamboo ballpoint pen
• Silver tip 
• Silver clip
• Plunge action mechanism 
• Capacitive stylus works with	
  iPhone, iPad and other touch 
  screen devices 
• Blue ink

Item No: GFT-09-DU

BAMBOO STYLUS 
BALLPOINT PEN

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 50 x 6mm
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Item No: GFT-09-HP
PRODOX BALLPOINT PEN 

Colours

Features

NUKOT BALLPOINT PEN 
Item No: GFT-09-HX

• Wheat Straw barrel • Metal clip and chrome finished trims  
• Plunge action mechanism • Blue ink

Colours

Features
• Wheat Straw barrel • Chrome finished trims  • Plunge action mechanism 

• Blue ink

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 50 x 6mm

Features
• Wheat Straw ballpoint pen • Plunge action mechanism

• Matching coloured Silicone grip • Blue ink

Colours

Item No: GFT-09-HW
ROSDY BALLPOINT PEN

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 47 x 7mm

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 50 x 6mm

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 50 x 6mm

Features
• Plunge action mechanism • Wheat Straw ballpoint pen • Blue ink

Colours

Item No: GFT-09-ID
WIPPER BALLPOINT PEN
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Features
• Plunge action mechanism
• Recycled Cardboard barrel
• Coloured trims
• Black ink

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 50 x 6mm

Item No: GFT-09-HZ

COMPO BALLPOINT 
PEN

Colours

Features

UNSHARPENED PENCIL
Item No: GFT-09-BF

• Wooden unsharpened pencil with eraser

4

PAD
DIGITAL 

PRINTING

Branding
• Max: 50 x 6mm

Features

TYNIE PENCIL SET
Item No: GFT-09-GW

• Box of 4 wooden pencils with hexagonal body • Natural finish • Natural 
Cardboard box with window

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 40 x 20mm

Features

Colours

Item No: GFT-18-OQ
PENCIL RAMSY 

• Size: 8.7cm | 0.7 cm Diameter • Mini wooden pencil with glossy finish 
• Hexagonal barrel • Black color lead and sharpened tip

1

PAD

Branding
• Max: 40 x 5mm

NEW
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CURVED DESIGN 
BALLPOINT PEN WITH 
COLOURED BARREL

Features
• Plastic ballpoint pen
• Coloured barrel
• Coloured grip
• Silver tip
• Plunge action mechanism
• Blue ink

Colours

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 35 x 5mm

Item No: GFT-09-BV

Colours

WHITE BARREL CURVED 
DESIGN BALLPOINT PEN 
WITH COLOURED GRIP

Features
• Plastic ballpoint pen
• White barrel
• Coloured grip
• Silver tip
• Plunge action mechanism
• Blue ink 

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 35 x 6mm

Item No: GFT-09-BW

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 35 x 6mm

SILVER BARREL CURVED DESIGN BALLPOINT PEN WITH COLOURED GRIP

Features
• Plastic ballpoint pen • Silver barrel • Coloured grip • Silver tip • Plunge action mechanism • Blue ink

Item No: GFT-09-CF

Colours
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COLOURED BARREL 
CLICK PEN

Features
• Plastic ballpoint pen
• Solid colour body
• Metal clip
• Plunge action mechanism
• Black ink
• Metal tip 

4

PAD
DIGITAL 

PRINTING

Branding
• Max: 50 x 6mm

Item No: GFT-09-CH

Colours

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 50 x 6mm

Features
• Plastic ballpoint pen 
• Silver barrel 
• Rubber grip 
• Smooth body in fun solid colors 
• 4 Ink colours - blue, red, 
  black and green

Colours

4 COLOUR 
BALLPOINT PEN 
WITH RUBBER GRIP
Item No: GFT-09-EB

Features
• Plunge action mechanism 
• Plastic ballpoint pen 
• Metallic-look coloured barrel
• 2 Silver rings 
• Silver tip
• Blue ink

Colours

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 50 x 6mm

Item No: GFT-09-BX

DUAL RING METALLIC 
BALLPOINT PEN 
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Features
• Plunge mechanism
• Rubber grip
• Frosted Plastic ballpoint pen
• Blue ink 

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 45 x 7mm

Item No: GFT-09-GR
ZONET BALLPOINT PEN

Colours

ROUNDED CLIP 
BALLPOINT PEN

Features
• Plunge action mechanism
• Solid metallic coloured barrel
• Rounded matching colour clip
• German documental ink - black

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 35 x 6mm

Item No: GFT-09-AS

Colours

DOT PATTERN 
BALLPOINT PEN

Features
• Plunge action mechanism
• Metal clip
• Solid colour barrel
• Translucent colour dot accents
• German documental ink - black

4

PAD
DIGITAL 

PRINTING

Branding
• Max: 50 x 6mm

Item No: GFT-08-VM

Colours
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Features
• Plunge action mechanism
• Frosted plastic ballpoint pen
• Rubber grip
• Translucent clip
• Blue ink

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 50 x 5mm

Item No: GFT-09-CE

FROSTED PLASTIC
BALLPOINT PEN

Colours

SLIM WHITE BARREL 
BALLPOINT PEN

Features
• Plunge action mechanism
• Sturdy clip
• Solid colour barrel
• German documental ink - black

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 50 x 6mm

Item No: GFT-08-WA

Colours

Features
• Plastic ballpoint pen
• Swan neck-shaped clip
• Twist action mechanism
• White barrel
• Silver tip
• Black ink

4

PAD
DIGITAL 

PRINTING

Branding
• Max: 30 x 6mm

Item No: GFT-09-BU

SWAN NECK DESIGN 
BALLPOINT PEN

Colours

61

Order Now

Order NowOrder Now

https://barron.com/products/slim-white-barrel-ballpoint-pen
https://barron.com/products/swan-neck-design-ballpoint-pen
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Features
• Ballpoint pen with built-in LED 
  flashlight
• Batteries included 
• Blue ink

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 45 x 6mm

Item No: GFT-09-GT
SENTER PEN TORCH

Features
• Sterilizer pen 
• Sanitizer sprayer at the 
  end of the pen
• 3ml Capacity
• Sanitizing liquid not included
• Solid colour barrel with 
  silver trims
• Blue ink

Colours

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 40 x 8mm

Item No: GFT-09-IB

TROMIX SANITISER 
SPRAY PEN 

Features
• Sterilizer pen
• Sanitizer sprayer at the end of 
  the pen - 10ml Capacity 
• Sanitizing liquid not included
• Clear barrel with white trims  
• Blue ink

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 50 x 7mm

Item No: GFT-09-IC

DIXTER SANITISER 
SPRAY PEN

Features
• Antibacterial ballpoint pen
• ABS material, specially processed 
  to inhibit and prevent bacterial
  growth on the body of the pen 
  through nano silver technology, 
  a special treatment made with 
  silver ions
• White barrel with silver trims 
• Plunge action mechanism
• Blue ink

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 50 x 6mm

Item No: GFT-09-IA

FLOM ANTI-BACTERIAL 
PEN
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Features
• Size: 14cm 
• Push-up ball pen in bold bicolor 
  design 
• Silver colored accessories 
• Smooth body in fun solid colors 
• Metal clip stamped in matching color 
  and comfortable grip 
• Blue ink

Colours

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 50 x 6mm

Item No: GFT-14-LR
PEN CLEXTON 

Features
• Size: 13.8cm
• Ball pen with push-up 
  mechanism 
• Two color design
• Body in white color and clip
  in a wide  range of colors
• Wide printing area
• Blue ink refill

4

PAD

Colours

Branding
• Max: 50 x 6mm

Item No: GFT-14-LP
PEN KIFIC

Features
• Size: 14cm 
• 4-in-1 ball pen 
• Retractable push-up mechanism 
• Classic design and body with soft 
  translucent finish in vivid colors
• Silver details and soft ergonomic 
  grip in black
• 4 cartridges in blue, red, 
  black and green inks

Colours

Branding
• Max: 50 x 7mm

Item No: GFT-16-MB
PEN MULTIFOUR

NEW

4

PAD

Features
• Size: 3.9 x 13.9 x 1.9cm 
• Bold spinner, antistress ball pen 
• Push-up mechanism and design with 
  accessories in silver color
• Solid finishing body in bright colors 
• Jumbo cartridge
• Blue ink

Colours

Branding
• Max: 50 x 7mm

Item No: GFT-16-MA
PEN KARSOL

NEW

NEW

4

PAD

NEW

Features
• Plunge action mechanism
• Body in recycled cardboard, 
  with accessories in wheat straw
• Blue ink

Item No: GFT-09-IE
SALCEN BALLPOINT PEN

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 50 x 6mm

Colours
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Features
• Fun ball pen 
• Light bulb with soft body 
• Bright transparent colors
• Rubber ball torch 
• Matching color light
• Matching color hood in blue ink 

Colours

1

PAD

Branding
• Max: 50 x 5mm

Features
• A fun ball pen for graduates in a 
  wide range of bright tones
• With pom pom pom pom fabric 
• Blue ink 

Item No: GFT-18-OJ
PEN NICKY

Item No: GFT-18-OG
PEN GRADOX

Colours

1

PAD

Branding
• Max: 60 x 5mm

Features
Item No: GFT-14-LQ
PEN TINKIN

Features
• Plastic ballpoint pen
• Cap off design
• White barrel
• Blue and black Ink

Item No: GFT-14-FZ
EVERYDAY PEN

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 60 x 6mm

Colours

NEW

NEW

SCREEN
PRINT

3

Branding

Colours

• Max: 50 x 6mm

• Ball pen in a vivid
• Bicolor design, with body in 
  white color and grip in a wide 
  range of eye-catching colors 
• Push-up mechanism, with 
  chromed details, metal clip 
• Blue ink

Features
• Size: 13.9cm
• Ball pen with push-up mechanism 
  designed for laser printing 
• Aluminum body with rubber finishing 
• Designed for laser printing, 
  showing the logo in silver
• Jumbo cartridge and blue ink refill

Item No: GFT-18-ON
PEN ZROMEN

Colours

4

PAD LASER

Branding
• Max: 50 x 6mm

Features
• Plastic ballpoint pen
• Black German ink
• Twist action mechanism

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 35 x 6mm

Item No: GFT-14-HX

ZEE BALLPOINT PEN 
WITH TRIM

Colours

NEW NEW
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4

PAD

Features
• Size: 10cm
• Original pen in the shape 
  of a lipstick
• Liquid inside and in a colourful 
  design
• Hood and in blue ink

4

PAD

Colours

Branding
• Max: 12 x 20mm

Item No: GFT-16-LZ
PEN BRACING

Features
• Size: 14cm 
• Rainbow ball pen
• Multicoloured grip and white 
  finish barrel
• Push-button mechanism
• Metal clip and chrome plated 
  fittings
• Blue ink

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 40 x 6mm

Item No: GFT-16-MC
PEN POISON

Features
• Size: 13cm 
• Ball pen with built-in LED flashlight 
• Original bicolor design and body in 
  soft silver finish 
• Translucent hood in bright tones     
  with matching color carrying strap
• Blue ink
• Button cell batteries included

Colours

Branding
• Max: 25 x 8mm

Item No: GFT-16-MD
PEN TORCH MUSTAP

NEW

NEW

Features
• Size: 4.5cm 
• Classic ball pen with push-up
  mechanism
• Solid white body in soft finish 
• Comfortable grip and matching 
  color clip 
• Blue ink

Colours

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 40 x 6mm

Item No: GFT-16-ME
PEN ZUFER

NEW
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4

PAD

LASER

Branding
• Max: 50 x 6mm

• Aluminium ballpoint pen • 7 Chrome ring design • Silver tip • Plunge action 
mechanism • Coloured barrel • Blue ink

RING DESIGN ALUMINIUM BALLPOINT PEN

Features
Item No: GFT-09-DI

Colours

Colours

Features

PEN TORCH KRUJER
Item No: GFT-18-OL

• Ball pen with built-in LED flashlight • In an original design, with body in smooth metallic finish in varied colors and hood with carabiner • In blue ink with 
button cell batteries included

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 35 x 4mm

NEW

1

PAD

LASER

Branding
• Max: 50 x 6mm

Features
• Metal ballpoint pen • 3 Ergonomic rubber grip pads • 2 Silver centre ring 

accents • Silver tip • Plunge action mechanism • Blue ink

Item No: GFT-09-BN
METAL ERGONOMIC GRIP BALLPOINT PEN

Colours
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Branding
• Max: 35 x 4mm

4

PAD

LASER

Features
• Aluminium ballpoint pen • Twist action mechanism • Silver trims • Blue ink

Colours

Item No: GFT-09-GZ
ZARDOX BALLPOINT PEN

Features
• Plunge action mechanism • Aluminium body • Shiny trims • Specially 
designed for laser printing, showing the logo in silver tone • Blue ink 

Colours

Item No: GFT-09-IG
LEKOR BALLPOINT PEN 

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 40 x 6mm

LASER

LASER

Branding
• Max: 30 x 6mm

Features
Item No: GFT-18-OY

ROLLER KASEY

Colours

• Elegant roller ball pen • Metal clip and plastic details in rose finish 
• Jumbo cartridge, blue ink and cap closure

NEW

4

PAD

67

Order Now

Order NowOrder Now

https://barron.com/products/zardox-ballpoint-pen
https://barron.com/products/lekor-ballpoint-pen
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LASER

Branding
• Max: 50 x 6mm

Features
• Size: 14,1cm 
• Plunge mechanism 
• Ball pen with mobile devices holder 
• Built-in screen cleaner in clip 
• Push-up mechanism 
• Blue ink
• Soft aluminuim body
• Special touch in bright metallic colors
• Blue ink

Colours

SCREEN
PRINT

4

Branding
• Max: 40 x 6mm

Item No: GFT-09-HF

IDRIS MOBILE HOLDER 
WITH PEN 

Colours

Features

PAYRO 7 IN 1 BALLPOINT PEN
Item No: GFT-09-HE

• 7-in-1 Ballpoint pen • Twist action mechanism • Holder for mobile device, 
pointer, screen cleaner, built-in ruler (cm and inches), flat-head and 

cross-head screwdrivers • Blue ink

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 50 x 6mm

Features
• Plastic ballpoint pen • Solid colour body • Metal clip • Plunge action 

mechanism • Metal tip • Blue ink

Item No: GFT-13-FI
BALVIX BALLPOINT PEN

Colours

NEW
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Features

Colours

SCREEN
PRINT

4

Branding
• Max: 30 x 6mm

Item No: GFT-09-CX
BALLPOINT PEN WITH RUBBER GRIP AND STYLUS

• Plastic ballpoint pen • Coloured barrel • Capacitive stylus • Black grip • Silver tip • Blue ink • Capacitive stylus works with iPad, 
iPhone and other touchscreen devices • Black ink

Features
• Twist action mechanism • Smooth body in striking bright metallic colors 

• Metal clip and matching colour ring • Rubber grip • Blue ink

Colours

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 50 x 5mm

Item No: GFT-09-GV
SAGUR STYLUS TOUCH BALLPOINT PEN

Features
• Metal ballpoint pen • Solid colour barrel • Matching coloured grip

• Silver ring accent • Matching colour stylus • Silver tip • Twist action 
mechanism • Capacitive stylus works with iPad, iPhone and other 

touchscreen devices • Black ink

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 50 x 6mm

Item No: GFT-09-DX

STYLUS BALLPOINT PEN WITH MATCHING 
COLOURED GRIP

69
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4

PAD LASER DIGITAL 
STICKER DOME

Colours

Features

LACQUERED BARREL MATCHING 
BALLPOINT PEN AND CLUTCH PENCIL SET

Item No: GFT-09-CI

• Pen and clutch pencil set • Lacquered barrel ballpoint pen and clutch 
pencil • Packaged in a matching colour metal presentation box • Black ink

Branding
• (A)50 x 6mm • (B)30 x 8mm

4

PAD LASER

Features

ROSEWOOD EXCLUSIVE 
PEN AND LETTER OPENER SET

Item No: GFT-09-BL

• Metal and Rosewood twist-action ballpoint pen • Metal and Rosewood 
fountain pen • Metal and Rosewood letter opener • Packaged in a 

matching Rosewood case • Black ink

Branding
• (A) Pencil Lid: 35 x 6mm • (B) Pen: 40 x 6mm

Features

COLOURED PENCIL SET WITH 
SHARPENER SET OF 6

Item No: GFT-09-CN

• Set of 6 different coloured pencils • Paper holder with sharpener in lid

Colours

Features
Item No: GFT-18-PB
SET DARMA

• Ball pen and roller pen made in recycled Aluminium • Ball pen with twist 
mechanism and roller with cap, both equipped with a metal clip • Blue ink 

• Presented in an individual kraft box

1

PAD

LASER

Branding
• Pen: 35 x 6mm • Box: 60 x 20mm

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 15 x 50 mm

NEW

70
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Features

10 PIECE CRAYON BOX SET
Item No: GFT-14-GH

• Size: 9.3 x 8.7 x 0.9cm • Material: Kraftpaper • Packaged in a recyclable box • 10 Color Crayons

DIGITAL 
STICKER

Branding
• Max: 60 x 40mm

NEW

Features
Item No: GFT-18-OR
PENCIL SET GARTEN

• Set of 6 pencils in cardboard box 
  with glossy finish in bright tones 
  and window
• Wooden pencils with cylindrical body 
• Natural finish in a wide range of tones

Colours

DIGITAL 
PRINTING

Branding
• Max: 40 x 5mm
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COLLECT YOUR IDEAS, STRUCTURE YOUR 
DAY OR RECORD YOUR MEMORIES IN OUR 
NOTEBOOKS DESIGNED WITH YOU IN MIND.

Notebooks 
& Folders

72



Colours

Features

BODLEY A5 NOTEBOOK
Item No: GFT-07-IR

• Size: 14.7 x 21 x 1.5cm • PU Leather notebook in eye catching metallic 
colours • Hard cover • Elastic band and matching colour fabric bookmark

• 80 Plain pages

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 50 x 6mm

SCREEN
PRINT

4

Branding
• 100 x 160mm

Features

NOTEPAD KAFFOL
Item No: GFT-16-LW

• Size: 14.7 x 21 x 1.5cm • Material: Cardboard • Notepad with rigid soft-touch 
covers in white • 100 plain sheets with side in fun colors • Elastic band and 

matching color fabric bookmark

NEW

Features

TELMAK A5 NOTEBOOK
Item No: GFT-07-IJ

Colours

• Size: 14 x 21 x 1.5 cm • Cover in soft, natural color cotton • With elastic 
closure band and bookmark in matching colors • Including 80 plain sheets

SCREEN
PRINT

3

Branding
• 190 x 90mm
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Features

Features

MIRVAN NOTEPAD

NOTEPAD YAKIS

Item No: GFT-13-DI

Item No: GFT-18-OC

• Size: 14.7 x 21 x 1.5cm • PU leather • 100 sheets with striped layout 
•Elastic closure band • Matching color fabric bookmark

Colours

Colours

4

PAD

Branding
• 100 x 100mm

DIGITAL 
PRINTING

SCREEN
PRINT

• Size: 9 x 14 x 1.3cm • Notepad with soft-touch covers with an elegant white 
finish • Designed for digital printing on covers • Elastic band and matching 

colour fabric bookmark • 80 blank sheets

DIGITAL 
PRINTING

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• 80 x 80mm

Features

CILUX A5 NOTEBOOK
Item No: GFT-07-IM

• Size: 14.7 x 21 x 1.5cm • Soft-touch cover • PU Leather cover 
• 100 Blank pages • Elastic band and matching • colour fabric bookmark

Colours

Features

NOTEPAD LOCOMIX
Item No: GFT-16-LX

• Size: 14.7 x 21 x 1.5cm • Material: PU • Multicoloured Rainbow notepad
• Soft touch PU leather hard covers • Elastic band • 100 plain sheets inside 

	 and fabric bookmark

1

PAD

Branding
• 80 x 160mm

4

PAD

Branding
•160 x100mm

NEW

74
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DIGITAL 
PRINTING

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• 90 x 140mm

Features

Features

MINI RECYCLED NOTEBOOK AND PEN

BLUSTER A5 NOTEBOOK

Item No: GFT-07-GD

Item No: GFT-07-IL

• Size: 8.9 x 11.1 x 1cm • Small card notebook • 80 Lined pages • Pen loop 
• Ballpoint pen included • Black ink

• Notepad in a combination of natural cork and PU leather with hard 
covers • 100 blank sheets • Elastic band for fastening and matching fabric 

bookmark • Size: 14.7 x 21 x 1.5cm

Colours

NEW

NEW

Branding
Notebook: 60 x 40mm
Pen: 40 x 6mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1 4

PAD

Features

BRASTEL NOTEBOOK
Item No: GFT-07-IT

• Size: 14.5 x 22 x 1.5cm • Notebook with hard cover in natural Cork 
  and Cotton • Pen loop • Ballpoint pen included • Natural Cork and Wheat 

Straw pen • Black ink • 80 Plain pages

Branding
Notebook: 80 x 60mm
Pen: 50 x 6mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

4

PAD

LASER

Branding
• Notebook: 60 x 40mm
• Pen: 40 x 6mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

LASER

Features

PALMEX A5 NOTEBOOK
Item No: GFT-07-II

• Size: 17 x 21.5 x 1.8cm • Spiral bound notebook • Bamboo wood cover
Elastic closure • 80 Lined pages
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Features

NOTEPAD BLUSTER
Item No: GFT-18-NZ

• Size: 21 x 14.7 x 1.5cm • Combination of natural cork and PU leather 
• Nature line • Hard covers • 100 blank sheets • Natural finish • Elastic band 

for fastening • Matching fabric bookmark • Wide range of colours

Colours

Features

NOTEBOOK ZUBAR
Item No: GFT-18-NY

• Size: 21 x 15.5 x 1.8cm • Colored rings • Nature line • Hard covers in 
recycled cardboard • Elastic band in natural colors • 80 sheets 

• Striped layout • Eco design

Colours

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• 190 x 100mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• 100 x 90mm

NEW NEW

Features
• Size: 9 x 14cm
• Material: Bamboo
• Sustainable spiral
  bamboo notebook
• 70 lined recycled
  papers
• Elastic closure 
• Recycled ballpoint pen
• Elastic pen loop

BAMBOO NOTEBOOK 
WITH PEN
Item No: GFT-14-GC

Colours

Branding
Notebook: 65 x 70mm
Pen: 60 x 6mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1 4

PAD LASER
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NEWNEW

FeaturesFeatures
• Size: 8.3 x 5.4 x 1cm
• Card cover holder
• Coloured self-adhesive memos 
• Twenty sheets
• Five different colours

• Size: 14.5 x 18.3 x 2cm
• Sustainable spiral bamboo notebook
• 80 Lined recycled pages
• Elastic closure
• Elastic pen loop
• Bamboo ballpoint pen Colours

HOLDER WITH STICKY NOTESBAMBOO NOTEBOOK & PEN
Item No: GFT-07-GSItem No: GFT-07-FF

Branding
• 60 x 30mm

2

PAD
DIGITAL 
STICKER

DIGITAL 
PRINTING DOME

Branding
(A) Notebook: 75 x 60mm
(B) Pen: 6 x 40mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1
SCREEN
PRINT

4
DOMELASER

A B

Features

ECOCARD A6 NOTEBOOK
Item No: GFT-07-HM

• Size: 9.7 x 14.4 x 1cm • Ring notebook with soft-touch covers in resistant 
bicolor recycled cardboard • Elastic fastening on the cover and recycled 

cardboard ball pen in matching color • Hard Cover • 70 Sheets

Colours

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• 50 x 80mm

Features

CRAVIS STICKY NOTEBOOK
Item No: GFT-07-HT

• Sticky notepad with matching color recycled cardboard ball pen • Original 
bicolor design, soft-touch covers with self-closing strip closure on matching 

color top and in resistant rigid recycled cardboard • With built-in ball pen 
holder on the side • 70 Sheets Notepad. 25 Sticky Notes ( 7,6 x 9 cm ) 25 

Sticky Notes ( 3,8 x 6 cm ) 100 Mini Sticky Notes ( 1,2 x 4,8 cm)

Colours

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• 50 x 80mm
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Branding
• 100 x 160mm

4

PAD LASER

Features

HARTIL A5 NOTEBOOK
Item No: GFT-07-ID

• Size: 14 x 21 x 1.5cm • Natural cork cover • 80 Plain pages
• Elastic band closure

Features

BAMBOO NOTEBOOK
Item No: GFT-14-GD

• Size: 15 x 21cm • Material: Paper and bamboo • Front cover is bamboo 
with card cover • 80 lined papers • Elastic closure

LASER SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• 90 x 170mm

Features

STICKY NOTEPAD RASMOR
Item No: GFT-14-AT

• Size: 10.5 x 15.5 x 2.3cm • Material: PU • Notepad in original, wood like, PU 
material • Recycled cardboard ball pen included • Soft touch covers and 
elastic closure • Built-in ball pen holder • 70 Sheet notepad with striped 

layout • 25 Sticky notes 7,5 x 7,5cm • 125 Mini sticky notes 1,2 x 4,5cm

Colours

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• 100 x 160mm
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https://barron.com/products/hartil-a5-notebook
https://barron.com/products/sticky-notepad-rasmor
https://barron.com/products/bamboo-notebook


Colours

Features

TUNEL A5 NOTEBOOK
Item No: GFT-07-HO

• Size: 16.5 x 21 x 1cm • Spiral bound notebook • Ballpoint pen included
• Elastic band closure • 60 Blank pages • Elastic pen loop

4

PAD

Branding
• Notebook: 80 x 160mm
• Pen: 50 x 5mm

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 50 x 6mm

Colours

Features

BOSCO A6 NOTEBOOK
Item No: GFT-07-HX

• Size: 9.3 x 14.3 x 1.5cm • A6 Notebook • Notebook with soft touch cover 
in resistant natural cardboard • 100 Blank sheets • Coloured elastic band 

closure • Bookmark ribbon

NEW

Colours

Features

RAIMOK A5 NOTEBOOK
Item No: GFT-07-HY

• Size: 14.7 x 21 x 1.5cm • Notebook with soft-touch covers in resistant 
natural cardboard • 100 Blank sheets • Coloured elastic band closure  

• Bookmark ribbon

Branding
• 50 X 160mm

4

PAD SCREEN
PRINT

4
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https://barron.com/products/tunel-a5-notebook
https://barron.com/products/bosco-a6-notebook
https://barron.com/products/raimok-a5-notebook


Features
• Size: 14 x 20.5 x 0.4cm
• Classic design notebook with cardboard 
  cover with matching colour seams on side
• 40 Blank pages

Colours

DIENEL A5 NOTEBOOK
Item No: GFT-07-IN

1

PAD

Branding
• 90 x 60mm

Branding
• Notebook: 60 x 40mm • Pen: 40 x 6mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1
DIGITAL 

PRINTING DOME
1

PAD

Features

RECYCLED NOTEBOOK WITH PEN & FLAGS
Item No: GFT-07-FA

• Size: 10.8 x 15.6 x 1.3cm • Cover made from recycled paper • Notepad 
Recycled paper ballpoint pen • Self stick memo notepad • 5 Colour self 

stick flags

Features

ZURIX A5 NOTEBOOK
Item No: GFT-07-IG

• Size: 14.4 x 21 x 0.8cm • Recycled cardboard cover • Stitched finishing on 
side • 60 Lined pages

Branding
• 90 x 160mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1
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https://barron.com/products/recycled-notebook-with-pen-and-flags
https://barron.com/products/zurix-a5-notebook
https://barron.com/products/dienel-a5-notebook


4

PAD SCREEN
PRINT

1

Features
• Size: 5 x 7cm
• Material: PP
• PP Spiral bound notebook 
• 70 Pages Lined  
• Pocket design with pen loop      
• Pen not Included

Colours

Branding
• Max: 50 x 6mm

Item No: GFT-14-GJ
PP NOTEBOOK

Colours

Features

COLOURED STRIPE NOTEBOOK WITH PEN
Item No: GFT-07-FN

• Size: 18.5 x 13.6 x 1cm • Black cardboard cover • Spiral notebook • Recycled 
paper notepad • 70 Lined pages • Matching colour eco ballpoint pen

Branding
• Notebook: 40 X 60mm
• Pen: 6 X 40mm

4

PAD SCREEN
PRINT

4

Features
Size: 15 x 18.2 x 1.9cm
Spiral bound notebook
Recycled Cardboard cover
Ballpoint pen
70 Blank pages

Colours

KOGUEL A5 NOTEBOOK
Item No: GFT-07-HQ

1

PAD

Branding
• Notebook: 140 x 80mm
• Pen: 50 x 6mm

Features

A5 LAMINATED NOTEBOOK
Item No: GFT-16-IN

• Size A4: 280 x 210mm • Size A5: 210 x 140mm • Unpadded with Gloss/Matt 
full velvet touch laminated covers • Optional: Rounded corners at a cost

• Optional: Elastic Enclosure at a cost • Optional: Pen holder at a cost 
• Lead Time: 6 to 8 Weeks

Branding
• Lamination done through supplier

81
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Order Now

https://barron.com/products/coloured-stripe-notebook-with-pen
https://barron.com/products/koguel-a5-notebook
https://barron.com/products/pp-notebook
https://barron.com/products/a5-laminated-notebook


SCREEN
PRINT

6 4

PAD

Branding
• Notebook: 100 x 170mm
• Pen: 55 x 6mm

Features

A5 NOTEBOOK WITH PEN GIFT SET
Item No: GFT-14-GV

Features

A5 CLUTCH HANDBAG DESIGNED NOTEBOOK
Item No: GFT-07-FQ

• Size: 15 x 21 x 2cm • Colour change PU cover • 80 Lined pages • Cream 
paper • Metal buckle accent • Matching colour stitching • Flap closure

• Bookmark ribbon  • Clutch handbag design

• 100 sheets lined paper • Black metal  ball pen • Black Ink • Black gift box

Colours

Features

PU JOURNAL
Item No: GFT-14-GO

• Size: 14 x 9 x 1.5cm • Material: PU • 80 Page lined notebook • Matching 
bookmark ribbon

Branding
• 55 x 100mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

LASER DEBOSS
DIGITAL 

PRINTING

Branding
• 50 x30mm

Features

A5 NOTEBOOK WITH OUTER POUCH
Item No: GFT-07-FO

• Size: 15.5 x 21.5 x 2cm • Colour change PU cover • 80 Lined pages
Cream paper • Outer pouch • Flap with strap and loop closure

Matching colour stitching • Bookmark ribbon • 2 Card slots • ID Window

Branding
60 x30mm

LASER DEBOSS

82
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https://barron.com/products/a5-notebook-with-outer-pouch
https://barron.com/products/a5-clutch-handbag-designed-notebook
https://barron.com/products/pu-journal
https://barron.com/products/a5-notebook-with-pen-gift-set


Features

MERTON A5 NOTEBOOK
Item No: GFT-07-HS

• 100 sheets lined paper • Black metal ball pen • Black Ink • Black gift box

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• 160 x 80mm

Colours

Features

NOTEPAD PALDON
Item No: GFT-18-OA

• 21 x 14.5 x 1.3cm • Soft PU covers • Flexible finishing • 100 sheets with 
stripped layout • matching color • fabric bookmark • sober colors

Colours

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• 80 x 120mm
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https://barron.com/products/merton-a5-notebook
https://barron.com/products/notepad-paldon


Branding
• 100 x 40mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1
DEBOSS

DIGITAL 
PRINTING

Item No: GFT-07-FY

Item No: GFT-07-GE

Branding

Branding

• 80 x 60mm

• 80 x 60mm

Branding
• 100 x 40mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1
DEBOSS

DIGITAL 
PRINTING LASER

Colours

Colours

Colours

Features

Features

Features

Features

2025 VELVET TOUCH DIAMOND DIARY

EXCLUSIVE DOUBLE STRAP DESIGN NOTEBOOK

A4 NOTEBOOK BOUND IN PU COVER

2025 EMBOSSED SQUARE DIARY

• Size: A4 & A5 • PU Cover • Velvet Touch Diamond Cover • Page-a-day 
diary• Bookmark ribbon • Year debossed on front cover • English and 10 

official South African languages for days of the week

• 100 sheets lined paper • Black metal  ball pen • Black Ink • Black gift box

• Size: 20 x 27.5 x 1.8cm • PU Bound cover • Approximately 100 lined pages
• Bookmark ribbon

• Size: A4 & A5 • PU Cover • 70gsm white bond with Printed Sepia End 
Papers • Stitched book block in 32 page sections with ribbon bookmark

• Embossed Square Cover • Year debossed on front cover • English and 10 
official South African languages for days of the week

Item No: GFT-18-KUItem No: GFT-18-KW
A4:A5:

Item No: GFT-18-KTItem No: GFT-18-KV
A4:A5:

SCREEN
PRINT

1

SCREEN
PRINT

1

DEBOSS

DEBOSS

84

Order Now

Order Now

Order Now

Order Now

Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/exclusive-double-strap-design-notebook
https://barron.com/products/a4-notebook-bound-in-pu-cover
https://barron.com/products/2025-a5-embossed-square-diary
https://barron.com/products/2025-a5-velvet-touch-diamond-diary
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https://barron.com/products/2025-a4-velvet-touch-diamond-diary


SCREEN
PRINT

1

Colours

Branding
• 80 x 25mm

Branding
• 55 x 100mm

Colours

Features

Features Features

2025 EXECUTIVE CUT AWAY A5 DIARY

LICHEE EXECUTIVE FOLIO 600D A4 FOLDER WITH INNER POCKET

Item No: GFT-18-RR

Item No: GFT-06-RJ Item No: GFT-06-SK

• Size: 210 x 138mm • Material: PU • English and 10 Official South African 
  Languages for days of the week • Printed in one colour in Black • 70gsm 

Cream Paper with cream end papers • Stitched book block in 32 page 
section with ribbon bookmark • Cut Away PU Cover with Pen Loop • Only 

Foiling can be done on these covers

• Size: 24 x 32.5 x 1.3cm • A4 Size folder • Lichee leatherette • White contrast 
stitching • 40 Lined pages • Full size inner pocket • Elastic pen loop

• 2 Smaller interior pockets • ID Window • Card holder • Pen not included

• Size: 24.5 x 32 x 1cm • 600D Polyester • Inner pocket • 20 Lined pages • PU 
Accents • Pen loop • Pen not included

SCREEN
PRINT

1
DEBOSS

DIGITAL 
PRINTING

SCREEN
PRINT

1

DOME

LASER

DEBOSS

Branding
• 60 x 35mm
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https://barron.com/products/lichee-executive-folio
https://barron.com/products/600d-a4-folder-with-inner-pocket
https://barron.com/products/2025-executive-cut-away-a5-diary


Office 
Accessories
GRIND AND MAKE LASTING IMPRESSIONS 
WITH OUR RANGE OF OFFICE ACCESSORIES 
DESIGNED TO CREATE LASTING IMPRESSIONS!

86
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Features
• Size: 9 x 7 x 2.5cm 
• Material: ABS, Metal 
• Oval magnetic Base
• Includes 6 color metal clips

SCREEN
PRINT

14

PAD

Branding
• Max: 50 x 30mm

Item No: GFT-14-GG
MAGNETIC CLIP SET 

Colours

Features

4 IN 1 STATIONERY KIT
Item No: GFT-14-GB

• Size: 30cm • Material: PP • Ruler: plastic / 30cm • Eraser • 2 x wooden 
pencils • Plastic sharpener

1

PAD
DIGITAL 
STICKER DOME

Branding
• Ruler: 48 x 17mm • Pencil: 60 x 6mm

Colours

Features

30CM PLASTIC RULER
Item No: GFT-14-GF

• Size: 30cm length • Material: Plastic

SCREEN
PRINT

1 4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 260 x 13mm

88
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https://barron.com/products/4-in-1-stationery-kit
https://barron.com/products/30cm-plastic-ruler
https://barron.com/products/magnetic-clip-set


• Size: 7 x 22cm • Material: 100% Cotton • Classic cylindrical design 
• Matching colored zipper • Zippered main compartment

Features

KINSY PENCIL CASE
Item No: GFT-07-YH

Colours

Features

PENCIL CASE CELES
Item No: GFT-18-OO

• Classic zipper case with cylindrical design in resistant 600D polyester
• With practical carrying handle and matching color zipper

NEW

Colours

Features
• Size: 20 x 8.5cm
• Material: 25S PVC 
• Zippered main compartment

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 150 x 45mm

Item No: GFT-14-GA
PVC PENCIL CASE 

1

PAD

Branding
• Max: 50 x 6mm

Branding
• Max: 90 x 30mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

89
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https://barron.com/products/kinsy-pencil-case
https://barron.com/products/pvc-pencil-case
https://barron.com/products/pencil-case-celes


Features

FLOWER SHAPED HIGHLIGHTER
Item No: GFT-07-XD

• Size: 10x 2cm • 5 in 1 Flower shaped design • 5 Colourful highlighters

4

PAD

DIGITAL 
PRINTING

Branding
• Max: 50 x 40mm

Features
• Size: 16 x 9.5 x 2.2cm 
• Material: PP cover box 
• 2 pens
• Stapler 
• Staples
• Tape
• Scissors
• Clips

Colours

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 90 x 45mm

Item No: GFT-14-GE
9 IN 1 STATIONERY KIT 

DIGITAL 
STICKER DOME

• Size: 14 x 5.8 x 1cm • Material: Plastic • Cover size: 12.7 x 8 x 2.2cm 
• 5 Highlighters with 5 Colours yellow, orange, blue, green and pink 

• White case with gray trim

Features
Item No: GFT-14-GR

5 IN 1 HIGHLIGHTER SET

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 70 x 15mm

DIGITAL 
STICKER

4

PAD

DOME
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https://barron.com/products/flower-shaped-highlighter
https://barron.com/products/9-in-1-stationery-kit
https://barron.com/products/5-in-1-highlighter-set


Features
• Size: 10.1 x 8.2cm  
• Material: Plastic
• Highligher in five colors: blue, 
  green, yellow, orange, pink

4

PAD
DIGITAL 
STICKER

Branding
• Max: 40 x 30mm

Item No: GFT-14-GS
HAND SHAPE HIGHLIGHTER

Colours

Features

NEPTUNE PEN WITH HIGHLIGHTER
Item No: GFT-14-GM

• Size: 14cm length • Material: Plastic • Ballpoint pen with black ink • Rubber 
grip for writing comfort • Twist action • Chisel tip highlighter

Colours

Features

SYRINGE HIGHLIGHTER
Item No: GFT-14-GK

• Size: 13.7cm length • Material: Plastic • Clear barrel with scale graduation
 • Plastic syringe-shaped highlighter

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 40 x 5mm

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 50 x 30mm

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 40 x 6mm

Colours

Features

RAINOL CARD HOLDER
Item No: GFT-07-YE

• Size: 11 x 7.5 x 2cm • Material: Aluminium • Card holder with RFID (Radio 
Frequency Identification) security technology that keeps card data safe

 • Resistant aluminum design • 6 Compartments

91
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https://barron.com/products/rainol-card-holder
https://barron.com/products/syringe-highlighter
https://barron.com/products/neptune-pen-with-highlighter
https://barron.com/products/hand-shape-highlighter


SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 255 x 280mm

Item No: BAG-16-IY
BAG CYNTHIA

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 190 x 200mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 140 x 200mm

Features Features

Features

• Size: 25 x 31 x 11cm • Material: Recycled Paper 100g/m2 
 • Nature line bag • Made of 100g/m2 recycled paper in white finish 

 • Short reinforced handles in natural colour and gusset 
• Resistance up to 6kg in weight

• Size: 22 x 23 x 9cm • Material: Recycled Paper 100g/m2 
 • Nature line bag • Made of 100g/m2 recycled paper in white finish 

 • Short reinforced handles in natural colour and gusset 
• Resistance up to 6kg in weight

• Size: 32 x 40 x 12cm • Material: Recycled Paper 100g/m2 
 • Nature line bag • Made of 100g/m2 recycled paper in white finish 

 • Short reinforced handles in natural colour and gusset 
• Resistance up to 8kg in weight

BAG TAUREL BAG YEMAN
Item No: BAG-16-JI Item No: BAG-16-JK

Features

BRIGIT CARD HOLDER
Item No: GFT-07-YD

• Size: 8.2 x 11.7 x 1.5cm • Material: PU leather • Card holder with RFID 
(Radio Frequency Identification) security technology that  keeps card data 
safe • Elegant design, smooth finish in black PU leather • 8 Compartments

4

PAD

LASER

Branding
• Max: 50 x 30mm

92
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https://barron.com/products/brigit-card-holder
https://barron.com/products/bag-cynthia
https://barron.com/products/bag-taurel
https://barron.com/products/bag-yeman


Features
• Size: 32 x 40 x 12cm 
• Material: Recycled Paper 
  100g/m2
• Nature line bag
• Made of 100g/m2 recycled 
  paper in black finish
• Short reinforced handles in natural
  colour and gusset
• Resistance up to 8kg in weight

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 255 x 280mm

Item No: BAG-16-JE
BAG MEPUS

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 190 x 200mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 140 x 100mm

Features Features
• Size: 25 x 31 x 11cm • Material: Recycled Paper 100g/m2 

 • Nature line bag • Made of 100g/m2 recycled paper in black finish
  • Short reinforced handles in natural colour and gusset

• Resistance up to 6kg in weight

• Size: 22 x 23 x 9cm • Material: Recycled Paper 100g/m2 
 • Nature line bag • Made of 100g/m2 recycled paper in black finish

  •Short reinforced handles in natural colour and gusset
• Resistance up to 6kg in weight

BAG LINEL BAG FORTIS
Item No: BAG-16-JD Item No: BAG-16-JB

93
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https://barron.com/products/bag-fortis
https://barron.com/products/bag-linel
https://barron.com/products/bag-mepus


Features
• Material: Recycled Corrugated 
  Cardboard
• Size: 8 x 26.7 x 8cm
• Presentation box specially 
  designed for bottles
• Made of recycled, corrugated 
  cardboard 

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 50 x 200mm

Item No: GFT-16-KQ
GIFT BOX BADESY

Branding
• Max: 80 x 70mm 

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Features
• Size: 12 x 10.6 x 9cm
• Material: Recycled Corrugated 
  Cardboard 
• Presentation box specially 
  designed for mugs 
• Made of recycled, corrugated 
  cardboard with a kraft finish

GIFT BOX JIKORY
Item No: GFT-16-KT

Features Features
• Size: 21 x 5 x 25cm • Material: Recycled Corrugated 

  Cardboard • Presentation box medium size
• Size: 16 x 8.5 x 15cm • Material: Recycled Corrugated 

  Cardboard • Presentation box size S

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 150 x 200mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 100 x 100mm

Item No: GFT-16-KP Item No: GFT-16-KR
GIFT BOX AYIRA GIFT BOX CIRIL

94
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Order Now

Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/gift-box-ayira
https://barron.com/products/gift-box-badesy
https://barron.com/products/gift-box-ciril
https://barron.com/products/gift-box-jikory


Features
• Size: 26.5 x 9 x 30cm
• Material: Recycled Corrugated 
  Cardboard
• Presentation box size XL
• Made of recycled, corrugated 
  cardboard with a kraft finish

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 180 x 200mm

Item No: GFT-16-KU
GIFT BOX MAGDUS

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 100 x 100mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 150 x 200mm

Features Features
• Size: 16.6 x 8.9 x 15.3cm • Material: Recycled Corrugated 

  Cardboard • Presentation box size S • Made of recycled, corrugated 
  cardboard with a kraft finish

• Size: 21 x 5 x 25cm • Material: Recycled Corrugated 
  Cardboard • Presentation box medium size • Made of recycled, 

corrugated cardboard with a kraft finish

GIFT BOX FISSUR GIFT BOX WINGARD
Item No: GFT-16-KS Item No: GFT-16-KV
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https://barron.com/products/gift-box-fissur
https://barron.com/products/gift-box-magdus
https://barron.com/products/gift-box-wingard


Keychains
CONVENIENT TO USE, AND GREAT FOR DIY, OUR KEYCHAINS 
COME IN VARIOUS STYLISH DESIGNS THAT STANDOUT AND 
MAKE IT EASY FOR YOU TO LOCATE YOUR ITEMS. 
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Features Features
• Size: 2.5 x 6.4 x 1cm • • Extra bright LED torch • • Push button

• Swivel connector • Split ring
• Size: 1.7 x 5.3cm • Small metal pocket torch • 3 LED lights

• Metal trigger clip • Batteries included

LED KEYCHAIN LIGHT METAL POCKET TORCH WITH LED LIGHTS
Item No: GFT-06-XK Item No: GFT-06-YU

Colours

Branding
• Max 10 x 35mm

4

PAD
DIGITAL 

PRINTING DOME

Branding
• Max 15 x 20mm

4

PAD LASER

Colours

Features

CIMAK KEYRING ANTI-CONTACT
Item No: GFT-06-ZW

• Size: 3 x 7.3 x 0.5cm 
• Made of durable ABS 
• Metallic finish
• Specially designed to avoid touching 
  common surfaces with your hands
• Resented in an individual design bag 
• ISO 
• SMETA

Colours

98
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https://barron.com/products/led-keychain-light
https://barron.com/products/metal-pocket-torch-with-led-lights
https://barron.com/products/cimak-keyring-anti-contact


4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 35 x 6mm

NEW NEW

Features

OPENER KEYRING CLEVON
Item No: GFT-18-OF

• Size 3 x 8.9 x 0.2cm • Bold design keychain opener with 
bottle design • Varied range of vivd metallic colors 

• Designed for laser printing

Features

STIKED BOTTLE OPENER KEYRING
Item No: GFT-06-ZX

• Size: 1.1 x 6 x 1.5cm • Material: Aluminium • Keychain opener with 
	 aluminum body • Can opener • Bottle opener • SMETA

Colours

Colours Colours

LASER

Features

METAL BOTTLE OPENER KEYCHAIN
Item No: GFT-06-YO

• Size: 5.5 x 0.8cm • Aluminium bottle opener • Split ring

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 23 x 28mm

LASER

Branding
• Max: 20 x 17mm 

1

PAD LASER
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https://barron.com/products/metal-bottle-opener-keychain
https://barron.com/products/stiked-bottle-opener-keyring
https://barron.com/products/opener-keyring-clevon


Features

KIMBOX KEYRING
Item No: GFT-06-ZU

• Circled design • Made of natural wood • Metal split ring
• ISO • SMETA

Features

OVAL WOODEN KEYCHAIN
Item No: GFT-06-YZ

• Size: 5.8 x 3.7 x 0.8cm • Oval shaped • Wooden keychain
• Split ring

4

PAD LASER

Branding
• Max: 25 x3 5 mm

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 40 x 20mm

LASER DIGITAL 
PRINTING

Features
• Size: 27gr 
• Material: Metal/ Wood 
• Keychain in combination of metal materials 
  with a glossy finish and natural wood 
• Large printing surface and presented in a bag 
  with silver colored cardboard reinforcement 
• Available in circular and rectangular designs
• SMETA

Item No: GFT-16-CP
KEYRING VITOLOK

Branding
• Max 17 x 30mm / 25 x 20mm

1

PAD

4

PAD LASER
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https://barron.com/products/oval-wooden-keychain
https://barron.com/products/kimbox-keyring
https://barron.com/products/keyring-vitolok


NEW NEW

Features

KEYRING ENGINE
Item No: GFT-16-CN

• Size: 4.3 x 3 x 0.5cm • Material: Metal
• Metal keychain in fun car design

Features
• Size: 3.6 x 3.6 x 0.5cm
• Material: Metal
• Metal keychain in fun house design
• SMETA

KEYRING INMO
Item No: GFT-16-CO

1

PAD

Branding
• Max: 30 x 6mm

LASER

Branding
• Max 30 x 6mm

1

PAD LASER

Features Features
• Size: 8.1 x 3 x 0.6cm
• Material: Metal
• Split ring
• Metal bottle opener
• Shiny silver finish
• Packaged in black box

• Size: 9.5 x 1 x 3.2cm
• Material: Metal
• Split ring
• Metal bottle opener
• Shiny silver finish
• Packaged in black box

ALEXIS KEYRING 
IN GIFT BOX 

ALIAS KEYRING 
IN GIFT BOX

Item No: GFT-14-HU Item No: GFT-14-HS

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 30 x 13mm

LASER

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 30 x 13mm

LASER
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https://barron.com/products/alias-keyring-in-gift-box
https://barron.com/products/alexis-keyring-in-gift-box
https://barron.com/products/keyring-engine
https://barron.com/products/keyring-inmo


NEW

Features

YIP KEYRING
Item No: GFT-06-ZV

• Size: 2.8 x 6.5 x 0.6 cm 
• Fun keychain design with 
  polyester ribbon
• Metal body especially designed 
  for branding 
• SMETA 

Colours

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 23 x 28mm

LASER

3 IN 1 THUMBS UP KEYCHAIN 
WITH STYLUS AND LED LIGHT

Features
• Size: 6.1 x 8.1 x 1.2cm • ABS Material 
• Thumbs up capacitive stylus
• One LED light 
• Push button 
• Steel key ring
• Batteries included

Item No: GFT-06-YV

Branding
• Max 20 x 20mm

4

PAD

Colours
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Order Now

https://barron.com/products/3-in-1-thumbs-up-keychain-with-stylus-and-led-light
https://barron.com/products/yip-keyring


Colours

Features

PERLE KEYRING
Item No: GFT-06-ZS

• Size 33 x 80 x 23mm • Original flip-flop keychain 
• EVA body in fun bicolored design 

• Varied colors • SMETA

Colours

1

PAD

Branding
• Max: 20 x 15mm

NEW

Branding
• Max 35 x 20mm

4

PAD LASER

NEW

NEW

Features

ANTISTRESS KEYRING SILENE
Item No: GFT-16-CL

• Size: 3.6 x 3.6 x 2.7cm • Material: PU • Soft PU body in fun heart design
• Original anti-stress keychain • SMETA

1

PAD

Branding
• Max: 20 x 10mm

Features
• Material: Aluminium
• Size: 2.9 x 5.4 x 0.1cm
• Keychain with aluminum body
• SMETA

KEYRING NEVEK
Item No: GFT-16-CM

103
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Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/perle-keyring
https://barron.com/products/antistress-keyring-silene
https://barron.com/products/keyring-nevek


GO BOLD AND BEYOND WITH OUR TRAVEL ESSENTIALS 
TAILORED TO CREATE FUN, COMFORTABLE AND 
MEMORABLE TRAVEL EXPERIENCES!

Novelties &
Travel

104



Features

MIROK LANYARD
Item No: GFT-07-QP

• Size: 2 x 50cm • Material: 100% Cotton • Metal carabiner clip Colours

Features

WOVEN LANYARD WITH 
METAL CLIP

Item No: GFT-07-ME

• Size: 1 x 90 x 1.5cm • Woven polyester lanyard • Metal carabiner clip

Colours Colours

Features Features

CLORIS LUGGAGE TAG LANYARD NECK
Item No: GFT-07-PX Item No: GFT-16-LL

• Size: 5.5 x 9.5 x 0.4cm • Material: ABS •Resistant coupling strap and 
identification card • Luggage tag • Shape of a suitcase

• Size: 2 x 50cm • Material: Polyester • Resistant polyester in bright tones 
	 with metallic carabiner closure

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• 250 x 13mm

4

PAD

Branding
• 45 x 40mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• 250 x 15mm
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Order Now

Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/woven-lanyard-with-metal-clip
https://barron.com/products/cloris-luggage-tag
https://barron.com/products/mirok-lanyard
https://barron.com/products/lanyard-neck


Colours

Branding
• Clip: 80 x 50mm • Lanyard: 50 x 6mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• 50 x 6mm

Colours

Features

MENDOL BRACELET
Item No: GFT-07-QF

• Adjustable bracelet in soft polyester and in a wide range of colors

NEW

Features

LANYARD WITH SAFETY RELEASE CLIP
Item No: GFT-07-NN

• Size: 80 x 2.5 x 1.1cm • Polyester lanyard • Plastic safety release clip
• Metal carabiner clip

Colours

Features

WOVEN LANYARD WITH PLASTIC BUCKLE
Item No: GFT-07-MF

• Size: 2 x 90 x 0.8cm • Woven Polyester lanyard • Metal carabiner clip 
• Removable section with plastic buckle

4

PAD SCREEN
PRINT

1

Colours

Features

LANYARD KUNEL
Item No: GFT-14-LN

• Size: 2 x 55cm • Material: Resistant Polyester
• Multifunction buckle closure • Metal hook

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 15 x 280mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• 6 x 150mm

106
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Order Now Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/woven-lanyard-with-plastic-buckle
https://barron.com/products/lanyard-with-safety-release-clip
https://barron.com/products/mendol-bracelet
https://barron.com/products/lanyard-kunel


ColoursColours

FeaturesFeatures

Features

TELA HAND FANCARD HOLDER WITH LANYARD

HAND FAN RUPAUL

Item No: GFT-08-CUItem No: GFT-14-CS

Item No: GFT-16-KX

• Size: 43 x 23cm • Fan with ribs made of resistant plastic and polyester 
fabric • Matching ribs and fabric, available in a wide range of colours 

presented in individual white box with window

• Size: 10 x 7.9cm • Double sided clear window for display • Insert Paper Size: 
8.5*5.4cm • Color matching woven 

  lanyard: 42cm x 1cm

• Size: 43 x 23cm • Material: RPET/ Polyester • Rainbow fan with 
multicoloured fabric and white RPET ribs • RPET distinctive injected 

  in mold • Presented in an individual white box with window

Branding
• 7 x 40mm

1

PAD

NEW

Branding
• 40 x 10mm

1

PAD

Features
• Size: 8.5 x 16 x 8 cm • 35ml fan vaporizer 

• Translucent color body and EVA fans
• Battery powered -2xAA • Batteries not included

Item No: GFT-08-CT
HENDRY VAPORIZER FAN

Colours

1

PAD

Branding
• 5 x 15mm

NEW
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Order NowOrder Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/hendry-vaporizer-fan
https://barron.com/products/tela-hand-fan
https://barron.com/products/card-holder-with-lanyard
https://barron.com/products/hand-fan-rupaul


Branding
• 650 x 300mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Features Features

Features Features

FLAG ZEROLOX MONEY BOX DONAX

PLASTIC LIGHT UP YO-YO LASAP ANTI-STRESS BALL

Item No: GFT-16-KO Item No: GFT-15-4Y

Item No: GFT-07-MU Item No: GFT-07-YO

• Size: 100 x 70cm • Material: Polyester 170D • Rainbow flag with 
multicoloured fabric • Resistant polyester and fastening straps

• Size: 10 x 7.5 x 8 cm • Soft rubber finish

• Size: 5.6 x 3.7cm • PS Transparent plastic light up yo-yo • Cotton string 
• Batteries included

• Size: 6.3cm 
• Material: PU Foam

NEW

Colours

Colours Colours

1

PAD

Branding
• 10 x 20mm

2

PAD

Branding
• 30 x 20mm

2

PAD

Branding
• 30 x 20mm

108

Order Now Order Now

Order NowOrder Now

https://barron.com/products/plastic-light-up-yo-yo
https://barron.com/products/lasap-antistress-ball
https://barron.com/products/money-box-donax
https://barron.com/products/flag-zerolox


Features Features

SUMMIT SOCCER SHAPED 
STRESS BALL

BASKETBALL BALL SHAPED
STRESS BALL

Item No: GFT-15-7I Item No: GFT-15-7K

• Size: 6.3cm • Material: PU Foam • Material: PU Foam • Size: 6.3cm • Basketball shape

Colours Colours

Features Features

ANTISTRESS VENTRY ANTI-STRESS GOTIN
Item No: GFT-16-IS Item No:  GFT-16-IR

• Size: 8cm • Material: PU • Anti-stress droplet 
• Soft body with shiny PU padding

• Size: 8cm • Material: PU • Anti-stress droplet  
• Soft body with shiny PU padding

Branding
• 25 x 25mm

1

PAD

1

PAD

Branding
• 35 x 30mm

Branding
• 15 x 15mm

1

PAD

Branding
• 15 x 15mm

1

PAD
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Order NowOrder Now

https://barron.com/products/summit-soccer-shaped-stress-ball
https://barron.com/products/basketball-ball-shaped-stress-ball
https://barron.com/products/antistress-gotin
https://barron.com/products/antistress-ventry


Features

TENNIS BALL SHAPED
STRESS BALL
Item No: GFT-15-7L

• Size: 6.3cm • Material: PU Foam

NEWBranding
• 25 x 25mm

1

PAD

Branding
• Board: 80 x 10mm
• Pen:  50 x 5mm

4

PAD

Features

Features

YUPIT MAGNETIC WHITEBOARD

CHEERING STICKS

Item No: GFT-07-PY

Item No: GFT-07-QW

• Size: 10.5 x 15cm • Magnetic board • Magnetic marker with  eraser 
included • Felt tip pen

• Size: 60 x 10cm • Material: LDPE • Pair of bastom sticks/clappers 
• In resistant, noisy LDPE colorful material • Reusable and with inflation 

valve included

NEW

Colours

Colours

Branding
• 300 x 70mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Features

RALF PURSE
Item No: GFT-07-QH

• Size: 10.5 x 9 x 0.8cm • Material: PU Leather • Coin purse • Main 
compartment and front pockets with matching zipper closure

• Matching coloured lining inside

Colours

1

PAD

Branding
• 70 x 40mm

110

Order Now
Order Now

Order Now
Order Now

https://barron.com/products/yupit-magnetic-whiteboard
https://barron.com/products/ralf-purse
https://barron.com/products/stick-cheering-sticks
https://barron.com/products/tennis-ball-shaped-stress-ball


1

PAD

Branding
• 15 x 15mm

1

PAD

Branding
• 60 x 6mm

Colours

Features Features

EPSON LIP BALM TOOTHBRUSH CLEIDOL
Item No: GFT-07-QN Item No: GFT-18-PO

• Size: 24gr • Vanilla flavor • SPF15 protection and dermatologically tested • Size: 1.2 x 18 x 1.6cm • Made of wheat straw • With protective pouch

NEW

Features Features

PLASTIC CARD HOLDER WITH RFID ROTECTION POUCH SILMAX
Item No: GFT-07-NT Item No: GFT-18-OV

• Size: 6 x 9 x 0.4cm • Plastic card holder • Protection against cloning • Size: 9 x 18cm • Polyester pouch in raw finishing, with adjustable strings 
and soft inside.

NEW

Colours

1

PAD

Branding
• 80x 45mm

Branding
• Max: 50 x 6mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1
HEAT PRESS
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Order Now

Order Now

Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/plastic-card-holder-with-rfid-protection
https://barron.com/products/epson-lip-balm
https://barron.com/products/pouch-silmax
https://barron.com/products/toothbrush-cleidol


Branding
• 100 x 30mm

4

PAD

4

PAD

Branding
• 100 x 30mm

ColoursColours

FeaturesFeatures

LIP BALM NIROXTARIAN LIP BALM
Item No: GFT-14-JDItem No: GFT-07-QT

• Size: 7cm • Lip balm bar • SPF15 • Translucent colors • Vanilla Aroma• Size: 70 mm • Lip balm bar with SPF15 protection • Vanilla Aroma

NEW

Features
• Size: 6 x 11 x 2cm
• Material: Cork
• Nature line manicure set inside a 
  cork case
• Includes 6 stainless steel 
  accessories:  scissors, tweezers, 
  nail clippers, nail file and 2 cuticle 
  removers
• Inside accessory holders 
  and button closure
• Fully fold-out for easy branding

Item No: GFT-16-LR
MANICURE SET TREISY

Branding
• 45 x 30mm

1

PAD

NEWNEW

Features
• Size: 4 x 9.8 x 2.5cm
• Hydroalcoholic gel for hygiene 
  and skin cleansing
• 30ml refillable bottle
• Balsamic Aloe Vera extract
• Dispenser, safety cap and 
  carabiner for transport/fixing
• Solution with 65% alcohol content
• Article with GMP
• 94/62/EC certification available

Item No: GFT-16-LA

HYDROALCOHOLIC 
GEL TRIKEL

Colours

4

PAD

Branding
• 20 x 40mm
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Order Now
Order Now

https://barron.com/products/tarian-lip-balm
https://barron.com/products/lip-balm-nirox
https://barron.com/products/hydroalcoholic-gel-trikel
https://barron.com/products/manicure-set-treisy


Features

ROUND 3 COMPARTMENT
PILL HOLDER
Item No: GFT-07-NO

• Size: 7.4 x 1.7cm • Round, translucent plastic pill holder • 3 Compartments

DOME
4

PAD
DIGITAL 

PRINTING

Branding
• 50 X 50mm

Branding
• 40 x 40mm

4

PAD
DIGITAL 

PRINTING
DIGITAL 
STICKER

Colours

Colours

Features

Features

Features

TRIZONE PILLBOX

POCKET MIRROR

ASPI PILLBOX
Item No: GFT-07-PT

Item No: GFT-07-NH

Item No: GFT-07-QV

• Translucent body pill box • 3 compartments • Safety lock.

• Size: 6 x 0.4cm • Material: Glass, PS • Plastic mirror • Round shape

• Size: 9.5 x 1.6 x 4.8cm • 2 Compartments • Safety lock • Blade to split pills

NEW

1

PAD

Branding
• 15 x 30mm

4

PAD

Branding
• 50 x 65mm
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Order Now

Order Now Order Now

https://barron.com/products/pocket-mirror
https://barron.com/products/round-3-compartment-pill-holder
https://barron.com/products/trizone-pillbox
https://barron.com/products/aspi-pillbox


Features

FLAUT BEAUTY BAG TRAVEL
Item No: GFT-07-QO

• Travel set/ beauty bag of 5 accessories • Includes two jars for gel and 
shampoo with screw-on cap • Perfumer • Two jars for cream 

• Presented in a PVC case with hermetic seal.

Branding
• 5 x 10mm

DIGITAL 
STICKER

NEW

Colours

Features

BEAUTY BAG PELVAR
Item No: GFT-16-JO

• Material: EVA • Size: 20.5 x 15 x 6cm • PVC free • Transparent window
• Matching color zipper and heat sealing finishing • Puller strap in matching 

color • Multi purpose beauty bag in resistant, translucent • SMETA

NEWBranding
• 5 x 10mm

DIGITAL 
STICKER
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https://barron.com/products/flaut-beauty-bag-travel
https://barron.com/products/beauty-bag-pelvar


Features Features

BEAUTY BAG ESPI BEAUTY BAG BRITNEY
Item No: BEA-18-MO Item No: BEA-18-MM

• 16 x 25 x 8cm • Resistant 600D polyester • Multi purpose beauty bag
• Bright tones with matching color zippers • Outside zipper pocket 

• Resistant black carrying handle

• 14 x 22 x 6cm • Resistant 600D polyester • Multi purpose beauty bag 
• Varied range in bright tones • Matching color zipper • Matching color 

strap • Easy opening

NEW

Colours Colours

Features

BEAUTY BAG IRIAM
Item No: BEA-18-MU

• 12.5 x 17 x 4.5cm • Resistant transparent PVC • Multi purpose beauty bag 
• Varied range in bright tones • Matching color watertight seal

NEW

Colours Colours

Features

BEAUTY BAG SAEKI
Item No: BEA-18-NA

• Size: 14 x 16.5 x 5cm • Resistant translucent EVA material • High quality 
multi purpose beauty bag • Bright tones • White zipper • Matching color 

carrying handle

NEWBranding
• 5 x 10mm

DIGITAL 
STICKER

Branding
• 5 x 10mm

DIGITAL 
STICKER

NEW

115
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Order Now
Order Now

https://barron.com/products/beauty-bag-britney
https://barron.com/products/beauty-bag-espi
https://barron.com/products/beauty-bag-iriam
https://barron.com/products/beauty-bag-saeki


Colours

Features

BEAUTY BAG PLAUM
Item No: BEA-18-MY

• Size: 16 x 22 x 6 cm • Resistant 100% recycled cotton in 180g/m2 • GRS 
(Global Recycled Standard) certification • Recycled material • Zip closure • 

Matching puller • Eco emblem on the outside label

NEW NEW

Features

BEAUTY BAG HALGAR
Item No: BEA-18-MS

• 12.5 x 21cm • Recycled cotton • Nature line beauty bag • Zippered main 
compartment and matching puller • Recycled cotton distinctive in the label

NEW

Colours

Features

BEAUTY BAG CONAKAR
Item No: BEA-18-MN

• 14 x 22 x 6.5cm • Polyester • Bicolor finish • Multi purpose beauty bag
• Zipper closure • Wide range of bright tones • Matching color handle

NEW

Colours

Features

BEAUTY BAG ADALDY FAIRTRADE
Item No: BAG-16-JL

• Material: 100% Cotton • Size: 23 x 17 x 6cm • Fairtrade certification • Main 
compartment with zip closure and matching handle • Fairtrade label and 

hangtag in recycled cardboard included • SMETA

Colours
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Order Now

https://barron.com/products/beauty-bag-adaldy-fairtrade
https://barron.com/products/beauty-bag-conakar
https://barron.com/products/beauty-bag-halgar
https://barron.com/products/beauty-bag-plaum


Features

BEAUTY BAG
GRAFOX FAIRTRADE

Item No: BEA-18-MR

• Size: 14 x 20.5 x 7.5cm • 100% cotton 180g/m2 • Nature line beauty bag
• Fairtrade certification • Matching puller • Fairtrade label • Hangtag in 
recycled cardboard • Alternative to the conventional trade system that 

pursues the development of peoples and the fight against poverty

Features

BEAUTY BAG KOPEL
Item No: GFT-16-JN

• Material: Polyester 600D RPET • Size: 21 x 13 x 8cm • Nature line beauty 
bag in RPET material • Main compartment and front pocket with zipper 
closure and straps in pullers for a comfy opening, with carrying strap in 

matching color and RPET distinctive side label
• SMETA

Colours

Colours

FeaturesFeatures

BEAUTY BAG LENDILBEAUTY BAG PLUMOK
Item No: BEA-18-MVItem No: GFT-16-JP

• Size: 18 x 23 x 8cm • 100%. Cotton material of 140g/m2 • Multipurpose 
beauty bag • Bicolor design • Body in natural color cotton • Base in a wide 

range of vivid colors • Matching color zipper • Chromed puller

• Material: 100% Organic Cotton • Size: 21 x 12.5cm • Beauty bag made of 
100% organic cotton material 180g/m2 • GOTS certified (Global Organic 
Textile Standard) • Zip closure with matching puller and eco emblem on 

outside label • SMETA

NEW NEW

NEWNEW
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Order Now

https://barron.com/products/beauty-bag-kopel
https://barron.com/products/beauty-bag-plumok
https://barron.com/products/beauty-bag-grafox-fairtrade
https://barron.com/products/beauty-bag-lendil


Features

Features Features

Features

BEAUTY BAG AKILAX

TREVI BEAUTY BAG VOYAGER ISTRIA BEAUTY CASE

BEAUTY BAG RAROX
Item No: BEA-18-MK

Item No: BAG-08-SV Item No: BAG-08-SV

Item No: BEA-18-MZ

• Size: 12 x 21 x 3cm • Resistant 600D RPET • Nature line beauty bag • 
Zipper and matching color puller • Wide range of colours • RPET distinctive 
on the outside label • Made from recycled plastic to encourage the reuse 

of plastic waste and contribute to the sustainability of the planet

• Size: 21.5 x 14 x 10cm • Material: Polyester 600D • Multi purpose beauty 
bag • Zippered main compartment • Carrying handle • Matching color 

reinforcement piping • ISO • SMETA

• Size: 550 x 345 x 235mm • Weight : 0.51 kg • Volume : 40.5 L • The Beauty 
Case is the ultimate travel essential • Large lockable main compartment 

with elasticated straps to hold 4 x100-ml bottles in place • Front zip 
compartment and a trolley sleeve • Top carry handle as well as a 

detachable and adjustable shoulder strap

• 10 x 19 x 2.5cm • 100% microfiber material • Multi purpose beauty bag
• Bright tones • White zipper closure

Branding
• 120 x 85mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1
HEAT PRESS

NEW NEW

Colours

Colours

Colours

Colours
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https://barron.com/products/trevi-beauty-bag
https://barron.com/products/beauty-bag-akilax
https://barron.com/products/beauty-bag-rarox


Colours Colours

Features

ROUND SHAPED HOT & COLD PACK
Item No: GFT-07-NX

• Size: 10.2 x 1.2cm • Round shaped plastic hot/cold pack • Filled with water 
beads • Can be reheated or re-cooled • Reusable in freezer or a pan with  

warm water

Features

SQUARE SHAPED HOT & COLD PACK
Item No: GFT-07-NW

• Size: 10 x 10 x 1.5cm • Square shaped plastic hot/cold pack • Filled with 
water beads • Can be reheated or re-cooled • Reusable in freezer or a pan 

with warm water

ColoursColours

Features
Features

SELF HEATING
REUSABLE PAD

PIKUR HOT-COLD PACK

Item No: GFT-07-MS

Item No: GFT-07-QE

• Size: 9.6 x 6.5 x 1cm• Self-heating reusable PVC, water and acetate pad

• Size: 6.5 x 13.5 x 1.5cm • Reusable thermal patch with cold and heat effect 
• For heat effect, heat water in a container with the patch inside • For cold 

effect, put the patch in the fridge or freezer

1

PAD

Branding
• 40 x 40mm

1

PAD

Branding
• Max: 50 x 6mm

1

PAD

Branding
• 60 x 30mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• 30 x 30mm
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https://barron.com/products/self-heating-reusable-pad
https://barron.com/products/square-shaped-hot-and-cold-pack
https://barron.com/products/round-shaped-hot-and-cold-pack
https://barron.com/products/pikur-hot-cold-pack


NEW

Colours
Colours

Features

RUGBY BALL
Item No: GFT-16-NS

• Material: 3-Ply Poly Cotton & Rubber • Size: 5 • Local
Features

SA FLAG MIDI RUGBY BALL
Item No: GFT-16-NR

• Material: 3-Ply Poly Cotton & Rubber • Size: 2 • Local

1

PAD

Branding
• 6 x 35mm

1

PAD

Branding
• 15 x 15mm

1

PAD

Branding
• 40 x 60mm

1

PAD

Branding
• 40 x 60mm

Features Features

CLARK COMPASS HARVEY SUNGLASSES
Item No: GFT-07-QB Item No: GFT-08-BO

• Compass with carabiner • Sunglasses with UV400 protection in classic design • With translucent 
frame finish, fun colored arms and matching color mirrored lenses

120
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https://barron.com/products/harvey-sunglasses
https://barron.com/products/clark-compass
https://barron.com/products/sa-flag-midi-rugby-ball
https://barron.com/products/rugby-ball


NEW

Colours Colours

Features

MALTER SUNGLASSES
Item No: GFT-08-BL

• Sunglasses with UV400 protection • Matte finish frame 
• Black lenses

Features

LEYCHAN SUNGLASSES
Item No: GFT-08-CR

• Sunglasses with frame in wood-like material • UV400 protection 
• Smoked lenses

1

PAD

Branding
• 6 x 35mm

1

PAD

Branding
• 6 x 35mm

1

PAD

Branding
• 6 x 35mm

Features Features

TUNAK SUNGLASSES NIXTU SUNGLASSES
Item No: GFT-08-CS Item No: GFT-08-CE

• Monochrome, translucent design • Frameless lens • UV400 protection • Classic circular design sunglasses • Black lenses • UV400 Protection

ColoursColours

4

PAD

Branding
40 x 6mm
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https://barron.com/products/malter-sunglasses
https://barron.com/products/nixtu-sunglasses
https://barron.com/products/leychan-sunglasses
https://barron.com/products/tunak-sunglasses


Branding
• 100 x 30mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Colours

Features Features

NEOPRENE WATER REPELLENT WAIST BAG PIRLO SHOE BAG
Item No: GFT-07-NJ Item No: GFT-07-PS

• Size: 5 x 74 x 3cm • Zippered waist bag • 2 x 27cm Adjustable straps • Shoe Bag made of durable 600 D Polyester • Reinforced edges

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• 40 x 100mm

NEWNEW

Colours

FeaturesFeatures

WAISTBAG ZUNDERWAISTBAG PARKS
Item No: WSG-18-PTItem No: WSG-18-PR

• Size: 25 x 17 x 8cm • Resistant 600D polyester • Two matching colour 
zipper pockets and adjustable buckle closure waist

• Size: 25 x 17 x 8cm • Resistant 600D RPET, melange effect • Main 
compartment with zip and adjustable strap with buckle closure • RPET 

distinctive on the outside label.

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• 45 x 90mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• 90 x 45mm
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https://barron.com/products/neoprene-water-repellent-waist-bag
https://barron.com/products/pirlo-shoe-bag
https://barron.com/products/waistbag-parks
https://barron.com/products/waistbag-zunder


Colours
Colours

NEW NEW

Features Features

WAISTBAG MENDEL WAISTBAG TILDAK
Item No: WSG-18-PQ Item No: WSG-18-PS

• Size: 31 x 11.5cm • Resistant ripstop material waist bag in honeycomb 
design • 2 zipper pockets with fabric pullers for a comfy opening • Nylon, 

adjustable strap and buckle closure

• Size: 27 x 18cm • Triangular design waist bag in soft polyester 210D   
Zipper pocket, headphone outlet, bottle pocket and adjustable waist band

1

PAD

Branding
• 70 x 45mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• 60 x 55mm

NEW

Features

ASLEEP TRAVEL EYE MASK
Item No: GFT-07-QZ

• Soft and comfortable microfiber mask 
• Matching color double elastic adjustment

NEW

Colours

Features

LUGGAGE TAG BANDEL
Item No: GFT-18-NS

• Size: 7.6cm | 2.6 cm Diameter • Original luggage tag in resistant material 
• Resistant coupling strap

1

PAD

Branding
• 30 x 10mm
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https://barron.com/products/asleep-travel-eye-mask
https://barron.com/products/luggage-tag-bandel
https://barron.com/products/waistbag-mendel
https://barron.com/products/waistbag-tildak


Ladies Gifts

INTRODUCING THE NEWEST ADDITION TO OUR RANGE, FRAGRANCES 
THAT WILL KEEP YOU FEELING CLASSY, CONFIDENT, AND TURNING HEADS 
WHEREVER YOU GO. SUITABLE FOR ALL SEASONS, OUR SPECIAL RANGE OF 
FRAGRANCES WILL AWAKEN YOUR SENSES AND REIGNITE MEMORIES OF DAYS GONE BY.
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• 200ml Hand Lotion and Soap
• Scents Available: Baccarat Rouge,
  Amazing Green, Starry Nights,
  L’Ombre dans l’eau, Silk Mood, 
  Italian Leather, Aventus, 
  Black Saffron, Fierce, Oud Wood, 
  Les Sables Roses,Jo Malone 
  Myrrh & Tonka, Black Orchid, 
  Neroli Portofino, Santal 33

4

PAD

DIGITAL 
STICKER

DOME

Branding
• Max: 90mm

Features

HAND LOTION AND SOAP
Item No: GFT-15-7F

Features
Item No: GFT-15-7D

LARGE CANDLES 400ML 

• Large Candle 400ml  • 400ml - Large Candle • Scents Available: Baccarat Rouge, Amazing Green, Starry Nights, L’Ombre dans l’eau, Silk Mood, Italian 
Leather, Aventus, Black Saffron, Fierce, Oud Wood, Les Sables Roses, Jo Malone Myrrh & Tonka, Black Orchid, Neroli Portofino, Santal 33
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https://barron.com/products/large-candles-400ml
https://barron.com/products/hand-lotion-and-soap


Features

REED DIFFUSER 200ML
Item No: GFT-15-7C

• Supplied with 6 reeds for maximum diffusion • 200ml - Reed Diffuser 
• Scents Available: Baccarat Rouge, Amazing Green, Starry Nights, 

L’Ombre dans l’eau, Silk Mood, Italian Leather, Aventus, Black Saffron,
Fierce, Oud Wood, Les Sables Roses, Jo Malone Myrrh and Tonka,

Black Orchid, Neroli Portofino and Santal 33

DIGITAL 
STICKER

Branding
• Max: 40 x 40mm

Features
•Size: 20.5 x 15 x 6cm
• Material: Polyester/ EVA
• Beauty bag inspired by nature, with 
  window on one side
• Matching zip closure and stitching finish 
• Made of natural tone polyester
• Transparent EVA window

BEAUTY BAG FLUMIT
Item No: GFT-16-JM

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 80 x 20mm

NEW

Features

EAU DE PERFUME 50ML
Item No: GFT-15-7A

• Scent Codes Inspired Gift Bag • 50ml - Fragrance • Scents Available: 
Baccarat Rouge, Amazing Green, Starry Nights, L’Ombre dans l’eau, 
Silk Mood, Italian Leather, Aventus, Black Saffron, Fierce, Oud Wood, 

Les Sables Roses, Jo Malone Myrrh & Tonka,  Black Orchid, 
Neroli Portofino, Santal 33

DIGITAL 
STICKER

Branding
• Max: 45 x 58mm

NEW

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 20 x 45mm

• Size: 7.8cm | 7 cm Diameter • Vanilla scented candle in a ceramic jar
• Presented in an individual kraft design box

Features
Item No: GFT-18-LT

AROMATIC CANDLE ELORA 

Colours
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https://barron.com/products/eau-de-perfume-50ml
https://barron.com/products/reed-diffuser-200ml
https://barron.com/products/beauty-bag-flumit
https://barron.com/products/aromatic-candle-elora


Features
• Size: 15 x 15cm 
• Material: Centifolia Rose
• Vegan soap bar of 100gr 
• Rose centifolia scent with 
  regenerating, super moisturising and 
  soothing properties 
• Dermatologically tested and made 
  in Europe 
• Presented in an individual cotton bag, 
  with drawstring closure and 
  distinctive label

SOAP ZOLYA
Item No: GFT-16-MP

Features
• Size: 15 x 15cm 
• Material: Calendula and Chamomile
• Vegan soap bar of 100gr
• Check out our website for more info

Item No: GFT-16-MO
SOAP GOPAX

Features

SHAMPOO NANON
Item No: GFT-16-MN

Features

AROMATIC DIFFUSER NAILEX
Item No: GFT-13-DC

• Size: 9 x 15.7 x 4.2cm • Ceramic fragrance jar • Aromatic sticks 
• 15ml glass jar with fragrance

NEW

• Material: Shikakai
• Size: 15 x 15cm
• Made with a selection of active 
  ingredients such as virgin olive,   
  organic shea butter, carrot and
  botanical extracts of shikakai.Rich in 
  vitamin E, for a clean and silky hair
• Pleasantly fragranced that 
  brings a state of pleasure and 
  interior wellbeing 
• Dermatologically tested and 
  made in Europe

127

Order Now

Order Now

Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/aromatic-diffuser-nailex
https://barron.com/products/shampoo-nanon
https://barron.com/products/soap-gopax
https://barron.com/products/soap-zolya


COOKING, DINING AND HOME ENTERTAINING ARE FAVOURITE 
SOUTH AFRICAN PASTIMES MADE ALL THE MORE ENJOYABLE 
WITH BEAUTIFUL, QUALITY HOME AND TABLEWARE THAT 
REFLECTS YOUR PERSONAL STYLE.

Homeware
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           elcome to our 

exquisite homeware 

collection, a delightful 

addition to our gifts 

selection! Elevate 

your living space with 

our carefully curated 

homeware products, each 

meticulously designed 

to ingrain your home 

with a distinct style and 

ambiance.

W
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Features

CAVIAR DINNER SET 12 PIECE
Item No: CKY-17-CU

• Includes: 4 Dinner Plates, 4 Side Plates, 4 Bowls • Microwave Safe 
• Oven Safe • Dishwasher Safe

Features

CAVIAR HIGH RIM PLATE
Item No: CKY-17-CW

• Size: 21cm • Made from prestige porcelain with a 
unique textured glaze • Microwave Safe • Oven Safe 

• Dishwasher Safe

NEW

NEW

Features

CAVIAR HIGH RIM PLATTER
Item No: CKY-17-CX

• Made from prestige porcelain with a unique textured glaze
• Microwave Safe • Oven Safe

• Dishwasher Safe

Features

CAVIAR ROUND PLATTER
Item No: CKY-17-DC

• Made from prestige porcelain with a unique textured glaze
• Microwave Safe • Oven Safe

• Dishwasher Safe

Features

CAVIAR OBLONG PLATTER
Item No: CKY-17-CY

• Sizes: 30x 9cm | 40 x 12.5cm • Made from prestige porcelain with 
a unique textured glaze • Microwave Safe • Oven Safe

• Dishwasher Safe

NEW NEW

NEW
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https://barron.com/products/caviar-dinner-set-12-piece
https://barron.com/products/caviar-high-rim-plate
https://barron.com/products/caviar-high-rim-platter
https://barron.com/products/caviar-oblong-platter
https://barron.com/products/caviar-round-platter


Features

CAVIAR OVAL PLATE
Item No: CKY-17-DA

• Sizes: 25 x 16cm | 30 x 22cm | 35 x 25cm
 • Made from prestige porcelain with a unique textured glaze 

• Microwave Safe • Oven Safe • Dishwasher Safe

NEW NEW

Features

CAVIAR SHOW PLATE
Item No: CKY-17-DF

• Made from prestige porcelain with a unique textured glaze
• Microwave Safe • Oven Safe 

• Dishwasher Safe

Features

CAVIAR OVAL BOWL
Item No: CKY-17-CZ

• Sizes: 20 X 14cm | 25 x 17cm 
  | 30 x 20cm 
• Made from prestige porcelain 
  with a unique textured glaze 
• Microwave Safe 
• Oven Safe
• Dishwasher Safe

NEW

Features

CAVIAR COUPE BOWL
Item No: CKY-17-CP

• Sizes: 11 x 4cm | 15.5 x 6cm | 19cm • Made from prestige porcelain with 
a unique textured glaze • Microwave Safe • Oven Safe

• Dishwasher Safe

NEW NEW

Features

CAVIAR ROUND SAUCE DISH
Item No: CKY-17-DD

• Made from prestige porcelain with a unique textured glaze
• Microwave Safe • Oven Safe • Dishwasher Safe 

• Available end October
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https://barron.com/products/caviar-coupe-bowl
https://barron.com/products/caviar-oval-bowl
https://barron.com/products/caviar-oval-plate
https://barron.com/products/caviar-round-sauce-dish
https://barron.com/products/caviar-show-plate


Features

ARCTIC WHITE 12 PIECE DINNER SET
Item No: CKY-17-RK

• Contemporary design in white with a subtle circular embossed 
rim on a white fine porcelain body • Includes: 4 Dinner Plates, 

4 Side Plates, 4 Bowls, Gift Boxed • Microwave and Dishwasher safe

Features

ARCTIC WHITE 20 PIECE DINNER SET
Item No: CKY-17-RM

• Contemporary design in white with a subtle circular embossed rim on a 
white fine porcelain body • Includes: 4 Dinner Plates, 4 Side Plates, 4 Soup 

Plates, 4 Tea Cups, 4 Saucers • Gift Boxed • Microwave and Dishwasher safe
• Available end October

Features

ARCTIC WHITE 16 PIECE DINNER SET
Item No: CKY-17-RL

• Contemporary design in white with a subtle circular embossed rim 
on a white fine porcelain body • Includes: 4 Dinner Plates, 4 Side Plates,
4 Bowls, 4 Coffee Mugs • Gift Boxed • Microwave and Dishwasher safe

Features

ARCTIC WHITE 36 PIECE DINNER SET
Item No: CKY-17-RN

• Contemporary design in white with a subtle circular embossed rim on a 
white fine porcelain body • Includes: 6 Dinner Plates, 6 Fish Plates, 

6 Side Plates, 6 Soup Plates, 6 Tea Cups, 6 Saucers • Gift Boxed • Microwave 
and Dishwasher safe

NEW NEW

NEW NEW
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https://barron.com/products/arctic-white-12-piece-dinner-set
https://barron.com/products/arctic-white-16-piece-dinner-set
https://barron.com/products/arctic-white-20-piece-dinner-set
https://barron.com/products/arctic-white-36-piece-dinner-set


Features

Features

ARCTIC WHITE OVAL PLATTER

ARCTIC WHITE COUPE PLATE

Item No: CKY-17-PJ

Item No: CKY-17-PX

• Sizes: 40.6cm | 30.6cm | 25.8cm | 36cm • Contemporary design in white 
with a subtle circular embossed rim on a white fine porcelain body 

• Microwave Safe • Dishwasher Safe • Available end October

• Sizes: 16cm | 27cm | 24cm • Contemporary design in white with a subtle 
circular embossed rim on a white fine porcelain body 

• Microwave Safe • Dishwasher Safe

• Size: 30cm • Contemporary design in white with a subtle circular 
embossed rim on a white fine porcelain body 

• Microwave Safe • Dishwasher Safe

Features

ARCTIC WHITE ROUND PLATTER
Item No: CKY-17-PR

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

• Size: 18cm • Contemporary design in white with a subtle circular 
embossed rim on a white fine porcelain body 

• Microwave Safe • Dishwasher Safe

Features

ARCTIC WHITE SIDE PLATE
Item No: CKY-17-PW
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https://barron.com/products/arctic-white-oval-platter
https://barron.com/products/arctic-white-round-platter
https://barron.com/products/arctic-white-side-plate
https://barron.com/products/arctic-white-coupe-plate


Features

ARCTIC WHITE RECTANGLE PLATE
Item No: CKY-17-QU

• Size: 31cm • Contemporary design in white with a subtle circular 
embossed rim on a white fine porcelain body 

• Microwave Safe • Dishwasher Safe

• Size: 21cm • Contemporary design in white with a subtle circular 
embossed rim on a white fine porcelain body 

• Microwave Safe • Dishwasher Safe

Features

ARCTIC WHITE FISH PLATE
Item No: CKY-17-PV

NEW NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

Features

ARCTIC WHITE SQUARE PLATE
Item No: CKY-17-PQ

• Sizes: 26.5cm | 20.6cm | 30.3cm • Contemporary design in white with a 
subtle circular embossed rim on a white fine porcelain body 

• Microwave Safe • Dishwasher Safe

Features

ARCTIC WHITE WAVE PLATE
Item No: CKY-17-QV

• Size: 25.9cm • Contemporary design in white with a subtle circular 
embossed rim on a white fine porcelain body 

• Microwave Safe • Dishwasher Safe

Features

ARCTIC WHITE SOUP PLATE
Item No: CKY-17-RJ

• Size: 19cm • Contemporary design in white with a subtle circular 
embossed rim on a white fine porcelain body 

• Microwave Safe • Dishwasher Safe
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https://barron.com/products/arctic-white-square-plate
https://barron.com/products/arctic-white-fish-plate
https://barron.com/products/arctic-white-rectangle-plate
https://barron.com/products/arctic-white-wave-plate
https://barron.com/products/arctic-white-soup-plate


Features Features

ARCTIC WHITE ROUND BOWL ARCTIC WHITE BOWL
Item No: CKY-17-PO Item No: CKY-17-QW

• Sizes: 15cm | 12.6cm • Contemporary design in white with a subtle circular 
embossed rim on a white fine porcelain body 

• Microwave Safe • Dishwasher Safe

• Size: 11cm • Contemporary design in white with a 
subtle circular embossed rim on a white fine porcelain body 

• Microwave Safe • Dishwasher Safe

NEW NEW

NEWNEW

NEW NEW

Features

ARCTIC WHITE SQUARE BOWL
Item No: CKY-17-PP

• Size: 22cm • Contemporary design in white with a subtle circular 
embossed rim on a white fine porcelain body 

• Microwave Safe • Dishwasher Safe

• Size: 15cm • Contemporary design in white with a subtle circular 
embossed rim on a white fine porcelain body 

• Microwave Safe • Dishwasher Safe

Features

ARCTIC WHITE FRUIT BOWL
Item No: CKY-17-PS

• Size: 16.5cm • Contemporary design in white with a subtle circular 
embossed rim on a white fine porcelain body 

• Microwave Safe • Dishwasher Safe

• Size: 32cm • Contemporary design in white with a subtle circular 
embossed rim on a white fine porcelain body 

• Microwave Safe • Dishwasher Safe

Features

ARCTIC WHITE CEREAL BOWL
Item No: CKY-17-PT

Features

ARCTIC WHITE PASTA BOWL
Item No: CKY-17-PY

137

Order Now

Order Now Order Now

Order Now Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/arctic-white-round-bowl
https://barron.com/products/arctic-white-square-bowl
https://barron.com/products/arctic-white-fruit-bowl
https://barron.com/products/arctic-white-cereal-bowl
https://barron.com/products/arctic-white-pasta-bowl
https://barron.com/products/arctic-white-bowl


Features

Features

ARCTIC WHITE ROUND SALAD BOWL

ARCTIC WHITE ESPRESSO SAUCER ONLY

Item No: CKY-17-PU

Item No: CKY-17-PL

• Size: 23cm • Contemporary design in white with a subtle circular 
embossed rim on a white fine porcelain body 

• Microwave Safe • Dishwasher Safe

• Size: 12.1 x 1.9cm • Contemporary design in white with a subtle circular 
embossed rim on a white fine porcelain body 

• Microwave Safe • Dishwasher Safe

• Size: 240ml • Contemporary design in white with a subtle circular 
embossed rim on a white fine porcelain body 

• Microwave Safe • Dishwasher Safe

Features

ARCTIC WHITE SOUP CUP AND SAUCER
Item No: CKY-17-QT

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

• Size: 15cm • Contemporary design in white with a subtle circular 
embossed rim on a white fine porcelain body 

• Microwave Safe • Dishwasher Safe

Features

ARCTIC WHITE SAUCER ONLY
Item No: CKY-17-RF
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https://barron.com/products/arctic-white-espresso-saucer-only
https://barron.com/products/arctic-white-round-salad-bowl
https://barron.com/products/arctic-white-soup-cup-and-saucer
https://barron.com/products/arctic-white-saucer-only


Features

ARCTIC WHITE VEGETABLE DISH
Item No: CKY-17-QE

• Size: 2.66l • Contemporary design in white with a subtle 
circular embossed rim on a white fine porcelain body 

• Microwave Safe • Dishwasher Safe

• Size: 90ml • Contemporary design in white with a subtle circular 
embossed rim on a white fine porcelain body 

• Microwave Safe • Dishwasher Safe

Features

ARCTIC WHITE BUTTER PAD
Item No: CKY-17-PG

NEW NEW

NEW NEW

Features

ARCTIC WHITE GRAVY BOAT WITH SAUCER
Item No: CKY-17-QK

• Size: 360ml • Contemporary design in white with a subtle 
circular embossed rim on a white fine porcelain body 

• Microwave Safe • Dishwasher Safe

Features

ARCTIC WHITE SALT AND PEPPER SET
Item No: CKY-17-QS

• Size: 4.4 x 6.1cm • Contemporary design in white with a subtle circular 
embossed rim on a white fine porcelain body 

• Microwave Safe • Dishwasher Safe
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https://barron.com/products/arctic-white-butter-pad
https://barron.com/products/arctic-white-vegetable-dish
https://barron.com/products/arctic-white-gravy-boat-with-saucer
https://barron.com/products/arctic-white-salt-and-pepper-set


Features

ARCTIC WHITE TEA POT 1.34L
Item No: GFT-17-QB

• Size: 1.34l • Contemporary design in white with a subtle 
circular embossed rim on a white fine porcelain body 

• Microwave Safe • Dishwasher Safe

• Size: 590ml • Contemporary design in white with a subtle 
circular embossed rim on a white fine porcelain body 

• Microwave Safe • Dishwasher Safe

• Size: 750ml • Contemporary design in white with a subtle 
circular embossed rim on a white fine porcelain body 

• Microwave Safe • Dishwasher Safe

Features

ARCTIC WHITE TEA POT 590ML
Item No: GFT-17-QQ

NEW NEW

NEW NEW

Features

ARCTIC WHITE TEA POT 1.4L
Item No: GFT-17-QX

• Size: 1.4l • Contemporary design in white with a 
subtle circular embossed rim on a white fine porcelain body 

• Microwave Safe • Dishwasher Safe

Features

ARCTIC WHITE SQUARE TEA POT
Item No: GFT-17-QJ
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https://barron.com/products/arctic-white-tea-pot-1-34l
https://barron.com/products/arctic-white-square-tea-pot
https://barron.com/products/arctic-white-tea-pot-590ml
https://barron.com/products/arctic-white-tea-pot-1-4l


NEW NEW

NEW NEW

Features

ARCTIC WHITE TEA CUP AND SAUCER 240ML
Item No: GFT-17-QZ

• Size: 240ml • Contemporary design in white with a subtle 
circular embossed rim on a white fine porcelain body 

• Microwave Safe • Dishwasher Safe

Features

ARCTIC WHITE TEA CUP AND SAUCER 200ML
Item No: GFT-17-RD

• Size: 200ml • Contemporary design in white with a 
subtle circular embossed rim on a white fine porcelain body 

• Microwave Safe • Dishwasher Safe

Features

ARCTIC WHITE SQUARE TALL CUP AND SAUCER
Item No: GFT-17-QF

• Size: 220ml • Contemporary design in white with a 
subtle circular embossed rim on a white fine porcelain body 

• Microwave Safe • Dishwasher Safe

• Size: 240ml • Contemporary design in white with a subtle 
circular embossed rim on a white fine porcelain body 

• Microwave Safe • Dishwasher Safe

Features

ARCTIC WHITE TEA CUP 240ML
Item No: GFT-17-RA
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https://barron.com/products/arctic-white-square-tall-cup-and-saucer
https://barron.com/products/arctic-white-tea-cup-and-saucer-240ml
https://barron.com/products/arctic-white-tea-cup-240ml
https://barron.com/products/arctic-white-tea-cup-and-saucer-200ml


NEW NEW

NEW

• Size: 200ml • Contemporary design in white with a subtle 
circular embossed rim on a white fine porcelain body  

• Microwave Safe • Dishwasher Safe • Available mid October 2024

Features

ARCTIC WHITE TEA CUP ONLY 200ML
Item No: GFT-17-RE

Features

ARCTIC WHITE CHINESE TEA CUP
Item No: GFT-17-QL

• Size: 130ml • Contemporary design in white with a subtle 
circular embossed rim on a white fine porcelain body 

• Microwave Safe • Dishwasher Safe

Features

ARCTIC WHITE HOT WATER JUG 340ML
Item No: GFT-17-PI

• Size: 340ml • Contemporary design in white with a subtle 
circular embossed rim on a white fine porcelain body 

• Microwave Safe • Dishwasher Safe

NEW

Features

ARCTIC WHITE STACKABLE 
CUP AND SAUCER 220ML

Item No: GFT-17-RB

• Size: 220ml • Contemporary design in white with a 
subtle circular embossed rim on a white fine porcelain body 

• Microwave Safe • Dishwasher Safe
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https://barron.com/products/arctic-white-hot-water-jug-340ml
https://barron.com/products/arctic-white-chinese-tea-cup
https://barron.com/products/arctic-white-stackable-cup-and-saucer-220ml
https://barron.com/products/arctic-white-tea-cup-only-200ml


NEW

NEW

NEW

Features

ARCTIC WHITE STACKABLE CUP ONLY 220ML
Item No: GFT-17-RC

• Size: 220ml • Contemporary design in white with a 
subtle circular embossed rim on a white fine porcelain body 

• Microwave Safe • Dishwasher Safe • Available end October 2024

ARCTIC WHITE ESPRESSO STACKABLE 
CUP AND SAUCER 100ML

Features
Item No: GFT-17-RG

• Size: 100ml • Contemporary design in white with a subtle 
circular embossed rim on a white fine porcelain body 

• Microwave Safe • Dishwasher Safe • Available October 2024

ARCTIC WHITE ESPRESSO STACKABLE CUP 
ONLY 100ML

Features
Item No: GFT-17-RH 

• Size: 100ml • Contemporary design in white with a 
subtle circular embossed rim on a white fine porcelain body 

• Microwave Safe • Dishwasher Safe

ARCTIC WHITE SQAURE ESPRESSO 
CUP AND SAUCER

Features
Item No: GFT-17-RI 

• Size: 70cm • Contemporary design in white with a 
subtle circular embossed rim on a white fine porcelain body 

• Microwave Safe • Dishwasher Safe • Available October 2024

NEW
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https://barron.com/products/arctic-white-stackable-cup-only-220ml
https://barron.com/products/arctic-white-espresso-stackable-cup-and-saucer-100ml
https://barron.com/products/arctic-white-espresso-stackable-cup-only-100ml
https://barron.com/products/arctic-white-sqaure-espresso-cup-and-saucer


NEW

ARCTIC WHITE EGG CUP

Features
Item No: GFT-17-PK

• Size: 4.9 x 5cm • Contemporary design in white with a 
subtle circular embossed rim on a white fine porcelain body 

• Microwave Safe • Dishwasher Safe

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

Features

ARCTIC WHITE MILK JUG
Item No: GFT-17-QD

• Sizes: 220ml | 130ml • Contemporary design in white with a 
subtle circular embossed rim on a white fine porcelain body 

• Microwave Safe • Dishwasher Safe

Features

ARCTIC WHITE COFFEE MUG
Item No: GFT-17-QM

• Size: 260ml • Contemporary design in white with a subtle 
circular embossed rim on a white fine porcelain body 

• Microwave Safe • Dishwasher Safe

Features

ARCTIC WHITE MUG
Item No: GFT-17-QN

• Size: 470ml • Contemporary design in white with a 
subtle circular embossed rim on a white fine porcelain body 

• Microwave Safe • Dishwasher Safe

Features

ARCTIC WHITE SQUARE MILK JUG
Item No: GFT-17-QH

• Size: 220ml • Contemporary design in white with a 
subtle circular embossed rim on a white fine porcelain body 

• Microwave Safe • Dishwasher Safe
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https://barron.com/products/arctic-white-egg-cup
https://barron.com/products/arctic-white-milk-jug
https://barron.com/products/arctic-white-square-milk-jug
https://barron.com/products/arctic-white-coffee-mug
https://barron.com/products/arctic-white-mug


NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

Features

ARCTIC WHITE SUGAR BOWL
Item No: GFT-17-QC

• Sizes: 300ml | 160ml • Contemporary design in white with a 
subtle circular embossed rim on a white fine porcelain body 

• Microwave Safe • Dishwasher Safe

Features

ARCTIC WHITE SUGAR BOWL LID ONLY
Item No: GFT-17-QP

• Size: 160ml • Contemporary design in white with a subtle 
circular embossed rim on a white fine porcelain body 

• Microwave Safe • Dishwasher Safe

Features

ARCTIC WHITE SUGAR HOLDER
Item No: GFT-17-PH

• Size: 11.4 x 7 x 4.5cm • Contemporary design in white with a 
subtle circular embossed rim on a white fine porcelain body 

• Microwave Safe • Dishwasher Safe

Features

ARCTIC WHITE SQUARE SUGAR BOWL
Item No: GFT-17-QI

• Size: 290ml • Contemporary design in white with a 
subtle circular embossed rim on a white fine porcelain body 

• Microwave Safe • Dishwasher Safe
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https://barron.com/products/arctic-white-sugar-holder
https://barron.com/products/arctic-white-sugar-bowl
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• Includes: 4 Dinner Plates, 4 Side Plates, 4 Bowls • Microwave Safe 
• Oven Safe • Dishwasher Safe

• Freezer Safe

• Includes: 4 Dinner Plates, 4 Side Plates, 4 Bowls, 4 Mugs
• Microwave Safe • Oven Safe • Dishwasher Safe

• Freezer Safe

Features Features

CASHMERE RESORT COUPE DINNER SET 
12 PIECE

CASHMERE RESORT COUPE DINNER SET 16 
PIECE

Item No: CKY-17-CB

• Includes: 4 Dinner Plates, 4 Side Plates, 4 Bowls • Microwave Safe 
• Oven Safe • Dishwasher Safe

• Freezer Safe

Features

CASHMERE VILLA RIM DINNER SET 
12 PIECE

Item No: CKY-17-CO
• Sizes: 23cm | 19cm • Microwave Safe • Oven Safe 

• Dishwasher Safe • Freezer Safe

Features

CASHMERE COUPE PLATE
Item No: CKY-17-BN

Item No: CKY-17-CC

NEW NEW

NEWNEW
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Features

CASHMERE RIM PLATE
Item No: CKY-17-CF

NEW NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

• Sizes: 27.5cm | 23cm | 20cm • Microwave Safe • Oven Safe 
• Dishwasher Safe • Freezer Safe

Features

CASHMERE COUPE BOWL
Item No: CKY-17-BK

• Size: 19cm • Microwave Safe • Oven Safe 
• Dishwasher Safe • Freezer Safe

Features

CASHMERE COUPE SOUP BOWL
Item No: CKY-17-BP

• Size: 20cm • Microwave Safe • Oven Safe 
• Dishwasher Safe • Freezer Safe

Features

CASHMERE COUPE CEREAL BOWL
Item No: CKY-17-BL

• Size: 15cm • Microwave Safe • Oven Safe 
• Dishwasher Safe • Freezer Safe

Features

CASHMERE RICE BOWL
Item No: CKY-17-CE

• Size: 12.5cm • Microwave Safe • Oven Safe 
• Dishwasher Safe • Freezer Safe • Available in October

NEW

Features

CASHMERE SOUP/CEREAL BOWL
Item No: CKY-17-CI

• Size: 18cm • Microwave Safe • Oven Safe 
• Dishwasher Safe • Freezer Safe
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NEW

Features

CASHMERE NOODLE BOWL
Item No: CKY-17-BZ

• Sizes: 15cm | 18cm | 23cm • Microwave Safe • Oven Safe 
• Dishwasher Safe • Freezer Safe

NEW

NEW

CASHMERE CAPPUCCINO CUP 
AND SAUCER 350ML

CASHMERE ROUND DEMI CUP 
AND SAUCER 100ML

Features

Features

Item No: GFT-17-BI

Item No: GFT-17-CH

• Size: 350ml • Microwave Safe • Oven Safe 
• Dishwasher Safe • Freezer Safe

• Size: 100ml • Microwave Safe • Oven Safe 
• Dishwasher Safe • Freezer Safe
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NEW

NEW

NEW

CASHMERE FLARED MUG 380ML

Features
Item No: GFT-17-BU

• Size: 380ml • Microwave Safe • Oven Safe 
• Dishwasher Safe • Freezer Safe

CASHMERE MUG CYLINDRICAL 340ML

Features
Item No: GFT-17-BY

• Size: 340ml • Microwave Safe • Oven Safe • Dishwasher Safe 
• Freezer Safe • Available in August

CASHMERE REGENT MUG 340ML 

Features
Item No: GFT-17-CA

• Size: 340ml • Microwave Safe • Oven Safe 
• Dishwasher Safe • Freezer Safe

NEW

Features

CASHMERE SUGAR AND CREAMER SET
Item No: GFT-17-CK

• Size: 19cm • Microwave Safe • Oven Safe 
• Dishwasher Safe • Freezer Safe • Available in August

NEW

Features

CASHMERE COUPE CREAMER 300ML
Item No: GFT-17-BM

• Size: 300ml • Microwave Safe • Oven Safe 
• Dishwasher Safe • Freezer Safe
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• Includes: 6 Dinner Plates, 6 Side Plates, 6 Bowls 
• Oven & Microwave Safe • Dishwasher Safe

• Freezer Safe

Features

WHITE BASICS EUROPEAN RIM 
DINNER SET 18 PIECE

Item No: CKY-17-MQ

• Includes: 4 Dinner Plates, 4 Side Plates, 4 Bowls 
• Oven & Microwave Safe • Dishwasher Safe

• Freezer Safe

Features

WHITE BASICS EUROPEAN RIM 
DINNER SET 12 PIECE

Item No: CKY-17-MP

• Sizes: 27.5cm | 23cm | 19cm • Microwave Safe • Oven Safe 
• Dishwasher Safe • Freezer Safe

Features

WHITE BASICS COUPE PLATE
Item No: CKY-17-LD 

• Sizes: 27.5cm | 19cm • Microwave Safe • Oven Safe 
• Dishwasher Safe • Freezer Safe

Features

WHITE BASICS RIM PLATE
Item No: CKY-17-NW

• Sizes: 21cm | 26.5cm • Microwave Safe • Oven Safe 
• Dishwasher Safe • Freezer Safe

Features

WHITE BASICS HIGH RIM PLATE
Item No: CKY-17-MY

NEW

NEW NEW

NEW

NEW
NEW

• Size: 30cm • Microwave Safe • Oven Safe • Dishwasher Safe
• Freezer Safe

Features

WHITE BASICS EUROPEAN BOWL
Item No: CKY-17-MO
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Features

WHITE BASICS COUPE BOWL
Item No: CKY-17-KY

NEW

• Sizes: 12cm | 16cm • Microwave Safe • Oven Safe 
• Dishwasher Safe • Freezer Safe

NEW

• Size: 25cm • Microwave Safe • Oven Safe 
• Dishwasher Safe • Freezer Safe

Features

WHITE BASICS SHALLOW BOWL
Item No: CKY-17-OC

NEW

• Size: 15cm • Microwave Safe • Oven Safe 
• Dishwasher Safe • Freezer Safe

Features

WHITE BASICS CEREAL BOWL
Item No: CKY-17-KR

NEW

Features

WHITE BASICS NOODLE BOWL
Item No: CKY-17-NK

• Sizes: 18cm | 20cm • Microwave Safe • Oven Safe 
• Dishwasher Safe • Freezer Safe

NEW

• Size: 550ml 
• Microwave Safe 
• Oven Safe 
• Dishwasher Safe 
• Freezer Safe

Features

WHITE BASICS GRAVY BOAT 
AND SAUCER 550ML
Item No: CKY-17-MV
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NEW

NEW

Features

WHITE BASICS MORTAR & PESTLE
Item No: KWE-17-NI

• Sizes: 12cm | 7cm • Microwave Safe • Oven Safe • Dishwasher Safe 
• Freezer Safe

• Microwave Safe 
• Oven Safe 
• Dishwasher Safe 
• Freezer Safe

Features

WHITE BASICS CHOPSTICK STAND
Item No: CKY-17-KU

NEW

Features

WHITE BASICS SQUARE COVERED BUTTER
Item No: CKY-17-OL

• Microwave Safe • Oven Safe • Dishwasher Safe 
• Freezer Safe
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NEW

NEW

NEW

Features

Features

Features

WHITE BASICS COUPE DEMI CUP 
AND SAUCER 100ML

WHITE BASICS STRAIGHT DEMI CUP AND 
SAUCER 100ML

WHITE BASICS STRAIGHT CUP 
AND SAUCER 250ML

Item No: GFT-17-LC

Item No: GFT-17-OO

Item No: GFT-17-ON

• Size: 100ml • Microwave Safe • Oven Safe • Dishwasher Safe 
• Freezer Safe

• Size: 100ml • Microwave Safe • Oven Safe • Dishwasher Safe 
• Freezer Safe

• Size: 250ml • Microwave Safe • Oven Safe • Dishwasher Safe 
• Freezer Safe

Features

WHITE BASICS CAPPUCCINO CUP 
AND SAUCER 320ML

Item No: GFT-17-KQ

• Size: 320ml • Microwave Safe • Oven Safe • Dishwasher Safe 
• Freezer Safe

NEW
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NEW

NEW

NEW

Features

WHITE BASICS CONICAL MUG 300ML

WHITE BASICS TEAPOT 400ML

WHITE BASICS TEA FOR ONE 425ML

Item No: GFT-17-KV

Item No: GFT-17-OW

Item No: GFT-17-OT

• Comprises a teapot and cup that fit into each other 
• Capacity: Teapot 425ml, Teacup: 250ml •  Dishwasher Safe

• Microwave Safe

Features

Features

• Size: 300ml • Microwave Safe • Oven Safe • Dishwasher Safe 
• Freezer Safe

• Makes 2 cups of tea at a time • Smooth white glazed finish
• Dishwasher Safe  • Microwave Safe
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NEW NEW

WHITE BASICS ENGLISH MUG 250ML WHITE BASICS FLARED MUG LARGE 500ML
Item No: GFT-17-MM Item No: GFT-17-MS

Features Features
• Size: 250ml • Microwave Safe • Oven Safe • Dishwasher Safe 

• Freezer Safe
• Size: 500ml • Microwave Safe • Oven Safe • Dishwasher Safe 

• Freezer Safe

NEW

WHITE BASICS MINI SNUG MUG 120ML
Item No: GFT-17-NH

Features
• Size: 120ml • Microwave Safe • Oven Safe • Dishwasher Safe 

• Freezer Safe

NEW

WHITE BASICS JUG
Item No: GFT-17-NA

Features
• Sizes: 1l | 750ml | 500ml | 330ml | 110ml • Microwave Safe 

• Oven Safe • Dishwasher Safe • Freezer Safe

NEW

WHITE BASICS STRAIGHT JUG 200ML
Item No: GFT-17-OP

Features
• Size: 200ml • Microwave Safe • Oven Safe • Dishwasher Safe 

• Freezer Safe
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NEW

NEW

NEW

WHITE BASICS MILK JUG 320ML

WHITE BASICS CREAMER 360ML

WHITE BASICS JUMBO 
SUGAR/CONDIMENT BOWL

Item No: GFT-17-MM

Item No: GFT-17-LG

Item No: GFT-17-NB

Features

Features

Features

• Size: 320ml • Microwave Safe • Oven Safe • Dishwasher Safe 
• Freezer Safe • Available in October 2024

• Size: 360ml • Microwave Safe • Oven Safe • Dishwasher Safe 
• Freezer Safe

• Microwave Safe • Oven Safe • Dishwasher Safe 
• Freezer Safe

NEW

WHITE BASICS TEA BAG TIDY
Item No: KWE-17-OS

Features
• Microwave Safe • Oven Safe • Dishwasher Safe 

• Freezer Safe
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NEW

WHITE BASICS 3 TIERED CAKE STAND
Item No: KWE-17-KN

Features
• Microwave Safe • Oven Safe • Dishwasher Safe 

• Freezer Safe

NEW

• 6 Table Knives • 6 Table Forks • 6 Dessert Knives • 6 Dessert Forks 
• 6 Steak Knives • 6 Dessert Spoons • 6 Soup Spoons

• 6 Teaspoons

Features

COSMOPOLITAN 56 PIECE CUTLERY SET
Item No: CLY-17-DJ
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• 6 Table Knives • 6 Table Forks • 6 Dessert Knives • 6 Dessert Forks
 • 6 Dessert Spoons • 6 Soup Spoons • 6 Teaspoons • 2 Serving Spoons 

• This product is dishwasher safe, however hand washing is still 
recommended

• Perfect for everyday use or a stylish addition to any dinner party
This product is dishwasher safe, however hand washing is still 

recommended

• Perfect for everyday use or a stylish addition to any dinner party
This product is dishwasher safe, however hand washing is still 

recommended

• Perfect for everyday use or a stylish addition to any dinner party
This product is dishwasher safe, however hand washing is still 

recommended

• Perfect for everyday use or a stylish addition to any dinner party
This product is dishwasher safe, however hand washing is still 

recommended

Features

Features

Features Features

Features

BAGUETTE 44 PIECE CUTLERY SET

BAGUETTE 6 PIECE STEAK KNIFE SET

BAGUETTE 6 PIECE ESPRESSO SET BAGUETTE 6 PIECE SODA SPOON SET

BAGUETTE 6 PIECE CAKE FORK SET

Item No: CLY-17-RQ

Item No: CLY-17-RU

Item No: CLY-17-RS Item No: CLY-17-RT

Item No: CLY-17-RR

• 6 Table Knives • 6 Table Forks • 6 Dessert Spoons • 6 Soup Spoons 
• 6 Teaspoons • This product is dishwasher safe, however hand 

washing is still recommended

Features

BAGUETTE 24 PIECE CUTLERY SET
Item No: CLY-17-RP

NEW

NEW

NEW NEW

NEW

NEW

158

Order NowOrder Now

Order Now

Order Now Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/baguette-24-piece-cutlery-set
https://barron.com/products/baguette-44-piece-cutlery-set
https://barron.com/products/baguette-6-piece-cake-fork-set
https://barron.com/products/baguette-6-piece-espresso-set
https://barron.com/products/baguette-6-piece-soda-spoon-set
https://barron.com/products/baguette-6-piece-steak-knife-set


• Perfect for everyday use or a stylish addition to any dinner party
This product is dishwasher safe, however hand washing is still 

recommended

Features

BAGUETTE 6 PIECE TEASPOON SET
Item No: CLY-17-RV

• Perfect for everyday use or a stylish addition to any dinner party
This product is dishwasher safe, however hand washing is still 

recommended

Features

BAGUETTE STEAK KNIFE
Item No: CLY-17-SD

• Perfect for everyday use or a stylish addition to any dinner party
This product is dishwasher safe, however hand washing is still 

recommended

Features

WILKINSON SWORD BAGUETTE TABLE KNIFE
Item No: CLY-17-TR

• Perfect for everyday use or a stylish addition to any dinner party
This product is dishwasher safe, however hand washing is still 

recommended

Features

WILKINSON SWORD BAGUETTE 
DESSERT SPOON

Item No: CLY-17-TP

• Perfect for everyday use or a stylish addition to any dinner party
This product is dishwasher safe, however hand washing is still 

recommended

Features

BAGUETTE DESSERT FORK
Item No: CLY-17-RY

• Perfect for everyday use or a stylish addition to any dinner party
This product is dishwasher safe, however hand washing is still 

recommended

Features

BAGUETTE CAKE FORK
Item No: CLY-17-RX

NEW NEW

NEW NEW

NEW NEW
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NEW

NEW NEW

• Perfect for everyday use or a stylish addition to any dinner party
This product is dishwasher safe, however hand washing is still 

recommended

Features

BAGUETTE SOUP SPOON
Item No: CLY-17-SC

• Perfect for everyday use or a stylish addition to any dinner party
This product is dishwasher safe, however hand washing is still 

recommended

Features

BAGUETTE TEASPOON
Item No: CLY-17-SF

• Perfect for everyday use or a stylish addition to any dinner party
This product is dishwasher safe, however hand washing is still 

recommended

Features

BAGUETTE SODA SPOON
Item No: CLY-17-SB

• Perfect for everyday use or a stylish addition to any dinner party
This product is dishwasher safe, however hand washing is still 

recommended

Features

BAGUETTE TABLE SPOON
Item No: CLY-17-SE

NEW
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NEW

NEW NEW

NEW

• Set contains: 12 Table Knives, 12 Table Forks, 12 Dessert Knives,
12 Dessert Forks, 12 Dessert Spoons, 12 Soup Spoons, 12 Teaspoons,
4 Serving Spoons, 12 Steak Knives, 12 Cake Forks • Wooden Canteen

• This product is dishwasher safe, however hand washing 
is still recommended • Available end 2024

• Set contains: 6 Table Knives, 6 Table Forks, 6 Dessert Knives,
6 Dessert Forks, 6 Dessert Spoons, 6 Soup Spoons, 6 Teaspoons,

2 Serving Spoons • This product is dishwasher safe, however hand 
washing is still recommended

• Set contains: 6 Table Knives, 6 Table Forks, 6 Dessert Knives,
6 Dessert Forks, 6 Dessert Spoons, 6 Soup Spoons, 6 Teaspoons,

2 Serving Spoons • This product is dishwasher safe, however hand 
washing is still recommended • Available end 2024

• Set contains: 12 Table Knives, 12 Table Forks, 12 Dessert Knives,
12 Dessert Forks, 12 Dessert Spoons, 12 Soup Spoons, 12 Teaspoons

4 Serving Spoons • Wooden Canteen • This product is dishwasher safe, 
however hand washing is still recommended • Available end 2024

Features

Features Features

Features

TEARDROP 112 PIECE CANTEEN

TEARDROP 44 PIECE CUTLERY SET TEARDROP 24 PIECE CUTLERY SET

TEARDROP 88 PIECE SET IN CANTEEN
Item No: CLY-17-SW

Item No: CLY-17-SY Item No: CLY-17-SX

Item No: CLY-17-TD
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• Wilkinson Sword Teardrop flatware is an elegant and functional 
addition to your table for any occasion • This product is dishwasher safe, 

however hand washing is still recommended • Available end 2024

• Wilkinson Sword Teardrop flatware is an elegant and functional 
addition to your table for any occasion • This product is dishwasher safe, 

however hand washing is still recommended

• Wilkinson Sword Teardrop flatware is an elegant and functional 
addition to your table for any occasion • This product is dishwasher safe, 

however hand washing is still recommended

• Wilkinson Sword Teardrop flatware is an elegant and functional 
addition to your table for any occasion • This product is dishwasher safe, 

however hand washing is still recommended

• Wilkinson Sword Teardrop flatware is an elegant and functional 
addition to your table for any occasion • This product is dishwasher safe, 

however hand washing is still recommended • Available end 2024

Features

Features Features

Features

Features

TEARDROP 6 PIECE STEAK KNIFE SET

TEARDROP 6 PIECE TEASPOON SET TEARDROP STEAK KNIFE

TEARDROP TABLE KNIFE

TEARDROP 6 PIECE CAKE FORK SET
Item No: CLY-17-TB

Item No: CLY-17-TC Item No: CLY-17-TL

Item No: CLY-17-TN

Item No: CLY-17-SZ

NEW

NEW NEW

NEW

NEW
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• Wilkinson Sword Teardrop flatware is an elegant and functional 
addition to your table for any occasion • This product is dishwasher safe, 

however hand washing is still recommended

• Wilkinson Sword Teardrop flatware is an elegant and functional 
addition to your table for any occasion • This product is dishwasher safe, 

however hand washing is still recommended

• Wilkinson Sword Teardrop flatware is an elegant and functional 
addition to your table for any occasion • This product is dishwasher safe, 

however hand washing is still recommended

• Wilkinson Sword Teardrop flatware is an elegant and functional 
addition to your table for any occasion • This product is dishwasher safe, 

however hand washing is still recommended

• Wilkinson Sword Teardrop flatware is an elegant and functional 
addition to your table for any occasion • This product is dishwasher safe, 

however hand washing is still recommended

• Wilkinson Sword Teardrop flatware is an elegant and functional 
addition to your table for any occasion • This product is dishwasher safe, 

however hand washing is still recommended • Available end 2024

FeaturesFeatures

Features

Features Features

Features

TEARDROP TABLE FORKTEARDROP DESSERT KNIFE

TEARDROP DESSERT FORK

TEARDROP SERVING SPOON TEARDROP SOUP SPOON

TEARDROP CAKE FORK

Item No: CLY-17-TMItem No: CLY-17-TG

Item No: CLY-17-TF

Item No: CLY-17-TJ Item No: CLY-17-TK

Item No: CLY-17-TE

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW
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• Wilkinson Sword Teardrop flatware is an elegant and functional 
addition to your table for any occasion • This product is dishwasher safe, 

however hand washing is still recommended

• Perfect for everyday use or a stylish addition to any dinner party
• This product is dishwasher safe, however hand washing is still 

recommended

• Perfect for everyday use or a stylish addition to any dinner party
• This product is dishwasher safe, however hand washing is still 

recommended

• Perfect for everyday use or a stylish addition to any dinner party
• This product is dishwasher safe, however hand washing is still 

recommended

• Perfect for everyday use or a stylish addition to any dinner party
• This product is dishwasher safe, however hand washing is still 

recommended

• Wilkinson Sword Teardrop flatware is an elegant and functional 
addition to your table for any occasion • This product is dishwasher safe, 

however hand washing is still recommended

Features

Features

Features

Features

Features

Features

TEARDROP DESSERT SPOON

COUNTESS FISH KNIFE

COUNTESS 4400 TABLE FORK

COUNTESS 4400 DESSERT KNIFE

COUNTESS 4400 DESSERT FORK

TEARDROP TEASPOON
Item No: CLY-17-TH

Item No: CLY-17-SQ

Item No: CLY-17-SM

Item No: CLY-17-SI

Item No: CLY-17-SH

Item No: CLY-17-TO

NEW

NEW

NEW NEW

NEW

NEW
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https://barron.com/products/countess-4400-dessert-knife
https://barron.com/products/countess-4400-table-fork
https://barron.com/products/countess-fish-knife
https://barron.com/products/teardrop-dessert-spoon
https://barron.com/products/teardrop-teaspoon


• Wilkinson Sword Teardrop flatware is an elegant and functional 
addition to your table for any occasion • This product is dishwasher safe, 

however hand washing is still recommended

• Perfect for everyday use or a stylish addition to any dinner party
• This product is dishwasher safe, however hand washing is still 

recommended

• Perfect for everyday use or a stylish addition to any dinner party
• This product is dishwasher safe, however hand washing is still 

recommended

• Perfect for everyday use or a stylish addition to any dinner party
• This product is dishwasher safe, however hand washing is still 

recommended

• Wilkinson Sword Teardrop flatware is an elegant and functional 
addition to your table for any occasion • This product is dishwasher safe, 

however hand washing is still recommended

Features

Features

Features

Features

Features

COUNTESS 4400 CAKE FORK

COUNTESS 4400 SOUP SPOON

COUNTESS 4400 TEASPOON

COUNTESS 4400 DESSERT SPOON

COUNTESS 4400 SERVING SPOON
Item No: CLY-17-SG

Item No: CLY-17-SL

Item No: CLY-17-SO

Item No: CLY-17-SJ

Item No: CLY-17-SK

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW
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https://barron.com/products/countess-4400-cake-fork
https://barron.com/products/countess-4400-dessert-spoon
https://barron.com/products/countess-4400-serving-spoon
https://barron.com/products/countess-4400-soup-spoon
https://barron.com/products/countess-4400-teaspoon


• 12.7cm Blade is an allrounder in your kitchen taking on tasks too big for 
a Paring Knife or too small for a Chef’s Knife • Blade Material: 3Cr13 High 
Carbon Stainless Steel • Non-slip hollow handle • This item is gift boxed

• 18.9cm Blade, used for intricate cutting, peeling, mincing and dicing
• Blade Material: 3Cr13 High Carbon Stainless Steel

• Non-slip hollow handle • This item is gift boxed

• 20cm Blade is flexible and is ideal for slicing through roasts
• Blade Material: 3Cr13 High Carbon Stainless Steel

• Non-slip hollow handle • This item is gift boxed

Features

Features

Features

PRECISION UTILITY KNIFE

PRECISION PAIRING KNIFE

PRECISION CARVING KNIFE
Item No: KWE-17-SV

Item No: KWE-17-SU

Item No: KWE-17-SS

NEW

NEW

NEW

• Size: 22cm • Handmade Glass • Handwash only

• Size: 2.25l | 1.75l | 1l • For use with cold and or room temperature
beverages only • Hot liquids may cause the hand-made

glass to crack • Handwash only • Available end of September
Features

FeaturesDIAMANTE CYLINDRICAL SALAD BOWL
DIAMANTE CLASSIC JUG

Item No: CKY-17-EA

Item No: GFT-17-DY

NEW NEW
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https://barron.com/products/diamante-classic-jug
https://barron.com/products/diamante-cylindrical-salad-bowl
https://barron.com/products/precision-carving-knife
https://barron.com/products/precision-pairing-knife
https://barron.com/products/precision-utility-knife


NEW

• Made with quality crystalline glass for exceptional strength and clarity
• Beautifully packaged for a classic gift option • Dishwasher safe

Features

COSMOPOLITAN FLUTE 160ML SET OF 6
Item No: GWE-17-DL

• Made with quality crystalline glass for exceptional strength and clarity
• Beautifully packaged for a classic gift option • Dishwasher safe

Features

COSMOPOLITAN STEMLESS WINE GLASS 
455ML SET OF 6

Item No: GWE-17-DO

NEW

• Made with quality crystalline glass for exceptional strength and clarity
• Beautifully packaged for a classic gift option • Dishwasher safe

Features

COSMOPOLITAN WINE GLASS 710ML SET OF 6
Item No: GWE-17-DT

NEW

• Size: 245ml • Crystalline glass • Dishwasher safe
Features

CALIA FLUTE 245ML SET OF 2
Item No: GWE-17-AV

NEW

• Size: 760ml • Crystalline glass • Dishwasher safe
Features

CALIA WINE GLASS 760ML SET OF 2
Item No: GWE-17-AY

NEW
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https://barron.com/products/calia-flute-245ml-set-of-2
https://barron.com/products/calia-wine-glass-760ml-set-of-2
https://barron.com/products/cosmopolitan-flute-160ml-set-of-6
https://barron.com/products/cosmopolitan-stemless-wine-glass-455ml-set-of-6
https://barron.com/products/cosmopolitan-wine-glass-710ml-set-of-6


• Size: 100ml • The double wall acts as an insulation to keep 
your drinks at a steady temperature • Dishwasher safe

• Size: 450ml • The perfect size for your favourite hot drink.
• Microwave Safe • Dishwasher Safe

• Size: 420ml • Rich colours and fine detail distinguish the William Morris 
collection • Maxwell & Williams’ homage to one of English art’s historic 

masters • Microwave Safe • Dishwasher Safe

• Size: 420ml • Rich colours and fine detail distinguish the William Morris 
collection • Maxwell & Williams’ homage to one of English art’s historic 

masters • Microwave Safe • Dishwasher Safe

Features

Features

Features

Features

BLEND SALA ESPRESSO CUP 100ML SET OF 4

TINT SNUG MUG 450ML

WILLIAM MORRIS GOLDEN LILY 
COUPE MUG 420ML

WILLIAM MORRIS STRAWBERRY THIEF
COUPE MUG 420ML

Item No: GFT-17-AP

Item No: GFT-17-KM

Item No: GFT-17-PE

Item No: GFT-17-PF

Colours

Colours

NEW

NEW NEW

NEW

• Size: 400ml • Crystalline glass • Dishwasher safe
Features

CALIA WINE GLASS 400ML SET OF 2
Item No: GWE-17-AW

NEW
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https://barron.com/products/blend-sala-espresso-cup-100ml-set-of-4
https://barron.com/products/calia-wine-glass-400ml-set-of-2
https://barron.com/products/tint-snug-mug-450ml
https://barron.com/products/william-morris-golden-lily-coupe-mug-420ml
https://barron.com/products/william-morris-strawberry-thief-coupe-mug-420ml


NEW

NEW

NEWNEW

• Functions Dry/Spray/Steam • Ceramic Soleplate • Self-Cleaning
• Vertical Steaming • 1.8m Cord length • 320ml Water Tank

Features

BODEN STARK DIGITAL STEAM IRON 
WITH LED CONTROL 2800W

Item No: HME-17-WP

• 850-2200W • Genuine Red Oak Handle and Lid Knob • Removable Filter
• Auto Shut Off & Boil Dry Protection • Concealed Heating Element

• 850-2200W • Genuine Red Oak Handle and Lid Knob • Removable Filter
• Auto Shut Off & Boil Dry Protection • Concealed Heating Element

• 1550-1850W • Stainless Steel Housing • Independent Controls
• 7 Level Browning Control • Genuine Red Oak knobs
• Cancel/Reheat/Defrost • Removable Crumb Tray

FeaturesFeatures

Features

BODEN STARK 1.7L CORDLESS KETTLE 
WITH REMOVABLE FILTERBODEN STARK 2 SLICE TOASTER

BODEN STARK 4 SLICE STAINLESS STEEL 
TOASTER

Item No: HME-17-WGItem No: HME-17-WH

Item No: HME-17-WK
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https://barron.com/products/boden-stark-1-7l-cordless-kettle-with-removable-filter
https://barron.com/products/boden-stark-2-slice-toaster
https://barron.com/products/boden-stark-4-slice-stainless-steel-toaster
https://barron.com/products/boden-stark-digital-steam-iron-with-led-control-2800w


• Size: 0.3cm • Material: Cork • Manufactured with natural materials
• Natural cork coaster • 1 Unit • SMETA

• Coaster set in natural pine wood • Including 4 pieces between 1 cm 
thickness • Coaster diameters between 8-10 cm wide • SMETA

• Size: 10.7 x 6 x 10.7cm • Material: Bamboo/ Felt RPET
• Set of 10 coasters in nature line • Bamboo stand and coaster 

with RPET logo • Presented in an individual box with kraft design

Features

Features

Features

COASTER BRUNEX

YANTIC COASTER SET

COASTER SET SANLY

• Wine set of elegant circular design with natural cork finishing
Stainless steel accessories, including dual lever corkscrew with capsule 
cutter and opener, stopper, dispenser and drip stop • Presented in an 

individual case with soft foam inside, embossed, in beige color
• SMETA

Features

BRIBAL WINE SET
Item No: GFT-07-BO

• Size: 3.5cm • Material: Wood • Wine set of elegant circular design with 
natural wood finish • Stainless steel and wood accessories

• Includes corkscrew with capsule cutter and opener, stopper, dispenser, 
drip stop and thermometer • Presented in an individual case 

with a soft foam inside • Embossed in beige • SMETA

Features

WINE SET BACO
Item No: GFT-16-NJ

Item No: GFT-16-KA

Item No: GFT-07-BY

Item No: GFT-16-KB

LASER

1

PAD

Branding
• Max: 80 x 80mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 70 x 70mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 50 x 50mm

1

PAD

Branding
• Max: 80 x 60mm

1

PAD

Branding
• Max: 50 x 50mm

NEW
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https://barron.com/products/bribal-wine-set
https://barron.com/products/yantic-coaster-set
https://barron.com/products/coaster-brunex
https://barron.com/products/coaster-set-sanly
https://barron.com/products/wine-set-baco


• Size: 4.1 x 13.6 x 1.8cm • Material: Bamboo • Magnetic corkscrew and 
opener of nature line • Integrated corkscrew in the body and opening 

system made in metal • SMETA

• Size: 11.7 x 38 x 1cm • Material: Wood • Cutting and presentation board 
made of natural wood • Rectangular format • Matching handle 

and cord in resistant • PU leather • SMETA

• Size: 13.5 x 40 x 1cm • Material: Bamboo • Board made of bamboo
• Smooth and resistant polished finish • Handle for easy use 

and a hanging cord in PU leather • SMETA

Features

Features

Features

CORKSCREW OPENER PERRING

KITCHEN CUTTING BOARD JANET

KITCHEN CUTTING BOARD SARABY

Item No: GFT-16-KF

Item No: GFT-16-LH

• Size: 9 x 32 x 2cm • Material: Bamboo • Salad set with 2 utensils 
made of resistant bamboo • Presented in a natural cotton pouch with 

drawstring closure • SMETA

Features

SALAD SET BERTER
Item No: GFT-16-MK

Item No: GFT-16-LJ

NEW

NEW NEW

NEW

• Size: 20.5 x 3 x 19cm • Material: Bamboo/ Stainless Steel
• Original cheese set in a folding box with rectangular shape

• Accessories in stainless steel with bamboo handle
• 4 Pieces • Presented in an individual box with kraft design

• SMETA

Features

CHEESE KNIFE SET WAYNE
Item No: GFT-16-JZ

LASER

Branding
• Max: 100 x 100mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 6 x 50mm

LASER

Branding
• Max: 60 x 18mm

1

PAD

Branding
• Max: 70 x 15mm

LASER

Branding
• Max: 50 x 30mm

NEW
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https://barron.com/products/cheese-knife-set-wayne
https://barron.com/products/corkscrew-opener-perring
https://barron.com/products/kitchen-cutting-board-janet
https://barron.com/products/kitchen-cutting-board-saraby
https://barron.com/products/salad-set-berter


NEW

• Size: 2.5 x 11.5cm • Fun magnetic corkscrew • Shape of a wine bottle
Body in an original translucent finish and opening function • 

• ISO • SMETA

• Size: 4 x 14.4 x 2.2cm • Wooden opener in beech wood 
with stainless steel core • SMETA

Size: 4 x 17.9 x 1cm • Wooden opener in beech wood with 
stainless steel core • Die-cut handle for hanging • SMETA

Features

Features

Features

NOLIX CORKSCREW

NACUL OPENER

OPENER FERDY

Item No: GFT-07-BJ

Item No: GFT-07-BX

Item No: GFT-18-OD

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 60 x 15mm

LASER

2

PAD

Branding
• Max: 60 x 20mm

1

PAD

Branding
• Max: 50 x 10mm

 • Size: 4.6 x 7.2cm • Vaccum lid for wine bottles • Elegant, black design
• Upper side of the lid for pad printing • SMETA

Features

HOXMAR VACUUM BOTTLE STOPPER
Item No: GFT-07-BN

NEW

ColoursLASER
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https://barron.com/products/nolix-corkscrew
https://barron.com/products/hoxmar-vacuum-bottle-stopper
https://barron.com/products/nacul-opener
https://barron.com/products/opener-ferdy


• Size: 18 x 28.5cm • Material: 100% Cotton • Kitchen mitten in 
soft 100% cotton material • Hanging ribbon • SMETA

Features

KITCHEN MITTEN PIPER
Item No: GFT-16-LK

Colours

NEW

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 90 X 70mm

 • Size: 10.5 x 35.5 x 10cm • Resistant laminated 75 cl •  Wine bottle jute bag 
with transparent window •  Reinforced piping and handles • SMETA

• Size: 10 x 25 x 10cm • Material: PVC • Original cooler bag in PVC
• Resistant reinforced handles and coolant liquid inside • SMETA

Features

Features

BAG HOLDEN

BOTTLE COOLER RAYCON

Item No: GFT-18-MA

Item No: GFT-16-JQ

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 420 x 90mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 60 x 20mm

NEW

• Size: 16 x 40 x 6.5cm • Material: Non-Woven • Resistant non-woven bag 
for 750ml wine bottles • Heat-sealed finish and with a resistant 

die-cut handle with reinforcement • ISO • SMETA

Features

VARIEN BAG
Item No: GFT-07-BK

Colours

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 60 x 110mm
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https://barron.com/products/varien-bag
https://barron.com/products/bottle-cooler-raycon
https://barron.com/products/kitchen-mitten-piper
https://barron.com/products/bag-holden


Pet  Range
PET ACCESSORIES FOR THE PET-LOVING COMMUNITY .
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Branding
• Max 60 x 60mm

HEAT PRESS

Branding
• Max 45 x 12mm

4

PAD

Features

Features

Features

• Size: 140 x 90mm • Compact and portable two-compartment bowl 
• Outside made of durable 600D RPET polyester with reinforced piping 

• Waterproof inside • With carrying carabiner and zip closure 
with metal puller

• Size: 10.4 x 4.1cm • Pet bag dispenser with resistant body in bright colors • 
With built in LED flashlight • Including 15 bags.

• Size 66 x 106cm • Pet towel made of durable 160g/m2 polyester • Two 
useful hand pockets, making it easy to dry the pet • Presented in an 

individual mesh bag with drawstring closure and fastener 

FOLDABLE BOWL KEKEN

WASTE BAG DISPENSER MULLER

PET TOWEL YELYN

Item No: PET-18-NJ

Item No: PET-18-PU

Item No: PET-18-OS

Colours

Colours

NEW

NEW

NEW

Branding
• Max 90 x 90mm

EMBROIDERY
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https://barron.com/products/foldable-bowl-keken
https://barron.com/products/pet-towel-yelyn
https://barron.com/products/waste-bag-dispenser-muller


Features

Features

• Size: 54 x 41mm • Pet bag dispenser with resistant body • Vivid colors and 
bone design • Matching color carrying carabiner • 15 bags included

• Diameter: 200mm • Frisbee for pets with resistant cotton rope 
and cotton core in bright tones

WASTE BAG DISPENSER RUCIN

FRISBEE FLYBIT

Item No: PET-18-PV

Item No: PET-18-NL

Colours

Colours

NEW

NEW

Features
• Diameter: 46mm • Pet ball in resistant rubber lined in soft material 

• varied colors.

BALL NIKI
Item No: PET-18-MG

Colours

NEWBranding
• Max 30 x 20mm 

4

PAD

Branding
• Max 90  x60mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

HEAT PRESS
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https://barron.com/products/ball-niki
https://barron.com/products/frisbee-flybit
https://barron.com/products/waste-bag-dispenser-rucin


FROM CAMPING, HIKING TO OUTDOOR PICNICS, 
OUR OUTDOOR PRODUCTS CATER TO YOUR EVERY 
NEED, MAKING YOUR SUMMER UNFORGETTABLE.

Outdoor
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Features
• Size: 30 x 30 x 37cm 
• Material: 600D Nylon, Stainless Steel, 
  Wood
• Cooler with main zippered 
  compartment 
• Side mesh pockets 
• Adjustable/removable shoulder strap
• Picnic set: 2 Plastic plates, 2
  Steak knives,
  2 Forks, 2 Plastic wine glasses, 
  Bottle opener, Ice tongs

DOME

Branding
• Max: 73 x 45mm

Item No: GFT-08-AT

2 PERSON PICNIC 
SET AND COOLER 

EMBROIDERY

Branding
• Max: 280 x 280mm

ColoursColours

•Size: 130 x 150cm (open) • Material: 200gsm Polar fleece 
• Stitched trimmed edging • Smooth texture • 

Features
Item No: GFT-07-ZV

POLAR FLEECE BLANKET

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 100 x 100mm

Features
Item No: GFT-15-7H

MASTER PICNIC BLANKET

• Material : 190T Polyester lined with Polar Fleece • Foldable blanket with 
removable shoulder strap • Ideal for the Beach or Camping

180
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https://barron.com/products/polar-fleece-blanket
https://barron.com/products/2-person-picnic-set-and-cooler
https://barron.com/products/master-picnic-blanket


Colours

Features

KEFAN ABSORBENT TOWEL
Item No: GFT-08-CP

• Size: 40 x 90cm • Material: 160g/m2 Microfibre material • Available in a 
wide range of colours • Elastic band in white colour for printing

Features
• Size: 30 x 90cm 
• Material: 55% Nylon, 45% Polyester 
  160 g/ m2 
• SoftCool extreme coolant material
  with UV50 protection
• Presented in a single transparent 
  case with built-in carrying handle  
  and comfortable grip

Colours

RIKAT TOWEL
Item No: GFT-08-CH

SCREEN
PRINT

1

EMBROIDERY

DIGITAL 
PRINTING

Branding
• Max: 400 x 300mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

EMBROIDERY

Branding
• On the elastic: 50 x20mm • On towel: 200 x 200mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Towel: 200 x 100mm • Bottle: 200 x 50mm

Features

LYPSO ABSORBENT TOWEL
Item No: GFT-08-BR

• Size: 75 x 150cm • Material: Microfiber of 345/m2 
• Ultra absorbent • Solid colour

Colours

Features

100% COTTON GOLF TOWEL
Item No: GFT-07-ZO

• Size: 30 x 45cm • Material: 100% Cotton • Golf towel • Plastic clip

Colours

Branding
• Max: 400 x 300mm

EMBROIDERY
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https://barron.com/products/100-cotton-golf-towel
https://barron.com/products/lypso-absorbent-towel
https://barron.com/products/rikat-towel
https://barron.com/products/kefan-absorbent-towel


SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 60 x 50mm

Features
Item No: GFT-14-AR

COMPOSTABLE REIZON RAINCOAT

• Size: 10 x 13.5cm • Material: PLA 100% Compostable 
• Adult size poncho 127 x 102cm • Manufactured in resistant PLA 
(Polylactic acid) material, obtained from 100% natural resources 

like corn starch, yucca or sugar cane, becoming 
100% compostable at the end of its life span 

• Presented in an individual PLA bag with material distinctive

DIGITAL 
STICKER

Branding
• Max: 100 x 75mm

Colours

Features
Item No: GFT-08-AO

TRANSLUCENT PVC PONCHO

• Size: 13 x 9.3 x 1cm • Material: PVC 
• Foldable translucent PVC poncho • Supplied in a polybag

Colours

Features
• Size: 70 x 180cm
• Material: Laminated non-woven 
• Folding mat size maxi 180 x 70 cm
• Velcro closure and shoulder strap

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 250 x 90mm

Item No: GFT-08-CM
BUREN BEACH MAT
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https://barron.com/products/translucent-pvc-poncho
https://barron.com/products/buren-beach-mat
https://barron.com/products/compostable-reizon-raincoat


SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 150 x 150mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 140 x 70mm

Features
Item No: GFT-08-BP

NEMON BEACH BALL

• Size: Deflated Size: 37cm • Inflated Size: 28cm 
• Material: PVC • PVC Inflatable ball • Transparent finishing

Colours

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 130 x 60mm

Features

FRISBEE
Item No: GFT-08-AH

• Size: 21 x 2.5cm • Material: PP • Plastic frisbee • Stackable • Solid colour

Colours

Features

TWO TONE INFLATABLE BEACH BALL
Item No: GFT-08-AG

• Size: 26cm • Material: PVC • Inflatable beach ball • 2-Tone

Colours

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 150 x 50mm 

Features

Colours

KONGAL BEACH RACKETS
Item No: GFT-08-CQ

• Pair of beach rackets in white and natural wood • Reinforced handle in 
various bright tones

 • Presented in a mesh bag with matching color ball

NEW
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https://barron.com/products/two-tone-inflatable-beach-ball
https://barron.com/products/frisbee
https://barron.com/products/nemon-beach-ball
https://barron.com/products/kongal-beach-rackets


Colours

Features
• Size: 30 x 12 x 15.5cm
• Material: PVC
• Inflatable cushion
• Solid colour

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 150 x 60mm

Item No: GFT-08-CL
BLISIT PILLOW

SCREEN
PRINT

1

LASER

Branding
• Max: 50 x 10mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 60 x 50mm

Features
Item No: GFT-08-CN

GALTAX SKIPPING ROPE

• Size: 260cm • Material: Wood • Lacquered • Wooden handles
• Folded presentation

Colours

Features
Item No: GFT-13-DL

FITNESS SET ZHIAX

• Size: 11.5 x 22 x 6cm • Material: TPE/ EVA • Set of elastic banda 
(25 x 5cm) • Jumping rope (1 x 260cm) • Presented in a polyester pouch 

with a rawstring closure and a fastening accessory

184
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https://barron.com/products/blisit-pillow
https://barron.com/products/galtax-skipping-rope
https://barron.com/products/fitness-set-zhiax


1

PAD

Branding
• Max: 70 x 5mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 40 x 40mm

Features
Item No: GFT-15-9T

BALL DULSEK

• Size: 5 • Material: PU/ PVC • Soccer ball in soft PU leather
• Size FIFA 5 • Transparent finishing • Two-colour design and presented in 

an individual bag

1

PAD

Branding
• Max: 30 x 3mm

Features

HYDOR GOLF TEE
Item No: GFT-08-BQ

• Size: 70mm Height • Made in wood across various colourways • SMETA

Colours

NEW

Features

Colours

STILO PAI PAI
Item No: GFT-08-BH

• Folding paper fan

Features
• Size: 14.8cm 
• Complete golf set with 6 accessories 
• 2 white balls of double-layer
• 4 painted wooden tees in yellow, 
  blue, white and red 
• Presented in a transparent 
  container with lid

Branding
• Max: 100 x 80mm

Item No: GFT-15-9R
GOLF SET CADDIE

SCREEN
PRINT

1
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Order Now

https://barron.com/products/stilo-pai-pai
https://barron.com/products/hydor-golf-tee
https://barron.com/products/golf-set-caddie
https://barron.com/products/ball-dulsek


SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 70 x 140mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 60 x 60mm

Features
Item No: GFT-08-BV

ARSAX MULTIPURPOSE BAG

• Size: 13 x 24.5cm • Material: PVC • Waterproof multi purpose bag
• Watertight lock • Flap with matching color velcro closure 

• Carrying string with adjustment accessory 

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 60 x 80mm

Colours

Features

BAG KAMBAX
Item No: GFT-18-MC

• Waterproof bag with 2l capacity • Made in resistant ripstop, 
with security lock

 • Handle with buckle adjustment, and carabiner

Colours

NEW

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 85 x 50mm 

Colours

Features

WATERPRO MULTIPURPOSE BAG
Item No: GFT-08-BG

• Size:  9.5 x 23cm • Material: PVC • Waterproof multi purpose bag 
• Tactile, surface and double safety system to preserve watertightness 

• Carrying string • Including adjustment accessory

Features

Colours

KINSER BAG
Item No: GFT-08-BZ

• Waterproof bag with 2.3l capacity
 • Made in resistant ripstop. Security lock, handle with buckle adjustment 

and carabiner included
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https://barron.com/products/waterpro-multipurpose-bag
https://barron.com/products/arsax-multipurpose-bag
https://barron.com/products/kinser-bag
https://barron.com/products/bag-kambax


DOME

Branding
• Max: 120 x 60mm

DOME

Branding
• Varies

Features
Item No: GFT-08-BD

6 CAN MINI-FRIDGE WITH BUILT 
IN BLUETOOTH SPEAKER

• Size: 24 x 27 x 18cm • Material: ABS • Wall and car adapter 
• Holds 6 beverage cans • Removable shelf • Carry handle 

• Hot and cold settings • Built in bluetooth speaker 
• Voltage: DC 12V,AC 100V-240V • Powerconsumption: 40W+/-10%Cooling 

capacity: 20-25 below ambient temperature • Volume: 4 Litres

• Size: 40 x 30 x 19cm • Material: Plastic, Metal, PU, Reed, Stainless Steel 
• Willow picnic basket for two people • Stainless steel cutlery with plastic 

handles • Picnic set: 2 Ceramic plates, 2 ceramic mugs (21ml), 
2 forks, 2 knives, 2 spoons capacity: 20-25 below ambient temperature

Features
Item No: GFT-08-AI

TWO PERSON WILLOW PICNIC 
BASKET

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Front above pocket: 130 x 45mm • Front pocket: 150 x 120mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

HEAT PRESS

Branding
• Max: 270 x 80mm 

Features
• Size: 80.2 x 80.5 x 51cm 
• Material: Durable 600D 
• Folding Steel frame 
• Armrests 
• Mesh cup holder
• 210D Carrying/storage case with
  handle
• Drawstring closure on carry bag
• Maximum weight capacity

Colours

Item No: GFT-07-ZG
FOLDING OUTDOOR CHAIR 600D 

• Size: 25.5 x 17 x 34.5cm • Capacity 6.5L • Main zippered compartment 
• Front zippered pocket for picnic set • Padded carry handle • Padded 

adjustable shoulder straps • PE foam with PEVA Lining for keep 
  warm or cold 5-6hours • Visit our website for more info    

Colours

Features
Item No: BAG-14-BW

2 PERSON PICNIC BACKPACK 
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https://barron.com/products/folding-outdoor-chair-600d
https://barron.com/products/two-person-willow-picnic-basket
https://barron.com/products/6-can-mini-fridge-with-built-in-bluetooth-speaker
https://barron.com/products/2-person-picnic-backpack


GET ALL YOUR BRAAI ESSENTIALS AT YOUR FAVOURITE 
ONE-STOP SHOP AND BRING YOUR LOVED ONES 
TOGETHER FOR A MEMORABLE BRAAI EXPERIENCE.

Braai
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Features

6 PIECE BARBEQUE SET IN APRON
Item No: GFT-06-EU

• Size: 49 x 43.5 x 2cm • Material: Stainless Steel, 600D Nylon • 6 Piece 
barbeque set: Carving fork, spatula, tongs, salt and pepper set 

• Black 600D Nylon apron

Features

3 PIECE BRAAI SET IN CARRY CASE
Item No: GFT-06-EC

• Size: 24.1 x 40.6 x 3.8cm • Material: Stainless steel, 600D Polyester, wood  • 
Fold over carry case with tie straps • Wood handles 

• Steel braai tools: Spatula, fork, tongs

Features

PORTABLE BRAAI 
COOLER SET
Item No: GFT-06-ED

• Size: 30 x 25 x 30cm  
• Material: 600D, PEVA Lining, Steel 
• Portable braai grill 
• 23cm Top grilling area 
• Grill/cooler bag carrying case 
• Insulated cooler bag
• Rubber carry handle
• 1 Meter adjustable / removable 
  shoulder strap

SCREEN
PRINT

1
HEAT PRESS

Branding
• Max: 110 x 100mm

SCREEN
PRINT

4

HEAT PRESS

LASER

1

PAD

Branding
• Max: 150 x 70mm • 30 x 10mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

EMBROIDERY

1

PAD

LASER

Branding
• Carry case: 150 x 120mm • Metal utensils: Varies
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Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/3-piece-braai-set-in-carry-case
https://barron.com/products/portable-braai-cooler-set
https://barron.com/products/6-piece-barbeque-set-in-apron


Branding
• Apron: 240 x 100mm • Utensils: 50 x 6mm

SCREEN
PRINT

4

SCREEN
PRINT

6

4

PAD

LASER

Features
• Size: 47.5 x 8.5 x 11cm 
• Material: BBQ set: 2Cr13 stainless steel, 
  rubber wood. Apron: 600D oxford, 
  PVC lining, 0.5mm foam
• 1 Apron 48 x 13 x 7cm 
• 1 Glove 24 x 15.5cm 
• 1 Fork 38cm
• 1 Turner 38cm

APRON WITH BBQ SET
Item No: BAG-14-CR

Features

COOLER AND BBQ SET
Item No: GFT-06-EM

• Size: 22 x 30 x 15cm  
• Material: 600D, PEVA Lining 
• 12 Can capacity cooler 
• Front flap, front pocket 
• Main zippered compartment
• Adjustable/removable shoulder strap
• 2 Side mesh pockets 
• Hook and loop closure
• Tool set pockets
• Braai set: Steel knife, steel fork, steel
  spatula/scraper

Branding
• Max: 120 x 100mm

Features
• Size: 24.5 x 9.5cm 
• Material: Stainless Steel 
• Plastic handle 
• Braai tongs

2

PAD

Branding
• Max: 6 x 50mm

Item No: GFT-06-FC

BRAAI TONGS WITH 
PLASTIC HANDLE

SCREEN
PRINT

4
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https://barron.com/products/cooler-and-bbq-set
https://barron.com/products/braai-tongs-with-plastic-handle
https://barron.com/products/apron-with-bbq-set


D rinkware
OUR COMPREHENSIVE RANGE OF DRINKWARE COMES IN 
VARIOUS STYLES AND COLORS, STAYING HYDRATED WITH 
OUR RANGE IS A STYLISH AFFAIR.
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4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 25 x 30mm

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 30 x 40mm

2

PAD

Branding
• Max: 60 x 40mm

NEW NEW

750ML SURFSIDE WATER BOTTLE

Colours

Features
Item No: GFT-15-6M

• Size: 750ml • Slim stellar design • Colour accented flip top spout  
•  Locally manufactured – short delivery times • BPA free

750ML SPORTS WATER BOTTLE

Colours

Features
Item No: GFT-18-RS

• Size: 242mm (h) x 79mm (w) • Clip on Lid • BPA free 
• Proudly South African

750ML CURVES WATER BOTTLE

Colours

Features
Item No: GFT-15-6N

• Size: 500ml • Side stellar design • Push-pull spout   
• BPA free

• Size: 242mm (h) x 79mm (w) • Clip on Lid • BPA free 
• Proudly South African

500ML ULTRA SPORTS WATER BOTTLE

Colours

Features
Item No: GFT-18-RT

2

PAD

Branding
• Max: 60mm x 40mm
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Order Now Order Now

Order Now Order Now

https://barron.com/products/750ml-surfside-water-bottle
https://barron.com/products/750ml-curves-water-bottle
https://barron.com/products/750ml-sports-water-bottle
https://barron.com/products/500ml-ultra-sports-water-bottle


Features
• Manufactured in heat resistant 
• Manufactured in heat resistant,    
  BPA free, tritan material
• Available in a wide range 
  of transparent colors
• With ring in stainless steel 
  material

Colours

Item No: GFT-06-NG

650ML HALMIK 
WATER BOTTLE 

Features
• Size: 21.4 x 7.5cm 
• Clear body
• Contrast sipper lid with flip up cover 
• 600ml Capacity 
• Stainless steel ball
• BPA Free

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 50 x 6mm

Item No: GFT-06-LC

600ML SHAKER WITH 
STAINLESS STEEL BALL 

Features
• Wide Neck  
• 650ml Rugby Ball shape
• BPA free

2

PAD

Branding
• Max: 50 x 20mm

Colours

Item No: GFT-16-CQ

650ML RUGBY
WATER BOTTLE

Features
• Flip-top drinking spout 
• Screw-off lid
• Fruit infuser 
• 700ml Capacity 
• BPA Free

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 50 x 30mm

Item No: GFT-06-MI

700ML FRUIT 
INFUSER WATER 
BOTTLE WITH 
CARRY HANDLE Features

• Size: 24 x 7cm
• PC TG Material 
• Screw-off lid
• Nylon carry strap cap 
• 650ml Capacity 
• Stainless steel cap and bottom
• BPA Free

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 60 x 35mm

Item No: GFT-06-KY

650ML WATER BOTTLE 
WITH CARRY STRAP

NEW

Features
• Size: 6.5 x 25cm
• Screw-off lid 
• 670ml Capacity 
• BPA Free

1

PAD

Branding
• Max: 40 x 60mm

Colours

Item No: GFT-14-CD

670ML JAX 
WATER BOTTLE
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https://barron.com/products/650ml-water-bottle-with-carry-strap
https://barron.com/products/600ml-shaker-with-stainless-steel-ball
https://barron.com/products/700ml-as-fruit-infuser-water-bottle-with-carry-handle
https://barron.com/products/650ml-halmik-water-bottle
https://barron.com/products/670ml-jax-water-bottle
https://barron.com/products/650ml-rugby-water-bottle


4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 40 x 60mm

Features

Features

1 LITRE TRITAN WATER BOTTLE STAINLESS 
STEEL BOTTOM AND CAP

1 LITRE TRITAN WATER BOTTLE

Item No: GFT-06-KX

Item No: GFT-06-IF

• Size: 28 x 8cm • 1 Litre capacity • Durable Tritan plastic 
• Stainless steel lid and bottom • Screw-off lid • BPA Free

• Size: 26.4 x 7.3cm • Stainless steel band • Screw-off lid • BPA Free 
• Tritan material • 1 Litre capacity

4

PAD

LASER

Branding
• Bottle: 60 x 40mm • Cap: 20 x 15mm

4

PAD

LASER

Branding
• Max: 35 x 50mm • 15 x 40mm

1

PAD

Branding
• Max: 45 x 30mm

2.2 LITRE WATER BOTTLE WITH 
INTEGRATED CARRY HANDLE

Colours

Features
• Size: D: 90mm H: 275mm

Item No: GFT-16-AI

1L TORRENT WATER 
BOTTLE WITH STRAW

Colours

Features
Item No: GFT-06-KZ

• Size: 26 x 13cm • 2.2 Litre capacity • Stainless steel lid • Carry strap 
• Side handle • BPA free
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https://barron.com/products/1-litre-tritan-water-bottle
https://barron.com/products/1-litre-tritan-water-bottle-stainless-steel-bottom-and-cap
https://barron.com/products/2-2-litre-water-bottle-with-integrated-carry-handle


Features

4

PAD
DIGITAL 
STICKER LASER

Branding
• Max: 40 x 40mm

Colours

Item No: GFT-14-GT

500ML COLLAPSIBLE 
WATER BOTTLE 

• Size: Unfolded 7 x 21cm, 
  Folded 7 x 11cm
• Capacity: 500ML/18OZ
• Unit weight: 150g
• With carabiner

Item No: GFT-06-NZ

530ML PRULER 
WATER BOTTLE

Colours

Colours

Features
• Size: 8.5 x 20cm
• Flip-top drinking spout
• Filter at top
• Silicone grip band 
• Wrist strap
• 500ml Capacity

2

PAD

Branding
• Max: 40 x 40mm

Item No: GFT-06-LI

500ML SILICONE BAND 
WATER BOTTLE

Features
• Size: 6 x 23cm
• Material: Plastic water bottle 
  AS+PP 
• AS(body), PC+PP (lid)
• Filp up lid 
• Wide opening screw-off lid
• 600ml Capacity
• BPA Free

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 35 x 60mm

Item No: GFT-14-CC

600ML FROSTED 
CYLINDER 
WATER BOTTLE

Features
• Size: 26 x 7.6cm
• Plastic water bottle
• Curved design for maximum 
  grip
• Carry handle 
• Flip-top drinking spout
• Straw
• 570ml Capacity
• BPA Free

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 60 x 20mm

Item No: GFT-06-LA

570ML CURVED BODY 
WATER BOTTLE

Features
• High quality 
• 530 ml bottle 
• Manufactured in heat resistant, 
  BPA free, tritan material
• Available in a wide range of 
  translucent colors 
• With matching screw-on cap 
  and integrated handle

NEW
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https://barron.com/products/570ml-curved-body-water-bottle
https://barron.com/products/500ml-silicone-band-water-bottle
https://barron.com/products/530ml-pruler-water-bottle
https://barron.com/products/600ml-frosted-cylinder-water-bottle
https://barron.com/products/500ml-collapsible-water-bottle


NEW

Colours

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 60 x 40mm

Features
• Size: 22.2cm
• Material: Borosilicate Glass/
  Bamboo
• Capacity of 500ml
• Body made of borosilicate glass
• BPA free
• Natural cork sleeve
• Push-on bamboo lid with 
  straw slot
• Reusable bamboo straw

1

PAD

Branding
Max: 60 x 40mm

Item No: GFT-16-JU

500ML BOTTLE 
TROMURY

Features
• Size: 6.9 x 24.5cm
• Material: Bamboo, Stainless Steel
• Stainless steel liner and bamboo
  wood exterior
• Screw-off lid
• 500ml Capacity
• ISO
• Smeta

LASER

Branding
Max: 60 x 40mm

Item No: GFT-06-NO
500ML MOLTEX BOTTLE

Features

750ML TRITAN BOTTLE WITH STRAW
Item No: GFT-06-HW

• Size: 24 x 8.5cm • Material: Tritan • Flip drinking spout • Durable Tritan 
plastic • Matching colour band accent • Integrated carry handle 

• 750ml Capacity • Drinking straw • BPA Free

Features
• 500ml capacity nature 
  line bottle
• Body made in glass and 
  bamboo screw cap with 
  practical, natural colour, 
  braided carrying handle
• Includes natural cork 
  cover and comes in an 
  individual box with 
  an attractive eco design

Item No: GFT-14-AG
500ML BOTTLE TRUPAK

1

PAD
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https://barron.com/products/750ml-tritan-bottle-with-straw
https://barron.com/products/500ml-moltex-bottle
https://barron.com/products/500ml-bottle-trupak
https://barron.com/products/500ml-bottle-tromury


Colours

Features
• Size: 6.3 x 22cm
• Material: Glass, Stainless Steel
• High quality, 500ml crystal bottle
• Transparent finished body
  in BPA Free material
• Screw-on cap in Stainless Steel
• Matching carrying strap
• Presented in an attractive design box

1

PAD

Branding
• Max: 60 x 40mm

Item No: GFT-06-OE

500ML TERKOL 
WATER BOTTLE

Features

800ML COMPOSTABLE KUTYL BOTTLE
Item No: GFT-13-CW

• Size: 25.8cm • Material: PLA 100% Compostable • 100% compostable at the 
end of its life span • Nature line bottle in 830ml capacity Colours

Features

420ML DOKATH WATER BOTTLE
Item No: GFT-06-NA

• Size: 6.4 x 19cm • Material: Glass, Stainless Steel, Neoprene • 420ml 
Capacity • Neoprene cover in bright tones • Bottle in glass • Stainless steel 

screw-on safety cap • Carry strap

SCREEN
PRINT

1

HEAT PRESS

1

PAD

Branding
• Sleeve: 60 x 50mm • Bottle: 60 x 40mm

Colours

Features

400ML MENTO WATER BOTTLE
Item No: GFT-06-MN

• Size: 6.6 x 17.5cm • Material: Aluminum • 400ml Capacity 
• Screw-on safety cap • Metal carrying carabiner 

• Presented in an attractive design box

LASER

Branding
• Max: 60 x 40mm
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https://barron.com/products/400ml-mento-water-bottle
https://barron.com/products/420ml-dokath-water-bottle
https://barron.com/products/500ml-terkol-water-bottle
https://barron.com/products/800ml-compostable-kutyl-bottle


Colours

Features

500ML INSULATED BOTTLE KUNGEL
Item No: GFT-16-LB

• Material: Stainless Steel • Size: 26.3cm • Capacity of 500ml • Double layer 
and copper vacuum insulation • Maintains heat and cold for a longer time, 

	 reaching 12 and 48 hours respectively • Metallic colours

1

PAD

LASER

Branding
• Max: 60 x 40mm

Features

Features

• Size: 28 x 6cm  
• 500ml Capacity
• Double wall construction
• Keeps liquids hot and cold
• Screw off cap

• Size: 21.7cm
• Material: Stainless steel/ Bamboo
• 600ml, nature line bottle
• Stainless steel body
• Bamboo cap with carrying strap
• Presented in an attractive 
  eco-design box

1

PAD LASER

Branding
• Centered side of the bottle: 
  60 x 40mm
• On the side of the lid:
  20 x 15mm

Item No: GFT-06-NE

Item No: GFT-14-AH

630ML HERILOX 
WATER BOTTLE

BOTTLE DROPUN

Colours

LASER

Branding
• Max: 60 x 30mm

Features
• Size: 6.6 x 23cm 
• Material: Aluminium, TPR 
• Features: 650ml Capacity 
• Screw-on lid 
• TPR material carrying strap 
  in matching colour

Colours

650ML TUKEL 
WATER BOTTLE
Item No: GFT-06-NI

LASER

1

PAD

Branding
• Max: 60 x 40mm
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https://barron.com/products/630ml-herilox-water-bottle
https://barron.com/products/650ml-tukel-water-bottle
https://barron.com/products/600ml-bottle-dropun
https://barron.com/products/500ml-insulated-bottle-kungel


Colours

Features

680ML SHAPED ALUMINIUM WATER BOTTLE
Item No: GFT-06-II

• Size: 24.8 x 6.4cm • Coloured lightweight Aluminium 
• Indented grip area • 680ml Capacity • Screw cap carrying hole

1

PAD

LASER

Branding
• Max: 60 x 40mm

Colours

Features
• Size: 7.4 x 25.4cm
• Material: Stainless Steel, Cork
• 770ml Capacity
• Stainless Steel material and including 
  a design lid inspired in natural Cork
• Presented in an attractive eco 
  design box

4

PAD LASER

Branding
• Max: 60 x 40mm

Item No: GFT-06-OJ
770ML ANUKIN BOTTLE

Features
• Size: 25.7cm
• Material: Stainless steel 
  / Natural cork
• Stainless steel body in white 
  matt finish
• Central band in natural cork
• Safety screw cap in 
  matching color
• Presented in an attractive eco 
  design box

1

PAD LASER

Branding
• Around the bottle: 
  180 x 50mm
• Centered side of the bottle: 
  20 x 35mm

Item No: GFT-14-AF
750ML BOTTLE REKKA

Colours

Features

750ML ALUMINIUM WATER BOTTLE 
WITH CARRY HANDLE

Item No: GFT-06-JW

• Size: 25.5 x 7cm • Material: Aluminum • Coloured metallic finish 
• Comfy grip • Wide opening screw-off lid • Carry handle 

• Flip-top drinking spout • Straw • 750ml Capacity

1

PAD

LASER

Branding
• Max: 60 x 40mm
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https://barron.com/products/680ml-shaped-aluminium-water-bottle
https://barron.com/products/750ml-aluminium-water-bottle-with-carry-handle
https://barron.com/products/770ml-anukin-770ml-bottle
https://barron.com/products/750ml-bottle-rekka


Colours

Features

800ML BOTTLE SMALY
Item No: GFT-14-AL

• Size: 28cm • 800ml In stainless steel • Easy opening mechanism
 • Carrying handle in matching color • Presented in an 

attractive design boxFeatures

790ML BOTTLE JEDET
Item No: GFT-16-JS

• Size: 26.8cm • Material: Stainless Steel • 790ml capacity Rainbow bottle
 • A bottle to be proud of • Screw cap •  BPA free

SCREEN
PRINT

1

LASER

Branding
• Around the bottle: 190 x 80mm • Across the bottle: 25 x 80mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 210 x 80mm

Features
• Size: 24.2cm
• Material: Stainless steel / Bamboo
• 800ml capacity bottle
• Body in stainless steel
• Security screw-on cap in 
  stainless steel
• Wooden detail and vintage, 
  carrying handle
• Presented in an individual, 
  attractive, design box

1

PAD LASER

Branding
• Centered side of the bottle: 
  60 x 40mm
• Centered on lid:
  40 x 40mm

Item No: GFT-14-AN

Colours

800ML BOTTLE TULMAN

Features
• Size: 7.3 x 25.3cm 
• Material: Aluminum
• 800ml Capacity 
• Screw-on safety cap 
• Metal carrying carabiner 
• Presented in an attractive design box

Colours

800ML DELBY 
WATER BOTTLE
Item No: GFT-06-MW

LASER

Branding
• Max: 60 x 40mm
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https://barron.com/products/800ml-delby-water-bottle
https://barron.com/products/800ml-bottle-smaly
https://barron.com/products/800ml-bottle-tulman
https://barron.com/products/790ml-bottle-jedet


4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 60 x 40mm

Features
• Size: 8.6 x 8.5cm
• Material: Ceramic
• 300ml Capacity
• Vintage design
• Black colour rim
• Presented in an individual box

300ML BERCOM MUG 
Item No: GFT-06-OC

Colours

Features

210ML BASTIC MUG
Item No: GFT-06-MO

• Size: 7 x 8cm • 210ml Stainless steel mug • Carabiner handle for 
transportation • Presented in an individual box

1

PAD

LASER

Branding
• Max: 50 x 6mm

NEW

1

PAD

DIGITAL 
STICKER

Branding
• Max: 40 x 40mm

Features

220ML BERTY FOLDABLE CUP
Item No: GFT-06-NJ

• Bold folding cup for emergencies •  In an elegant white color design 
and 220ml capacity • Including lid with integrated pill holder, with metal 

carrying carabiner

NEW

Features

850ML BOTTLE HARRIET
Item No: GFT-16-JR

• Size: 25cm • Material: Stainless Steel • 850ml capacity
• Stainless steel with matte finish • Diamond pattern around the body

1

PAD LASER

Branding
• Max: 30 x 30mm
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Order Now

https://barron.com/products/210ml-bastic-mug
https://barron.com/products/220ml-berty-foldable-cup
https://barron.com/products/300ml-bercom-mug
https://barron.com/products/850ml-bottle-harriet


Colours

Features

380ML WILEM MUG
Item No: GFT-06-NB

• Size: 8.8 x 7.9cm • Material: Metal • 380ml Capacity • Vintage design 
finished with imperfections, for greater retro feeling • Black piping • Solid 

white inside • Presented in an individual box

Features

330ML COFFEE MUG
Item No: GFT-14-BE

• Size: 9.6cm • Material: Ceramic • Diameter; 8cm
 • Capacity: 330ml ,9.6cmH • Matching color handle

4

PAD

LASER

Branding
• Max: 40 x 40mm

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 40 x 40mm

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 40 x 40mm

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 40 x 40mm

NEW

Colours

Features

300ML GOVER SUBLIMATION MUG
Item No: GFT-06-NW

• 300ml ceramic mug with vintage design • In white color, with brightly 
colored ring • Especially designed for sublimation printing and presented in 

an individual box

Features

330ML CERAMIC LOOM MUG
Item No: GFT-14-FY

• Size: 9.6cm • Material: Ceramic • Diameter: 8cm • Capacity: 330ml  
• Matching color handle

Colours

203

Order NowOrder Now

Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/380ml-wilem-mug
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Features
• Size: 7.2 x 16.7cm
• Material: Stainless steel
• 310ml Capacity
• Diamond pattern design
• Flip open lid 
• Soft foam padded base
• Presented in an individual box

4

PAD LASER

Branding
• Max: 40 x 40mm

Colours

Item No: GFT-06-ND
310ML DRITOX CUP 

Features
• Size: 18 x 8cm
• Stainless steel outer
• Polypropylene liner
• Black plastic base
• Screw off lid
• 470ml Capacity

1

PAD LASER

Branding
• Max: 35 x 20mm

Item No: GFT-06-LB

470ML STAINLESS STEEL 
TRAVEL MUG

Features
• Size: 17 x 8cm
• Material: Stainless Steel 
• Black plastic base
• Insulated double wall body
• Comfortable grip plastic 
  handle 
• Easy sip lid
• 450ml Capacity

4

PAD LASER

Branding
• Max: 40 x 40mm

Colours

Item No: GFT-06-IS
450ML TRAVEL MUG 590ML STAINLESS STEEL 

MUG WITH CLEAR LID

420ML STAINLESS STEEL 
AND POLYPROPYLENE 
TUMBLER Features

• Size: 8.3 x 12cm
• Material: Stainless steel
• 350ml Capacity
• Stainless steel mug 
• Thumb slide locking lid

1

PAD LASER

Branding
• Max: 30 x 20mm

Colours

Item No: GFT-06-NV
350ML RIPON CUP 

Features
• Size: 17.8 x 8cm
• Stainless steel exterior
• Ergonomic contour shape
• Polypropylene liner 
• Steel rimmed lid 
• Thumb slide locking lid
• 420ml Capacity

Item No: GFT-06-HL

1

PAD

Branding
• Max: 40 x 30mm

LASER

Features
• Size:  8.7 x 17cm
• Stainless steel outer
• Clear lid 
• Thumb slide locking lid
• Polypropylene liner 
• 580ml Capacity

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 50 x 40mm

Colours

Item No: GFT-06-LL

LASER
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https://barron.com/products/420ml-stainless-steel-and-polypropylene-tumbler
https://barron.com/products/450ml-travel-mug
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Features

370ML MUG MERCURIK
Item No: GFT-16-LT

• Material: Ceramic • Size: 9.8cm • 370 ml capacity Rainbow mug 
• Made of ceramic with a multicoloured design • A mug to be proud of 

• Resented in an individual box with kraft design

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 40 x 40mm

Colours

Features

350ML MUG BAFY
Item No: GFT-18-LL

• High quality, 350ml ceramic mug • Black outside, especially designed for 
laser printing and inside in a wide range of bright tones

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 40 x 40mm

NEW

Features

350ML SUBLIMATION MUG BARDOT
Item No: GFT-16-ND

• Size: 9.6cm • Material: Ceramic • 350ml ceramic mug • Outside in black 
color and inside in white color • Designed for sublimation printing

 • Magic Mug

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 40 x 40mm

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 40 x 40mm

NEW

Colours

Features

350ML LOUSA MUG
Item No: GFT-06-MU

• High quality 350ml ceramic mug • Outside part in bright tones, especially 
designed for laser printing, and inside part in white color
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https://barron.com/products/350ml-lousa-mug
https://barron.com/products/370ml-mug-mercurik
https://barron.com/products/350ml-sublimation-mug-bardot
https://barron.com/products/350ml-mug-bafy


Features

CUP PETEL
Item No: GFT-16-KG

• Size: 13.4cm • Material: PLA 100% Compostable • 450ml capacity 
• Solid finishing and with security lid in self material • BPA free

Features

354ML EVERYDAY CERAMIC MUG
Item No: GFT-06-JO

• Size: 10.5 x 8.2cm • Ceramic mug • Matching colour handle
 • 354ml Capacity

1

PAD

Branding
• Max: 40 x 40mm

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 40 x 40mm

Features

700ML TILTON MUG
Item No: GFT-06-OD

• Size: 10.3 x 13.8cm • Material: Ceramic • Ceramic mug in a white, elegant 
finishing for beer lovers • 700ml Capacity • Suitable for dishwasher 

machines and microwave oven • Presented in an individual box

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 35 x 35mm

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 40 x 40mm

Features

350ML SUBLIMATION MUG HARNET
Item No: GFT-16-NE

• Size: 9.6cm • Material: Ceramic • 350ml Capacity
• Ceramic mug with outside in white and inside in bright and varied colors

• Designed for sublimation printing

Colours
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https://barron.com/products/250ml-everyday-ceramic-mug
https://barron.com/products/700ml-tilton-mug
https://barron.com/products/cup-petel
https://barron.com/products/350ml-sublimation-mug-harnet


Features Features
• Size:  12.4cm
• 350ml glass cup
• Anti-burn strip
• Matching color silicone lid
• Presented in an individual box 
  with an attractive design

• 750ml PS cup, with transparent 
  finish and in a wide range of 
  bright tones
• With screw-on cap and 
  matching color straw

1

PAD

1

PAD

Branding
Branding

• Max: 20 x 40mm
• Max: 60 x 25mm

Colours
Colours

Item No: GFT-14-AI Item No: GFT-06-MQ
350ML CUP DURNOX 750ML TRINOX CUP

Features
• Size: 7.6 x 13.4 x 7.3cm
• Material: Glass, Steel
• 500ml Capacity
• Straw in bright tones
• Metal coloured lid 
• Plastic straw with rubber 
  stopper
• Presented in an attractive 
  design box

Colours

1

PAD LASER

Branding
• Max: 60 x 40mm

Item No: GFT-06-MZ
500ML HEISOND JAR BODEN STARK 

FRENCH PRESS 
COFFEE PLUNGER
800ML

Features
• Double walled brushed 
  stainless steel
• Red oak handle

LASER

1

PAD

Branding
• Max: 60 x 40mm

LASER

1

PAD

Branding
• Max: 60 x 40mm

Item No: GFT-17-WR

Features
• 600ml, fun design PS jar with 
  transparent body and accessories 
  in a wide range of bright tones. 
  With screw-on cap and matching 
  color straw.

1

PAD

Branding
• Max: 60 x 40mm

Colours

Item No: GFT-06-MP
600ML SIREX JAR NEW

NEW

NEW

STAINLESS STEEL 
BOTTLE & MUG 
GIFT SET

Features
• Bottle size: 500ml
• Mug size: 325ml
• Bottle material: Stainless
• Mug material: Ceramic

Item No: GFT-16-AL
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https://barron.com/products/600ml-sirex-jar
https://barron.com/products/750ml-trinox-cup
https://barron.com/products/500ml-heisond-jar
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Features

350ML INSULATED CUP PLIBUN
Item No: GFT-16-LD

• Size: 14.5cm • Material: Cork/ PP • Capacity of 350ml
 • Dosing lid in PP material • BPA free

Features

500ML INSULATED CUP BORIO
Item No: GFT-16-LC

• Size: 15.5cm • Material: Cork/ PP • Capacity of 500ml • Double wall 
thermos cup • Body in natural cork • Inside and lid in resistant PP

• Dispenser included in lid

Features

350ML INSULATED CUP RUGRAT
Item No: GFT-16-LE

• Size: 12.2cm  • Material: Cork/ PP • Capacity of 350ml  • Double wall 
thermos cup • Body in natural cork • Inside and lid in resistant PP

• Dispenser included in lid

1

PAD

Branding
• Max: 40 x 40mm

1

PAD

Branding
• Max: 40 x 40mm

1

PAD

Branding
• Max: 40 x 40mm

Features

300ML INSULATED MUG VANATIN
Item No: GFT-16-LF

• Size: 10.5cm • Material: Bamboo, Stainless Steel • Capacity of 300ml 
• Body in combination of bamboo and double-walled stainless steel 

•  Better and longer-lasting preservation of temperature • Dosage cap

Branding
• Max: 40 x 40mm

1

PAD LASER
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https://barron.com/products/500ml-insulated-cup-borio
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Features

500ML SHIFEN CUP
Item No: GFT-06-OB

• 500 ml capacity cup in nature line • Combination of base in natural cork 
and body in stainless steel of white color finishing • Double wall for a better 

and longer preservation of liquid’s temperature and unique, transparent 
finishing lid with doser

1

PAD

LASER

1

PAD LASER

Branding
• Max: 60 x 40mm

Features
• Size: 23cm
• 330ml Thermo in stainless steel
• Double wall for a better and longer 
  preservation of liquid’s temperature
• Security lock
• Easy button opening mechanism
• Manufactured for sublimation 
  printing
• Presented in an attractive 
  design box

1

PAD

LASER

SUBLIMATE

Branding
• Around the bottle: 
  170 x 100mm
• Centered side of the bottle: 
  60 x 40mm

• Max: 210 x 80mm
• Center of the bottle: 
  60 x 40mm

Item No: GFT-14-AK

330ML SUBLIMATION 
VACUUM FLASK ALIROX

Features
• Size: 27.5cm
• Material: Stainless Steel/Cork
• 750ml capacity bottle 
• Designed for sublimation printing
• Gloss white finish
• Matching screw cap and natural 
  cork base
• BPA free

1

PAD LASER SUBLIMATE

Branding

Item No: GFT-16-MZ

750ML SUBLIMATION 
BOTTLE POOCH

Branding

Features

500ML ARISTON CUP
Item No: GFT-06-NS

• Size: 8.2 x 17.5cm • Material: Bamboo, Stainless Steel • Stainless steel liner 
and bamboo wood exterior • Tumb slide locking lid 

• 500ml Capacity • ISO • Smeta

• Max: 40 x 40mm

NEW

209

Order Now
Order Now

Order NowOrder Now

https://barron.com/products/500ml-ariston-cup
https://barron.com/products/500ml-shifen-cup
https://barron.com/products/330ml-sublimation-vacuum-flask-alirox
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Features
• 400ml capacity bottle with a 
  smooth and shiny white 
  finish body, especially designed 
  for sublimation printing
• With screw-on safety cap and 
  metal carrying carabiner

Item No: GFT-06-MV

400ML GREIMS 
SUBLIMATION WATER 
BOTTLE 

Features
• 500ml capacity thrernal bottle   
  with body in resistant, 
  stainless steel
• Outside with special coating, 
  especially designed for 
  sublimation printing
• Screw on security lid

1

PAD LASER SUBLIMATE

Branding
• Max: 60 x 35mm

Item No: GFT-06-NR

500ML CLEIKON 
SUBLIMATION VACUUM 
FLASK 

Features
• Size: 22.5cm
• Material: Glass/Bamboo
• Capacity of 500ml
• Manufactured for 
  sublimation printing
• Body made of glass
• Bamboo screw cap and 
  BPA free

1

PAD
SUBLIMATE

Branding
• Max: 35 x 35mm

Item No: GFT-16-MY

500ML SUBLIMATION 
BOTTLE KAORY

Features
• Size: 22.7cm
• Material: Stainless Steel/Bamboo
• 500ml capacity thermal bottle
• Double wall
• Gloss white finish with matching
  screw cap in stainless steel
• Bamboo detail and integrated 
  handle
• BPA free

1

PAD

Branding
• Max: 60 x 40mm

LASER SUBLIMATE

1

PAD LASER SUBLIMATE

Branding
• Max: 200 x 100mm
• Center of the bottle: 
  60 x 40mm

Item No: GFT-16-NB

500ML SUBLIMATION 
INSULATED 
BOTTLE YING

NEW

NEW

Features
• Size: x 18.7cm
• Material: Stainless Steel
• Stainless steel thermal cup 
  with a capacity of 650ml
• Double wall
• Designed for sublimation 
  printing
• Finished in gloss white
• BPA free lid dispenser

LASER

1

PAD
SUBLIMATE

Branding
• Max: 60 x 40mm

Item No: GFT-16-NC

650ML SUBLIMATION 
INSULATED CUP 
KALLUM

Features
• Size: 25.7cm
• Material: Stainless Steel
• 700ml capacity bottle with body in 
  stainless steel
• White gloss color
• Safety lid
• Presented in an individual,
  attractive design box

LASER

1

PAD
SUBLIMATE

Branding
• Max: 60 x 40mm

Item No: GFT-06-NQ

700ML BAYRON 
SUBLIMATION WATER 
BOTTLE
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FeaturesFeatures
• Size: 32 x 8cm
• Double wall construction
• 304 Stainless steel inner and outer
• Screw-off lid
• Keeps liquids hot and cold
• Extra large 1 litre capacity

• Size: 24.2 x 6.8cm
• 18/8 Stainless steel liner
• 500ml Capacity
• Lid turns into cup
• Keeps liquids hot for hours

Item No: GFT-06-KAItem No: GFT-06-IW

1L DOUBLE WALL 
VACUUM FLASK

500ML COLOURED 
VACUUM FLASK

BODEN STARK 
650ML TRAVEL 
FLASK

NEWNEW

Colours

4

PAD LASER

Branding

Colours

4

PAD LASER

Branding
• Max: 60 x 40mm

• Max: 60 x 40mm

Item No: GFT-17-WL

Features
• Double wall maintains 
  temperature 
• Superior insulation
• Matt finish

Colours

2

PAD LASER

Branding
• Max: 40 x 60mm

BODEN STARK 
DOUBLE WALLED 
VACUUM SEALED 
TRAVEL FLASK MUG
Item No: GFT-17-WQ

• 380ml
• Double wall maintains 
  temperature and also 
  prevents condensation
• Superior insulation, 
  keeping your 
  beverages hot for up to 
  12 hours or cold for up 
  to 24 hours
• Matt finish

Features

Colours

2

PAD LASER

Branding
• Max: 40 x 60mm
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https://barron.com/products/500ml-coloured-vacuum-flask
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Features

1L STAINLESS STEEL TRAVEL FLASK WITH 
CARRY HANDLE

Item No: GFT-06-JU

• Size: 27.5 x 9.5cm • Vacuum construction • Keeps liquids hot for hours 
• 1 Litre capacity • Easy pour cup • Lid turns into cup • Carry handle

LASER

Branding
• Max: 60 x 40mm

500ML DOUBLE WALL 
VACUUM FLASK

350ML INSULATED 
BOTTLE FLAZER

Colours

Features
• Size: 17.8cm | 7.3 cm Diameter
• Thermal flask
• Stainless steel double wall
• Bamboo screw cap

Branding
• Max: 60 x 40mm

Item No: GFT-18-LK

4

PAD LASER

Colours

Features
• Size: 28 x 6cm
• 500ml Capacity
• Double wall construction
• Keeps liquids hot and cold
• Screw off cap

Item No: GFT-06-LM

Branding
• Max: 60 x 40mm

4

PAD LASER

NEW

1

PAD
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420ML VACUUM 
FLASK KAUCEX

1

PAD LASER

Branding
• Max: 60 x 35mm

Features

1L LONPEL BOTTLE
Item No: GFT-06-OK

• Size: 9.3 x 27.2cm • Material: Glass, Cork • 1L Capacity • Made of glass, with 
natural cork lid • Especially recommended for water and wine

1

PAD

Branding
• Max: 40 x 35mm

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 40 x 35mm

Features

500ML DOUBLE WALL GLASS FILTER FLASK
Item No: GFT-14-CE

• Size: 6.8 x 27.5cm • Glass water bottle • 500ml Capacity 
• Screw-off lid • High borosilicate glass, PP(cover), 304 stainless steel 

tea leak • BPA Free

Features
Item No: GFT-16-NH

• Size: 24cm 
• Material: Stainless Steel 
• Stainless steel thermos 
  flask of 420ml capacity 
• Touch screen temperature gauge 
  integrated in the cap 
  (button cell included) 
• Double wall for better and more 
  durable temperature conservation 
• Infusor included and easy opening 
  system with screw
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BUCKET DUKEN

Colours

Features
• Size: 18.5cm
• Material: Metal
• Metal bucket with a capacity of 6L
• Galvanised inside
• Including handle and aluminum 
  opener with chain in silver finish

Item No: GFT-16-JX

Branding
• Max: 60 x 40mm

4

PAD LASER

COCKTAIL SHAKER 
HAMBERLY

Features
Item No: GFT-16-KD

• Size: 21cm 
• Cocktail shaker of 550 ml capacity
• Stainless steel with outside coating 
  of galvanized copper
• Safety lock and dosing cap on top 
• Presented in an attractive 
  individual box

1

PAD LASER

Branding
• Max: 35 x 35mm
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• Size: 30 x 9 x 28.5cm 
• Material: Stainless Steel 
• Manufactured in stainless steel, 
  with an elegant black gloss finish 
• 550 ml capacity cocktail shaker 
• 2 in 1 measuring glass of 25 and 50ml 
• Filter 
• Mixer spoon 
• Presented in a Limited Edition 
  Experience case 

1

PAD

Branding
• Max: 35 x 35mm

LASER

Features

COCKTAIL SET RELIEN
Item No: GFT-16-KC
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Features

CUP RIBERTON
Item No: GFT-16-KH

• Size: 10.8cm • 400ml capacity stainless steel cup • Outside coating of 
galvanized copper • Presented in an individual box

Features

MUG KEYNES
Item No: GFT-16-LS

• Size: 10cm • 500ml capacity mug in stainless steel • Outside coating of 
galvanized copper • Innovative handle design box 

• Presented in an individual box

• Size: 12 x 2.1 x 1.3cm 
• Dual lever mechanism corkscrew 
  made in stainless steel 
• Coated in galvanized copper
• Integrated capsule cutter and 
  presented in an individual box 
  with kraft design

1

PAD

LASER

Branding
• Max: 20 x 20mm 

1

PAD LASER

Branding
• Max: 30 x 40mm

1

PAD LASER

Branding
• Max: 35 x 5mm

CORKSCREW OPENER 
NOSHY

Features
Item No: GFT-16-KE
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Features

WHISKY SET ROCKWEL
Item No: GFT-15-9O

• Size: 31 x 27 x 12cm • Material: Glass • 4 Cups 200ml 
• Decanter 1L with glass lid • Presented in an individual box with kraft 

design

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 40 x 50mm

Features
• Size: 7.5 x 11 x 2cm
• Material: Natural Stone 
• Set of 4 reusable ice cubes
• Made of natural soapstone 
• Keeping the drink cold without 
  altering its properties by not 
  diluting its content in water 
• Presented in a cotton pouch 
  with string closure

SET STONE ICE CUBES LANIAX 
Item No: GFT-16-ML

4

PAD

1

PAD LASER

Features

HIP FLASK SET
Item No: GFT-14-JE

• Material: 304 stainless steel • 1pc 265ml hip flask • 2pcs shot glasses 
• 1pc Funnel • Black gift box included

Branding
• Flask: 40 x 40mm • Shot glass: 10 x 15mm
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Umbrellas
KEEP DRY UNDER THE HEAVY SUMMER RAINS AND KEEP 
THE SUN AT BAY WITH OUR STYLISH ALL-PURPOSE 
UMBRELLAS.

218



Colours

Features

2.0M EEZILOCK PARASOL
Item No: GFT-18-LG

• Diameter: 200cm • Panels: 4 panels • Fabric: 230gsm 100% Woven 
Polyester • Eezilock Split-pole Aluminium Frame 
• Windproof: Yes • For more info visit our website

Colours

Features

2.0M CLASSIC PARASOL
Item No: GFT-18-LF

• Diameter: 200cm • Panels: 4 panels • Fabric: 230gsm 100% Woven 
Polyester • Classic Centre Pole • Length of umbrella closed: 220cm 

• Tilt Function: No • Windproof: Yes • UV Coated: Lightfast

Colours Colours

• Diameter: 250cm • Panels: 4 panels • Fabric: 230gsm 100% Woven 
Polyester • Frame: Eezilock Aluminium Frame • Windproof: Yes • Concrete 

Base included • For more info please visit our website

Features

2.5M MADIBA CANTILEVER
Item No: GFT-18-LH

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

• Diameter: 250cm • Panels: 4 panels • Fabric: 230gsm 100% Woven 
Polyester • Frame: Eezilock Aluminium Frame • Windproof: Yes

• Concrete Base included • For more info please visit our website

Features

2.5M SHADEE CANTILEVER
Item No: GFT-18-LI

DTF 
PRINTING

DTF 
PRINTING

DTF 
PRINTING

DTF 
PRINTING
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NEW

• Weight Of Base: 35KG
Features

35KG CONCRETE BASE WITH SPIGOT
Item No:  GFT-18-LM

NEW

• Weight Of Base: 25KG
Features

25KG CONCRETE BASE WITH SPIGOT
Item No:  GFT-18-LJ

Colours

Features

GENTS COMPACT WITH LEATHER HANDLE 
Item No: GFT-18-NN

• Diameter: 93cm • Panels: 8 Panels • Fabric: 190T Polyester • Frame: Auto 
Open Metal Frame • Handle: Black Colour Plastic Hook Handle 

• Length of Umbrella Closed: 43.5cm

Branding
• Max: 150 x 70mm

NEW

Features

REVERSIBLE UMBRELLA
Item No: GFT-08-TN

• Diameter: 106cm • Material: 190T Pongee • 8 Panels • Manual open
• Windproof frame • Fibreglass ribs

Colours

SCREEN
PRINT

1

DTF 
PRINTING

DTF 
PRINTING
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NEW

• Diameter: 94cm • Material: Material is 180T polyester  • 8 Panels 
 • Includes umbrella sleeves • Metal frame • Black plastic handle 

• Length of umbrella closed: 34cm

Colours

Features

MINI FOLDABLE UMBRELLA 
Item No: GFT-08-TR

Features

MINI 3-FOLD UMBRELLA
Item No: GFT-18-NV

• Diameter: 95cm • Panels: 8 Panels • Fabric: 190T Polyester • Frame: 
Manual Open Metal Frame • Handle: Matching Colour Plastic Handle

 • Length of Umbrella Closed: 24cm • Windproof: No

Colours

Branding
• Max: 220 x 110mm

SCREEN
PRINT

4

NEW

• Diameter: 98cm • Panels: 8 Panels • Fabric: 210T Pongee • Frame: Auto 
Open/Close Fibreglass Rib Metal Frame • Handle :Black Colour Rubberised 

Handle • Length: 29cm

Colours

Features

DELUXE COMPACT UMBRELLA
Item No: GFT-18-NF

Branding
• Max: 220 x 110mm

SCREEN
PRINT

4

• Diameter: 160cm • Material: 190T Polyester • 8 Panels • White coated steel
pole and rib • Pole size: 19/22cm • Length: 100cm • No UV coating

Colours

Features

BEACH UMBRELLA
Item No: GFT-08-TD

Branding
• Max: 230 x 380mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1
DTF 

PRINTING

DTF 
PRINTING

DTF 
PRINTING

DTF 
PRINTING

Branding
• Max: 220 x 110mm

SCREEN
PRINT

4
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Features
• Diameter: 131cm • Length: 98cm • Fabric: 190T Pongee • 8 Panels

• Frame: Auto Open Windproof (Holes) Fibreglass Frame • Handle: Black 
EVA Foam Handle • Length of umbrella closed: 102cm • Windproof: Yes 

• UV coated: No

Features

RAINBOW GOLF UMBRELLA
Item No: GFT-18-OX

• Diameter: 116cm • Panels: 16 Panels • Fabric: 190T Polyester 
• Frame: Auto Open Metal Frame • Handle: Black Colour Hook Handle

• Diameter: 130cm • Panels: 8 Panels • Fabric: 210T Pongee • Frame: Auto 
Open Fibreglass Frame • Handle: Black Colour Rubberised Handle 

• Length: 100cm • Windproof: Yes • UV Coated: No

Features

SQUARE GOLF UMBRELLA
Item No: GFT-18-PI

SCREEN
PRINT

4

Branding
• Max: 300 X 200mm

SCREEN
PRINT

4

Branding
• Max: 300 X 200mm

SCREEN
PRINT

4

Branding
• Max: 300 x 200mm

NEW

NEW

BASIC GOLF UMBRELLA
Item No: GFT-18-MH

• Diameter: 130cm • Material is 190T polyester • 8 Panels • Metal shaft and 
ribs • Plastic black handle • Length of umbrella closed: 100cm 

Colours

Features

WINDPROOF GOLF UMBRELLA
Item No: GFT-18-PW

Colours

DTF 
PRINTING

DTF 
PRINTING

DTF 
PRINTING

DTF 
PRINTING

222

Order Now

Order Now

Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/basic-golf-umbrella
https://barron.com/products/rainbow-golf-umbrella
https://barron.com/products/square-golf-umbrella
https://barron.com/products/windproof-golf-umbrella


Branding
• Max: 300 x 200mm

• Diameter: 130cm • Length: 98cm • Material: 190T Polyester • Manual open 
• Windproof frame • Fibreglass ribs • EVA Foam black handle

Features

8 PANEL GOLF UMBRELLA
Item No: GFT-08-SW

Colours

• Diameter: 131cm • Material: 190T Pongee • Fibreglass ribs • Includes 
umbrella sleeves • 8 panels • Storm proof vented umbrella • Auto open 

• Windproof frame • EVA foam black handle • Includes a matching carrying 
pouch

Features

STORM PROOF VENTED UMBRELLA
Item No: GFT-08-TG

Colours

SCREEN
PRINT

4

Branding
• Max: 100 x 120mm

SCREEN
PRINT

4

Branding
• Max: 300 x 200mm

SCREEN
PRINT

4

• Diameter: 130cm • Material is 190T polyester • 8 Panels • Fibreglass ribs • 
Plastic black handle • Length of umbrella closed: 100cm • Windproof

Features

CLASSIC GOLF UMBRELLA
Item No: GFT-08-TP

Colours

• Fabric: POE Clear plastic • Diameter: 83cm • Panels: 8 Panels
• Frame: Auto open metal frame • Handle: Matching colour • Plastic hook 

handle • Length of umbrella: Closed: 82cm • Windproof: No • UV coated: No

Features

DOME SHAPED CLEAR UMBRELLA 
Item No: GFT-14-CF

Colours

DTF 
PRINTING

DTF 
PRINTING

DTF 
PRINTING
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https://barron.com/products/8-panel-golf-umbrella
https://barron.com/products/storm-proof-vented-umbrella
https://barron.com/products/classic-golf-umbrella
https://barron.com/products/dome-shaped-clear-umbrella


SAY GOODBYE TO DARK NIGHTS AND EMBRACE UNINTERRUPTED 
LIGHTING AND CONNECTION WITH OUR EXCEPTIONAL 
LOADSHEDDING ESSENTIALS. OUR WIDE SELECTION FEATURES A 
RANGE OF EMERGENCY POWER STATIONS, RECHARGEABLE LED 
LANTERNS, TORCHES, AND NUMEROUS OTHER MUST-HAVE ITEMS.

Loadshedding
F lashlights & Tools
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Features

RECHARGABLE LIGHT
Item No: GFT-16-AC

• Size: 61 x 33 x 16mm • Material: Aluminium • Lumens: 500 lumens • Battery 
type: 3.7V 5, Li-ion battery (included) • LED Source: 10W COB LED

• Lighting mode: HIGH-LOW -STROBE-OFF

Features

CAMPING LAMP
Item No: GFT-06-PB

• Size: 18.5 x 8 x 6.5cm • Black plastic base • On/off button • 6 LED Lights
• Top with solar panel • Carry/hanging handle • Dynamo crank

SCREEN
PRINT

2

Branding
40 x 30mm

Features

HEAD LAMP WITH 5 LED LIGHTS
Item No: GFT-06-QB

• Size: 5.8 x 4 x 3.7cm • ABS Head lamp • 5 LED Lights in a plastic casing
• Adjustable head strap • Batteries included

1

PAD

Branding
30 x 5mm
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Order Now

https://barron.com/products/camping-lamp
https://barron.com/products/head-lamp-with-5-led-lights
https://barron.com/products/rechargeable-light


Features

Features

3 LED FLASHLIGHT &  MAGNETIC PICK UP TOOL

CONNY TORCH

Item No: GFT-06-PK

Item No: GFT-06-RF

• Size: 17 x 2.2 x 2cm • 3 LED Flashlight • Magnetic back • Magnetic head
• On/off button • Aluminium body • Retractable handle • Flexible neck

• Size: 2.4 x 8.4cm • Material: Aluminium • 9 LED flashlight • Resistant 
aluminum body • Batteries not included • Presented in an individual box

BrandingBranding
(A): 10 x 40mm (B): 34 x 125mm30 x 9mm

Features

TORCH WITH 14 LED LIGHTS
Item No: GFT-06-PX

• Size: 3.4 x 12.5cm • Steel torch • 14 LED Lights • Wrist strap • Packaged in a 
black presentation box • Batteries included

LASER

4

PAD SCREEN
PRINT

2
LASER

Colours

LASER

Branding
10 x 50mm
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https://barron.com/products/3-led-flashlight-and-magnetic-pick-up-tool
https://barron.com/products/torch-with-14-led-lights
https://barron.com/products/conny-torch


Features Features

LOCKBACK WOOD HANDLED KNIFE MULTI PURPOSE POCKET SURVIVAL TOOL
Item No: GFT-06-ON Item No: GFT-06-QW

• Size: 10.2 x 2.5cm • Wood inlay handle • Thumb knob • 6.5cm Steel blade 
• All Stainless steel construction • One handed opening function

• Size: 8.3 x 2.5cm • 6.5cm Stainless steel blade • Lockback mechanism
• Solid steel handle

Branding Branding
(A) Handle/Steel: 6 x 40mm
(B) Handle/Wood: 6 x 40mm

30 x 9mm

LASER

SCREEN
PRINT

2
LASER

Features

RANGE FINDER
Item No: GFT-14-HV

• Size: 2.9cm x 7.7cm • Magnification: 7 times • Diameter for lens: 18mm
• Black hand holding lanyard • Wiping cloth Included

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
20 x 10mm

Features

SET SUFLI
Item No: GFT-16-MM

• Size: 13.5 x 2.7 x 9cm • Material: Aluminium/ Stainless Steel • Set includes 
aluminum knife with 7 functions and carabiner flashlight • Window and soft 

foam inside • Button cell batteries included • Torch 1 Led • Pocket Knife 7 
Functions

Branding
40 x 5mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Colours

NEW
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Order Now Order Now

https://barron.com/products/lockback-wood-handled-knife
https://barron.com/products/multi-purpose-pocket-survival-tool
https://barron.com/products/range-finder
https://barron.com/products/set-sufli


Features

KOLMI MULTIFUNCTION 
POCKET KNIFE

BLAUDEN MULTITOOL

Item No: GFT-06-RC

• Size: 9 x 2.5 x 1.5cm • Multi purpose 10-function stainless steel knife 
• Non-slip handle • Includes knife, openers, screwdriver, file, scissors and 

keychain • Presented in an individual box with a polyester pouch

Branding
• 8 x 45mm

LASER

NEW

1

PAD LASER

Branding
30 x 5mm

Features
Item No: GFT-06-RB

• Size: 5 x 10.5 x 1.7cm • Material: Aluminium/ Stainless steel • 12-function 
stainless steel body • Knives, razors, files, screwdrivers,

	 openers & pliers

Colours

Features

MULTITOOL WICAX
Item No: GFT-13-CY

• Size: 18 x 5.5 x 0.3cm • Material: Stainless Steel • Multi-tool with resistant 
stainless steel body with 11  functions • Can opener • Knife • Screwdriver 

• Ruler • Bottle opener • Spanners • Butterfly keys • Saw  • Direction 
indicator • Presented in resistant leather case

1

PAD

Branding
50 x 25mm

Features

MULTI PURPOSE POCKET SURVIVAL TOOL
Item No: GFT-06-QW

• Size: 6.9 X 4.5cm • Material: Stainless Steel construction • Includes a PU 
pouch • Metal thickness 1.8mm • Can opener • 4 Position wrench • Butterfly 

wrench • Saw blade • Direction ancillary indication • 2 Position wrench 
• Landyard/key ring hole

Branding
30 x 9mm

LASER

4

PAD
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https://barron.com/products/multi-purpose-pocket-survival-tool
https://barron.com/products/blauden-multitool
https://barron.com/products/kolmi-multifunction-pocket-knife
https://barron.com/products/multitool-wicax


Features

FeaturesFeatures

GRADE 3M TAPE MEASURE

TAPE MEASURE GRADE 7,5MMULTIFUNCTION POCKET KNIFE SHAKON

Item No: GFT-06-RA

Item No: GFT-18-PLItem No: GFT-18-NX

• Size: 6 x 6 x 3cm • Material: Plastic •3 Metre flexometer with metal blade 
	 and locking mechanism • Metallic clip • With special die-cut for 

doming and presented in an individual box

• Size: 7.3 x 2.1 x 1.3cm • Stainless steel accessories with 9
  functions • Handle with non-slip accessory • Presented in an individual box

• Size: 8.5 x 8.5 x 4.5cm • 7,5 meter flexometer with metal blade and
  locking mechanism • With special die-cut for doming and

  presented in an individual box

Branding
• 5 x 35mm

Features

NUTS & BOLTS TOOL SET
Item No: GFT-14-HW

• Size: 20 x 12.8 x 4.6cm • 4 pcs screw driver • 1pc handle • 1pc prolong bar 
• 8 pcs sockets • 10pcs bits 4 LED lights • Not including: 4*AA batteries

4

PAD

Colours
Colours

Branding
34 x 34mm

1

PAD
DOME

Colours

NEW NEW

Branding
24 X 24mm

1

PAD
DIGITAL 
STICKER DOME

Branding
50 X 50mm

1

PAD
DIGITAL 
STICKER DOME
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https://barron.com/products/grade-3m-tape-measure
https://barron.com/products/nuts-bolts-tool-set
https://barron.com/products/multifunction-pocket-knife-shakon
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Automotive & Safety
Accessories
YOUR MOST TRUSTED PARTNERS IN EMERGENCIES, OUR PRODUCTS ARE 
THERE TO ASSIST YOU IN GETTING OUT OF THAT STICKY SITUATION.
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Branding
• Varies

DOME

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 80 x 15mm

DOME

Features

16 PIECE FIRST AID KIT
Item No: GFT-06-DQ

• Size: 13 x 8.5 x 5cm • 16 Piece first aid kit • 600D Nylon pouch • Pre-printed first aid kit logo • First Aid kit: Pair of scissors, 5 Plasters (40 x 10mm), 
1 Flexible piece of fabric tape, 2 Plasters (70 x 18mm), 1 Providone - iodene prep pad, 1 Alcohol prep pad, 1 Wrapped gauze, 1 Roll of tape PBT, 1 Roll of gauze, 

1 Roll of fabric tape, 1 Sling with 2 safey pins

Features

AUTO EMERGENCY FIRST AID KIT
Item No: GFT-06-DP

• Size: 33 x 14.4 x 8.1cm • Packaged in an EVA Pouch • 40 Piece car emergency first aid kit • First Aid kit: 15 Plasters, 8 Alcohol prep-pads, 2 Safety pins, 
Pair of scissors, 2 PBT Bandages, 1 Triangle banda, 1 Non-woven tape, 2 Pads, 2 Cleansing wipes, 2 Antiseptic wipe, 1 Safety vest,  

1 Safety blanket, 1 Emergency dynamo torch
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Features
• Size: 25 x 50 cm
• Neck warmer made 
  in soft, elastic polyester
• A very versatile and 
  comfortable garment 
  to wear, with different 
  configurations and 
  functionalities

Item No: SAF-08-EC
CHERIN NECK WARMER 

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 60 x 15mm

Colours

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 200 x 300mm

HEAT PRESS

Features

FIRST AID KIT IN ZIPPERED POUCH 
WITH BELT CLIP

Item No: GFT-06-DV

• Size: 10.7 x 13.5 x 0.5cm • Supplied in a nylon pouch with belt clip 
attachment • Pre-printed first aid kit logo • First Aid kit: Tweezers, 1 Tape, 
1 Bandage roll, 2 Adhesive sterile bandages, 1 Small alcohol pad, 1 Single 

relief medicated pad, 1 Antiseptic swab, 1 Pair of scissors  2 Bandages

Colours

Features

FIRST AID KIT IN PLASTIC CASE
Item No: GFT-06-DR

• Size: 6.3 x 8.5 x 2.5cm • Pre-printed first aid kit logo • 5 Piece first aid kit 
• Packaged in a plastic case • First Aid kit: 2 Alcohol prep pads, 1 Antiseptic 

cleansing wipe, 2 Bandages

Branding
• Max: 40 x 30mm

2

PAD

DOME

Features

16 PIECE FIRST AID KIT IN EVA CASE 
Item No: GFT-06-DW

• Size: 16.5 x 12.6 x 5.8cm • Supplied in a EVA foam case • First Aid kit: 
1 Sterile non-woven pad, 1 Roll bandage, 1 Triangle bandage, 2 Safety pins, 

 Pair of scissors, 4 Alcohol pads, 5 Adhesive sterile plasters, 
1 Small roll of tape

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 40 x 40mm
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https://barron.com/products/first-aid-kit-in-plastic-case
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Features

HYDROALCOHOLIC GEL FLAIX
Item No: SAF-13-DN

• Size: 4 x 8.2 x 2.4cm • Material: Silicone • Refillable bottle • Dispenser
• Safety capcord • Cord • 94/62/EC certification available

4

PAD

Branding
• Max: 20 x 25mm

1

PAD

Branding
• Max: 10 x 10mm

Features

MASK HOLDER LANYARD MENFIX
Item No: SAF-13-DM

• Material: Polyester • Extra resistant cord • Plastic accessories in white 
• Safety hooks • Head adjuster

Colours

Features

WINDSCREEN SUN SHADE
Item No: GFT-06-DN

• Size: 150 x 70 x 65cm • Material: 190T • Foldable sun shade • Pouch included • Folds for easy storage • Silver front • Black back • 65cm Diameter

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 420 x 300mm
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ON THE MOVE? STAY COOL AND KEEP 
CALM WITH OUR INSULATED COOLERS 
MADE TO KEEP YOUR DRINKS AND FOOD 
AT THE COOLEST LEVELS.

Coolers
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SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 110 x 110mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 190 x 140mm

Features

SUBLIMATED 6 CAN COOLER BAG
Item No: BAG-16-MR

• Size: 43 x 33 x 14cm • Thermal bag in laminated paper 
resistant to water splashes • Inside aluminium with zipper closure 

• Reinforced handles 45 cm length

Features

THERMAL BAG SABAN
Item No: BAG-18-PN

Colours

Features

THERMAL BAG RUMBIX
Item No: BAG-18-PM

• Size: 20 x 25 x 10cm • Multipurpose cooler
• Outside in resistant paper of 135g/m2 
•  Isothermal inside in aluminium finish

NEW NEW

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 250 x 180mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 70 x 80mm

NEW

Features

POLYS COOLER BAG BACKPACK
Item No: BAG-06-HC

• Multi purpose cooler backpack in resistant 600D polyester
 • Brightly colored and with matching color zipper closure

• Isothermal inside in aluminum finish • Adjustable handles with padding

Colours

• Size: 300mm x 200mm x 180mm • Six pack thermal carrier R26,50 
• 90 gsm x oba white stitchbond fabric • 1 x 700 mm stitchbond handles

 • Includes full colour all over sublimation print

235

Order Now

Order Now

Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/polys-cooler-bag-backpack
https://barron.com/products/sublimated-6-can-cooler-bag
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Features

DOUBLE DECKER COOLER
Item No: BAG-06-FT

• Size: 23 x 35 x 18cm • Material: PVC Lining, 420D PVC coated Nylon 
exterior • Carry handle • Front mesh pocket • Lower zippered main 

compartment • Upper zippered compartment 
• Adjustable/removable shoulder strap Colours

Features

COOLER WITH FOLDING CUP HOLDERS
Item No: BAG-06-FV

• Size: 27 x 21 x 15.5cm • Material: Durable 210D, PEVA heat sealed lining 
• Zippered closure • 12 Can capacity

 • Adjustable shoulder strap • Hide away dual cup holder

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 50 x 100mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 60 x 160mm

Features

COOL BAG BOTUM
Item No: GFT-14-AU

• Size: 31 x 24.5 x 20cm • Material: Polyester 600D RPET/ PEVA • Nature 
line cooler bag in resistant 600D RPET • Melange effect • Black details and 

reinforced base • Main compartment with zipper and inside in PEVA 
• Outer zipper pocket • Reinforced handles with velcro and adjustable

	 shoulder strap • RPET distinctive on outside label

Features

MELANGE COOLER WITH FLIP OPEN LID
Item No: BAG-06-GQ

• Size: 26 x 18.5 x 17.5cm • Material: 300D Polyester, PEVA lining • Adjustable 
shoulder strap • Front mesh pocket • Top flip open lid

• Main zippered compartment

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Front pocket: 100 x 60mm • Centered on lid: 180 x 100mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 90 x 90mm
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https://barron.com/products/double-decker-cooler
https://barron.com/products/cooler-with-folding-cup-holders
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Features

BIRDSEYE PICNIC CHAIR COOLER
Item No: BAG-06-FY

• Size: 37 x 30 x 57cm • Material: 600D x 300D Polyester, 
foam insulated PVC lining • Cooler with front and back zippered pocket 

• Folding steel frame • Collapsible for easy storage 
• Comfortable camp seat • Back rest

Colours
Colours

Features

OVAL COOLER BAG WITH SHOULDER STRAP
Item No: BAG-06-FR

• Size: 29 x 32 x 18cm • Material: 600D, PEVA Lining 
• 16 Can capacity • Front pocket • Adjustable shoulder strap • Mesh pocket 

inside • Carry handle

DOME

Branding
• Max: 42 x 73mm

DOME

Branding
• Max: 70 x 200mm

Features

PICNIC CHAIR BACKPACK COOLER 420D 600D 
PEVA LINING
Item No: BAG-06-FP

• Size: 35.5 x 45 x 31cm • Material: 420D and 600D, foam insulated with heat 
sealed PEVA lining • Front zippered pocket • Insulated bottle holder 

• Durable metal frame • Comfortable camp seat 
• Collapses for easy storage

Features

18 CAN COOLER WITH 2 FRONT MESH POCKETS
Item No: BAG-06-FZ

• Size: 30 x 26.7 x 17.8cm • Material: 70D, heat sealed PEVA Lining • 18 Can 
capacity • Zippered front pocket • 2 Front mesh pockets • Front pocket with 

hook and loop closure • Top elastic cord • Zippered main compartment
• Bottom stiffener • Adjustable shoulder strap

DOME

Branding
• Max: 70 x 200mm

DOME

Branding
• Max: 40 x 70mm
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https://barron.com/products/picnic-chair-backpack-cooler-420d-600d-peva-lining
https://barron.com/products/oval-cooler-bag-with-shoulder-strap
https://barron.com/products/birdseye-picnic-chair-cooler
https://barron.com/products/18-can-cooler-with-2-front-mesh-pockets


Features

COOLER BAG WITH FRONT POCKET
Item No: BAG-14-BX

• Size: 31 x 20 x 24.5cm • Material: 600D Polyester, 15c Peva Lining, 6mm PE 
foam • Capacity: 15L • Main zippered compartment • Front zippered pocket 

• Padded carry handle • Adjustable shoulder strap • Collapsible for easy 
storage • PE foam with PEVA Lining for keep warm or cold 5-6hours

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 180 x 100mm

Features

20 CAN BACKPACK COOLER
Item No: BAG-14-CJ

• Size: 28 x 19.5 x 38cm • Material: 300D two-tone, PEVA Lining • 1 Zippered 
front pocket • Zippered main compartment • Padded adjustable shoulder 

straps • Padded back • Adjustable carry handle

SCREEN
PRINT

1

HEAT PRESS

Branding
• Max: 160 x 80mm

SCREEN
PRINT

4

Branding
• Max: 100 x 80mm 

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 100 x 80mm

Features

LUNCH SACK COOLER
Item No: BAG-06-GE

• Size: 30 x 19.5 x 17.5cm • Material: 300D Polyester • 2 Tone design 
• Velcro closure • Front Pocket • Carry handle

Colours

Features

6 CAN COOLER VINYL
Item No: BAG-06-FM

• Size: 19 x 12.5 x 12.5cm • Material: Vinyl • Leakproof insulated main 
compartment • Zippered closure • Holds 6 cans • Easy-to-clean surface

• Carry handle

Colours
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https://barron.com/products/6-can-cooler-vinyl
https://barron.com/products/lunch-sack-cooler
https://barron.com/products/cooler-bag-with-front-pocket
https://barron.com/products/20-can-backpack-cooler


Features

HOBART COOLER BAG
Item No: BAG-06-HA

• Size: 37 x 34 x 15cm • Material: Laminated Non-Woven, Aluminium 
• Cooler bag in resistant non-woven with shiny laminated finish 

• Velcro closure • Comfortable nylon carrying handles • Isothermal inside in 
aluminum finish • Resistance up to 7kg of weight

Colours

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max:265 x 240mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 150 x 240mm

SCREEN
PRINT

4

Branding
• Max: 120 x 100mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 140 x 80mm

Features

NIPEX DRAWSTRING COOLER BAG
Item No: BAG-06-HB

• Size: 32 x 42cm • Material: Polyester 210D, Aluminium • Isothermal inside in 
aluminum finish • Main compartment with cinch top • Drawstring design for 

over the shoulder or backpack carry • Reinforced corners

Colours

Features
Item No: BAG-06-FJ

• Size: 22 x 26.5 x 17cm • Material: 70D, PEVA Lining • Fully insulated main 
compartment holds 12 cans • Heat sealed PEVA lining • Front pocket 

• Side mesh pocket • Adjustable strap

Colours

12 CAN COOLER WITH 2 EXTERIOR POCKETS

Features
Item No: BAG-06-HE

• Size: 21 x 15 x 15cm • Material: Non-Woven, Aluminium • Can take 6 cans
 • Isothermal inside in aluminum finish • Zippered main compartment 

• Carry handle

Colours

HERTUM COOLER BAG
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DISCOVER THE EPITOME OF LUXURY AND STYLE IN OUR CELLINI BAGS 

COLLECTION – THE PERFECT COMPANIONS FOR YOUR TRAVELS. EXPERIENCE 

THE ULTIMATE CONVENIENCE AND PORTABILITY AS THESE BAGS ARE 

METICULOUSLY DESIGNED TO CATER TO ALL YOUR TRAVEL NEEDS.

Cellini

240



241



242

Features
• A4 Folder Leather
• Height: 310mm
• Width: 240mm
• Depth: 20mm

Colours

Item No: GFT-16-UG

CELLINI AGENDA A4 
LEATHER FOLDER

Features
• A4 Zip Around Digital Folder
• Height: 335mm
• Width: 255mm
• Depth: 20mm

Colours

Item No: GFT-16-UF

CELLINI AGENDA A4 ZIP 
AROUND DIGITAL FOLDER

Features
• Material: Leather
• Height: 340mm
• Width: 265mm
• Depth: 40mm

CELLINI AGENDA A4 ZIP 
AROUND LEATHER FOLDER
Item No: GFT-06-TW

Colours

Order Now Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/cellini-agenda-a4-zip-around-leather-folder
https://barron.com/products/cellini-agenda-a4-zip-around-digital-folder
https://barron.com/products/cellini-agenda-a4-leather-folder


Features
• Material: Synthetic/Polypropylene
• Height: 460mm
• Width: 200mm
• Depth: 140mm
• Integrated Organiser: Phone pocket, 
  business cards and pen holders
• 17” Laptop
• 11” Tablet

Colours

CELLINI EXPLORER 
LAPTOP BACKPACK
Item No: BAG-16-FX

FeaturesFeatures

CELLINI SIDEKICK SLING BAG
CELLINI SIDEKICK MULTI POCKET 

LAPTOP BACKPACK
Item No: BAG-03-EIItem No: BAG-03-EE

• Material: Synthetic /Polyester • Height: 260mm • Width: 200mm
• Depth: 60mm • Fabric Protective Coating

• Material: Synthetic /Polyester • Height: 460mm
 • Width: 300mm • Depth: 160mm

CELLINI EXPLORER LAR BUSINESS BACKPACK 
W/ SHOCKPROOF POCKET

Features
Item No: BAG-16-FY

• Material: Synthetic /Polyester • Height: 520mm • Width: 325mm 
• Depth: 180mm • Integrated Organiser: Phone pocket, business cards and 

pen holders • 17” Laptop • 11” Tablet

Colours
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https://barron.com/products/cellini-sidekick-multi-pocket-laptop-backpack
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Features

CELLINI DIGITAL PRO BACKPACK
Item No: BAG-16-FZ

• Digital Pro Backpack • Synthetic • 1 Year Warranty • Phone pocket, 
business cards and pen holders • 17” Laptop • Height: 470mm 

• Width: 300mm • Depth: 235mm • 11” Tablet

Colours

Features

CELLINI DIGITAL ORGANISER BACKPACK
Item No: BAG-16-UE

• Laptop Backpack • Synthetic • 24L • Phone pocket, business cards and 
pen holders • 15” Laptop • 10” Tablet • Water Repellent Coating 

• Height: 450mm • Width: 310mm • Depth: 170mm

Features

CELLINI MULTIPOCKET BACKPACK
Item No: BAG-16-FW

• Multi-Pocket Backpack • Synthetic • 1 Year Warranty • Phone pocket, business cards and pen holders • 17 Laptop • 11” Tablet
• Height: 475mm • Width: 310mm • Depth: 200mm
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https://barron.com/products/cellini-multipocket-backpack
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Features

CELLINI TROLLEY BACKPACK
Item No: BAG-16-TY

• Trolley Backpack • 2 Wheels • 1 Year Warranty
• 30L • Polyester • Height: 490mm • Width: 340mm • Depth: 180mm

CELLINI EXPLORER LAPTOP BACKPACK

Features
Item No: BAG-16-FX

• Multi-Pocket Backpack • Synthetic • 10 Year Warranty • 32L • 17 Laptop
Phone pocket, business cards and pen holders 

• Height: 480mm • Width: 320mm • Depth: 210mm 

Features

CELLINI LADIES ALLURE 
WEEKEND DUFFLE BAG

Item No: BAG-03-QT

• Material: Synthetic /Polyester • Height: 270mm • Width: 500mm
• Depth: 220mm • Water Repellent Coating • Soft Shell

Features

CELLINI LADIES ALLURE BUINESS TOTE
Item No: BAG-03-QS

• Material: Synthetic /Polyester • Height: 330mm • Width: 450mm 
• Organiser • 15” Laptop
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https://barron.com/products/cellini-ladies-allure-business-tote
https://barron.com/products/cellini-ladies-allure-weekend-duffle-bag
https://barron.com/products/cellini-explorer-laptop-backpack
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Features

CELLINI ALLURE MEDIUM 4 WHEEL 
TROLLEY WITH TSA LOCK

Item No: BAG-03-QR

• Material: Synthetic / Polyester • Soft Shell • Integrated TSA Combination 
Lock • Water Repellent Coating • Height: 670mm • Width: 420mm

 • Depth: 260mm • For more features please visit our website

Features

CELLINI ALLURE LARGE 4 WHEEL TROLLEY 
WITH TSA LOCK

Item No: BAG-03-GW

• Material: Synthetic / Polyester • Size: Large 
• Height: 790mm • Width: 470mm • Depth: 290mm 

• For more features please visit our website

Features

CELLINI LADIES ALLURE CARRY ON 
TROLLEY WITH TSA LOCK

Item No: BAG-03-GD

• Material: Synthetic / Polyester • Soft Shell • Size: Small
 • Integrated TSA Combination Lock • Height: 550mm • Width: 360mm 

• Depth: 220mm • For more features please visit our website

Colours

Features
• Material: Polyester
• Height: 240mm
• Width: 330mm 
• Depth: 120mm 

CELLINI LADIES ALLURE 
BEAUTY CASE
Item No: BAG-03-QQ
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NEW

NEW

Features

Features

CELLINI CRUZE 4-WHEEL 
CARRY ON TROLLEY

CELLINI GRANDE CARRY 
ON TROLLEY CASE

Item No: BAG-16-SW

Item No: BAG-17-XP

• 4 Wheel Trolley Carry On • Hard Shell • Synthetic/Polypropylene
 • 37L • 10 Year Warranty • Integrated TSA Combination Lock 

• Height: 550mm • Width: 370mm • Depth: 200mm

• The interior fitted with the Inside Story Packing System to optimise 
double-sided packing and includes a wet pouch for damp items 
• Trakpouch compartment to store your luggage tracking device 

• Integrated TSA Combination Lock • Volume : 146 L • Weight : 2.7 kg
• Height: 550mm • Width: 390mm • Depth: 225mm

Colours

NEW

Features

CELLINI CRUZE MEDIUM 
4-WHEEL TROLLEY

Item No: BAG-16-SV

• Medium 4 Wheel Trolley Carry On • Hard Shell • Synthetic/Polypropylene
 • 64L • 10 Year Warranty • Integrated TSA Combination Lock 

• Height: 750mm • Width: 500mm • Depth: 300mm

Colours

Features

CELLINI CRUZE LARGE 
4-WHEEL TROLLEY

Item No: BAG-16-SU

• Large 4 Wheel Trolley Carry On • Hard Shell • Synthetic/Polypropylene
 • 108L • 10 Year Warranty • Integrated TSA Combination Lock 

• Height: 750mm • Width: 500mm • Depth: 300mm

Colours

NEW
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Features

CELLINI INFINITY PILOT CASE WITH 
SCANSTOP

Item No: BAG-16-SZ

• Mobile Business Case • Leather • Soft Shell • 5 Year Warranty • 57L
• Organiser: Yes • Phone pocket, business cards and pen holders 

• 16” Laptop • 11” Tablet • Integrated TSA Combination Lock 
• Height: 670mm • Width: 420mm • Depth: 260mm 

Features

CELLINI INFINITY MULTIPOCKET DIGITAL 
BUSINESS CASE

Item No: BAG-16-SY

• Business Case On Wheels • Leather • Soft Shell • 5 Year Warranty
 • Organiser: Yes • 2 Wheels • 16 Laptop • 11 Tablet
 • Height: 425mm • Width: 355mm • Depth: 245mm 

ColoursColours

Features
• Multi-Pocket Backpack
• Leather
• Soft Shell 
• Height: 330mm
• Width: 425mm
• 5 Year Warranty
• Organiser: Yes

Colours

CELLINI INFINITY MULTI-
POCKET BACKPACK WITH 
SCANSTOP
Item No: BAG-16-TF

CELLINI WOODRIDGE BACKPACK

Features
Item No: BAG-16-TL

• Backpack • Leather • 3 Year Warranty • Height: 400mm • Width: 320mm 
• Depth: 110mm • Phone pocket, business cards and pen holders
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Features

CELLINI INFINITY CARRY-ON TROLLEY 
CASE WITH SCANSTOP

Item No: BAG-16-SX

• 4 Wheel Carry On Trolley • Leather • Integrated TSA Combination Lock 
• 5 Year Warranty • 15” Laptop • 11” Tablet

• Height: 540mm • Width: 355mm • Depth: 240mm 

NEW

Features

CELLINI INFINITY LAPTOP COVER 
WITH SCANSTOP

Item No: BAG-16-TC

• Laptop Cover • Leather • 5 Year Warranty • Organiser: Yes • Phone pocket, 
business cards and pen holders • 15” Laptop

• Height: 380mm • Width: 290mm • Depth: 45mm

Colours

NEW

Features

CELLINI INFINITY DOCUMENT CASE 
WITH SCANSTOP

Item No: BAG-16-TB

• Document Case • Leather • Soft Shell 
• 5 Year Warranty • 15 Laptop • 11 Tablet

• Height: 390mm • Width: 280mm 

Colours

NEW

Features

CELLINI INFINITY GENTS WRIST BAG 
WITH SCANSTOP

Item No: BAG-16-TH

• Gents Wrist Bag• Leather • Organiser: Yes • 5 Year Warranty
• Height: 230mm • Width: 140mm

Colours
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• Flapover Briefcase • Leather • 1 Year Warranty
Features

CELLINI WOODRIDGE 2 DIVISION FLAP 
OVER BRIEFCASE

Item No: BAG-16-TR

Features

CELLINI WOODRIDGE LARGE 
FLAPOVER HANDBAG

Item No: BAG-16-TN

• Handbag • Leather • 1 Year Warranty

Features

CELLINI WOODRIDGE TOILET KIT
Item No: BAG-16-TJ

• Toilet Kit • Leather • 3 Year Warranty
• Height: 180mm • Width: 370mm • Depth: 130mm

Features

CELLINI WOODRIDGE FLAPOVER HANDBAG
Item No: BAG-16-TM

• Sling • Leather • 1 Year Warranty
• Height: 230mm • Width: 265mm • Depth: 110mm
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Colours

Features

CELLINI LA STRELLA 4-WHEEL 
CARRY ON TROLLEY

Item No: BAG-16-SG

• 4 Wheel Trolley Carry On • Hard Shell • Synthetic/Polypropylene
 • 37L • 10 Year Warranty • Integrated TSA Combination Lock 

• Height: 530mm • Width: 350mm • Depth: 220mm

Colours

Features

CELLINI LA STRELLA MEDIUM 
4-WHEEL TROLLEY

Item No: BAG-16-SF

• Medium 4 Wheel Trolley Carry On • Hard Shell • Synthetic/Polypropylene
 • 70L • 10 Year Warranty • Integrated TSA Combination Lock 

• Height: 650mm • Width: 450mm • Depth: 260mm

Colours

Features

CELLINI LA STRELLA LARGE 
4-WHEEL TROLLEY

Item No: BAG-16-SE

• Large 4 Wheel Trolley Carry On • Hard Shell • Synthetic/Polypropylene
 • 106L • 10 Year Warranty • Integrated TSA Combination Lock 

• Height: 760mm • Width: 500mm • Depth: 300mm

• Duffle • Leather • 3 Year Warranty
• Height: 320mm • Width: 600mm • Depth: 270mm

Features

CELLINI WOODRIDGE DUFFLE BAG
Item No: BAG-16-TK
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Colours Colours

Features Features

CELLINI MICROLITE LARGE 
4-WHEEL TROLLEY

CELLINI MICROLITE MEDIUM 
4-WHEEL TROLLEY

Item No: BAG-16-RW Item No: BAG-16-RX

• Large 4 Wheel Trolley Carry • Hard Shell • Synthetic/Polypropylene • 4 
Wheels • 104L • 10 Year Warranty • Integrated TSA Combination Lock 

• Height: 749mm • Width: 479mm • Depth: 306mm

• Medium 4 Wheel Trolley Carry • Hard Shell • Synthetic/Polypropylene
 • 70L • 10 Year Warranty • Integrated TSA Combination Lock 

• Height: 651mm • Width: 430mm • Depth: 261mm

Features

CELLINI MICROLITE BUSINESS CARRY ON 
TROLLEY

Item No: BAG-17-XS

• USB charging port and an Integrated digital organiser • Integrated TSA 
Combination Lock • 11” Tablet 

• Weight : 2.75 kg • Height: 540mm • Width: 370mm • Depth: 220mm 
• For more info please visit the website

NEW

• USB charging port and an Integrated digital organiser • Trakpouch 
compartment to store your luggage tracking device • 17” Laptop 

• Weight : 2.97 kg • Height: 540mm • Width: 370mm • Depth: 220mm • For 
more features please visit our website

Colours

Features

CELLINI MICROLITE BUSINESS SOFT 
FRONT CARRY ON TROLLEY

Item No: BAG-17-XT
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Features

CELLINI MICROLITE BUSINESS ORGANISER 
CARRY ON

Item No: BAG-16-SA

• Trolley Carry On Business Case • Synthetic/Polypropylene • Hard Shell 
• 10 Year Warranty • 37L • Phone pocket, business cards and pen holders

 • 17 Laptop • Integrated TSA Combination Lock
 • Height: 201mm • Width: 346mm • Depth: 170mm 

Colours

Colours

Features

CELLINI MONTE BEAUTY CASE
Item No: BAG-16-RK

• Beauty Case • Soft Shell • 15L • Synthetic • 10 Year Warranty
• Height: 350mm • Width: 190mm • Depth: 220mm

Features

CELLINI MICROLITE BEAUTY CASE
Item No: BAG-16-RZ

• Beauty Case • Hard Shell • Synthetic/Polypropylene • 12L
• Integrated TSA Combination Lock • 10 Year Warranty 

• Height: 201mm • Width: 346mm • Depth: 170mm

Colours

Features

CELLINI MICROLITE 4-WHEEL CARRY 
ON TROLLEY
Item No: BAG-16-RY

• 4 Wheel Trolley Carry On • Hard Shelll • Synthetic/Polypropylene 
• Integrated TSA Combination Lock • 10 Year Warranty 

• Height: 530mm • Width: 376mm • Depth: 207mm

Colours
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Features

CELLINI MONTE 4-WHEEL CARRY ON 
TROLLEY

Item No: BAG-16-RI

• 4 Wheel Trolley Carry On • Soft Shell • 4 Wheels • 37L • Polyester
 • Integrated TSA Combination Lock • 10 Year Warranty

• Height: 530mm • Width: 350mm • Depth: 230mm

Colours

Features

CELLINI MONTE MEDIUM 4-WHEEL 
TROLLEY

Item No: BAG-16-RH

• Medium 4 Wheel Trolley Case • Soft Shell • 87L • Polyester • 4 Wheels
 • Integrated TSA Combination Lock • 10 Year Warranty

• Height: 650mm • Width: 420mm • Depth: 300mm

Colours

Features

CELLINI MONTE LARGE 4-WHEEL 
TROLLEY

Item No: BAG-16-RG

• Large 4 Wheel Trolley Case • Soft Shell • 123L • Polyester
 • Integrated TSA Combination Lock • 10 Year Warranty

• Height: 770mm • Width: 470mm • Depth: 320mm

Colours

NEW

Features

CELLINI MONTE WEEKENDER DUFFEL
Item No: BAG-16-RJ

• Duffle • Leather • Soft Shell • 41L • Carry On • 10 Year Warranty
 • Height: 260mm • Width: 490mm • Depth: 320mm

Colours
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Colours

Features

CELLINI OPTIMA 4-WHEEL CARRY ON TROLLEY
Item No: BAG-16-RR

• 4 Wheel Carry On Trolley • Soft Shell • Polyester • 4 Wheels • 35L 
• Integrated TSA Combination Lock 

• Height: 554mm • Width: 355mm • Depth: 209mm

Features

CELLINI OPTIMA LARGE 4 WHEEL 
EXPANDABLE TROLLEY

Item No: BAG-03-GC

• Material: Synthetic/ Polyester • Soft Shell • 4 Wheels • Size: Large
 • Integrated TSA Combination Lock • 5 Year Warranty

• Xpander • Height: 780mm • Width: 456mm • Depth: 293mm

Colours

Features

CELLINI OPTIMA MEDIUM 4 WHEEL 
EXPANDABLE TROLLEY

Item No: BAG-03-GB

• Material: Synthetic/ Polyester • Soft Shell • 4 Wheels • Size: Medium
 • Integrated TSA Combination Lock • 5 Year Warranty

• Xpander • Height: 678mm • Width: 408mm • Depth: 270mm

Colours

NEW

• Easily store small digital items including a tablet , cellphone , charging 
cables and business cards 

• Height : 250mm • Width : 200mm • Depth : 65mm

Features

CELLINI OPTIMA REPORTER BAG
Item No: BAG-17-XU
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NEW

Features

CELLINI ORIGIN LARGE TROLLEY DUFFLE
Item No: BAG-16-RO

• 750mm Trolley Duffle • Soft Shell • Duratex/Synthetic • 2 Wheels
 • 104L • Height: 366mm • Width: 746mm • Depth: 380mm

Colours

Features

CELLINI ORIGIN MEDIUM TROLLEY DUFFLE
Item No: BAG-16-RP

• 640mm Trolley Duffle • Soft Shell • Duratex/Synthetic • 2 Wheels
 • 67L • Height: 316mm • Width: 640mm • Depth: 330mm

Colours

NEW

Features

CELLINI OPTIMA TROLLEY BACKPACK
Item No: BAG-16-RT

• Trolley Backpack • 2 Wheels • 10 Year Warranty • 57L • 17” Laptop 
• Height: 480mm • Width: 350mm • Depth: 340mm

NEW

• Business Case • Synthetic • 10 Year Warranty • 20L • 16 Laptop
• Height: 310mm • Width: 420mm • Depth: 150mm

Features

CELLINI OPTIMA SLIMLINE BUSINESS CASE
Item No: BAG-16-RV
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NEW

Colours

Features

CELLINI ORIGIN 4-WHEEL CARRY ON TROLLEY
Item No: BAG-16-RN

• Carry On Trolley Case • Soft Shell • Xpander: Yes • 4 Wheels • 36L 
• Integrated TSA Combination Lock • 10 Year Warranty • Duratex/Synthetic

• Height: 528mm • Width: 353mm • Depth: 216mm

NEW

Features

CELLINI ORIGIN MEDIUM 4-WHEEL 
EXPANDABLE TROLLEY

Item No: BAG-16-RM

• Medium 4 Wheel Trolley Case • Soft Shell • 4 Wheels • Duratex/Synthetic
• Integrated TSA Combination Lock • 10 Year Warranty • 83L

• Xpander: Yes • Height: 664mm • Width: 420mm • Depth: 280mm

Colours

NEW

• Large 4 Wheel Trolley Case • Soft Shell • 4 Wheels • Duratex/Synthetic
• Integrated TSA Combination Lock • 10 Year Warranty • 125L

• Xpander: Yes • Height: 780mm • Width: 473mm • Depth: 315mm

Features

CELLINI ORIGIN LARGE 4-WHEEL 
EXPANDABLE TROLLEY

Item No: BAG-16-RL

Colours

NEW

Features

CELLINI PRO X LARGE 4 WHEEL TROLLEY CASE
Item No: BAG-17-XV

• Dual TSA lock and a lockable front pocket • Self-repairing Safe-T-Zip for 
added peace of mind • Expander for increased capacity • Weight : 5.43 kg 
• Height : 750mm • Width : 470mm • Depth : 365mm • For more info please 

visit our website

Colours
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Features

CELLINI SMART 4-WHEEL CARRY ON TROLLEY
Item No: BAG-16-RD

• 4 Wheel Carry On Trolley • Soft Shell • Synthetic 
• 4 Wheels • Integrated TSA Combination Lock • 10 Year Warranty 

• Height: 470mm • Width: 300mm • Depth: 235mm

Colours

Features

CELLINI SMART PILOT CASE ON WHEELS
Item No: BAG-16-RF

• Mobile Business Case • Soft Shell • 10 Year Warranty • 2 Wheels 
• Integrated TSA Combination Lock • 61L • 17” Laptop 

• Height: 440mm • Width: 520mm • Depth: 280mm

NEW

Features

CELLINI PRO X TROLLEY CARRY ON
Item No: BAG-17-XX

• Dual TSA lock and a lockable front pocket • Self-repairing Safe-T-Zip for 
added peace of mind • Expander for increased capacity • Weight : 3.7 kg 

• Height : 565mm • Width : 380mm • Depth : 305mm • For more info please 
visit our website

Colours

NEW

Features

CELLINI PRO X MEDIUM 4 WHEEL 
TROLLEY CASE

Item No: BAG-17-XW

• Dual TSA lock and a lockable front pocket • Self-repairing Safe-T-Zip for 
added peace of mind • Expander for increased capacity • Weight : 4.56 kg 
• Height : 675mm • Width : 430mm • Depth : 350mm • For more info please 

visit our website

Colours
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Features

CELLINI SMARTCASE MEDIUM 4 WHEEL 
TROLLEY CASE

Item No: BAG-17-XZ

• Padded top and side handles as well as a lockable front pocket
• Integrated TSA Combination Lock • Weight : 3.47 kg

• Height: 655mm • Width: 425mm • Depth: 280mm
• For more info please visit our website

Colours

• 4 Wheel Trolley Carry On • Hard Shell • Synthetic/Polypropylene 
• 38L • 10 Year Warranty • Integrated TSA Combination Lock 

• Height: 538mm • Width: 386mm • Depth: 199mm

Features

CELLINI SPINN 4-WHEEL CARRY ON TROLLEY
Item No: BAG-16-SM

Colours

CELLINI SPINN 
BEAUTY CASE

Features
• Material: Synthetic/Polypropylene
• Hard Shell 
• Size: Small 
• Height: 272mm
• Width: 348mm
• Depth: 152mm

Colours

Item No: BAG-16-SN

Features

CELLINI SMARTCASE LARGE 4 WHEEL 
TROLLEY CASE

Item No: BAG-17-XY

• Padded top and side handles as well as a lockable front pocket
• Integrated TSA Combination Lock • Weight : 4.07 kg

• Height: 780mm • Width: 470mm • Depth: 300mm
• For more info please visit our website

Colours
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NEW

Features

CELLINI STARLITE CARRY-ON TROLLEY
Item No: BAG-17-YA

• Trakpouch compartment to store your luggage tracking device
• Integrated TSA Combination Lock • Weight : 2.9 kg • Volume : 59 L

• Height: 555mm • Width: 410mm • Depth: 225mm
• For more info please visit our website

Colours

• Medium 4 Wheel Trolley Case • Hard Shell • Synthetic/Polypropylene 
• 72L • 10 Year Warranty • Integrated TSA Combination Lock 

• Height: 647mm • Width: 460mm • Depth: 253mm

Features

CELLINI SPINN MEDIUM 4-WHEEL TROLLEY
Item No: BAG-16-SL

Colours

NEW

Features

CELLINI STARLITE MEDIUM TROLLEY CASE
Item No: BAG-17-YC

• Trakpouch compartment to store your luggage tracking device
• Integrated TSA Combination Lock • Weight : 3.5 kg • Volume : 93 L

• Height: 655mm • Width: 450mm • Depth: 270mm
• For more info please visit our website

Colours

• Large 4 Wheel Trolley Case • Hard Shell • Synthetic/Polypropylene 
• 110L • 10 Year Warranty • Integrated TSA Combination Lock 

• Height: 750mm • Width: 529mm • Depth: 295mm

Features

CELLINI SPINN LARGE 4-WHEEL TROLLEY
Item No: BAG-16-SK

Colours
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https://barron.com/products/cellini-spinn-large-4-wheel-trolley
https://barron.com/products/cellini-spinn-medium-4-wheel-trolley
https://barron.com/products/cellini-starlite-carry-on-trolley
https://barron.com/products/cellini-starlite-medium-trolley-case


NEWNEW

FeaturesFeatures

CELLINI TRI PAK LARGE TROLLEY CASECELLINI TRI PAK MEDIUM TROLLEY CASE
Item No: BAG-17-YFItem No: BAG-17-YG

• Integrated TSA Combination Lock • Volume : 104 L • Weight : 4.9 kg 
• Height : 750mm • Width : 495mm • Depth : 305mm

• For more info please visit our website

• Integrated TSA Combination Lock • Volume : 68 L • Weight : 3.8 kg
• Height : 645mm • Width : 425mm • Depth : 270mm

• For more info please visit our website

ColoursColours

NEW

Features

CELLINI TRI PAK CARRY ON TROLLEY CASE
Item No: BAG-17-YE

• Integrated TSA Combination Lock • Volume : 41 L • Weight : 3.3 kg 
• Height : 540mm • Width : 400mm • Depth : 210mm

• For more info please visit our website

Colours

NEW

Features

CELLINI STARLITE LARGE TROLLEY CASE
Item No: BAG-17-YB

• Trakpouch compartment to store your luggage tracking device
• Integrated TSA Combination Lock • Weight : 3.5 kg • Volume : 93 L

• Height: 655mm • Width: 450mm • Depth: 270mm
• For more info please visit our website

Colours
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https://barron.com/products/cellini-starlite-large-trolley-case
https://barron.com/products/cellini-tri-pak-carry-on-trolley-case
https://barron.com/products/cellini-tri-pak-large-trolley-case
https://barron.com/products/cellini-tri-pak-medium-trolley-case


NEW

• Trakpouch compartment to store your luggage tracking device 
• Integrated TSA Combination Lock • Volume : 39 L • Weight : 2.84 kg

• Height : 550mm • Width : 350mm • Depth : 230mm
• For more info please visit our website

Features

CELLINI XPEDITION CARRY ON TROLLEY 
TRUNK CASE
Item No: BAG-17-YH

Colours

NEW

• Trakpouch compartment to store your luggage tracking device 
• Integrated TSA Combination Lock • Volume : 71 L • Weight : 3.85 kg

• Height : 660mm • Width : 400mm • Depth : 290mm
• For more info please visit our website

Features

CELLINI XPEDITION MEDIUM TROLLEY
 TRUNK CASE

Item No: BAG-17-YJ

Colours

NEW

• Trakpouch compartment to store your luggage tracking device 
• Integrated TSA Combination Lock • Volume : 118 L • Weight : 5.02 kg

• Height : 780mm • Width : 470mm • Depth : 350mm
• For more info please visit our website

Features

CELLINI XPEDITION LARGE TROLLEY 
TRUNK CASE
Item No: BAG-17-YI

Colours

• Integrated digital organiser • Trakpouch compartment to store your 
luggage tracking device • Self-repairing Safe-T-Zip for added peace of 

mind • 11” Tablet • Volume : 42 L • Weight : 2.95 kg • Height: 560mm 
• Width: 385mm • Depth: 225mm

Features

CELLINI BIZLITE FRONT OPENER 
CARRY ON TROLLEY

Item No: BAG-17-XO

Colours
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https://barron.com/products/cellini-bizlite-front-opener-carry-on-trolley
https://barron.com/products/cellini-xpedition-carry-on-trolley-trunk-case
https://barron.com/products/cellini-xpedition-large-trolley-trunk-case
https://barron.com/products/cellini-xpedition-medium-trolley-trunk-case


Colours

• Tote • Leather • 3 Year Warranty • Organiser: Yes
• Height: 250mm • Width: 360mm

Features

CELLINI DIVA TOTE HANDBAG
Item No: BAG-16-TU

NEW

Features

CELLINI ANYTHING GOES TRAVEL POUCH
Item No: GFT-16-UZ

• Anything Goes Travel Bag • Height: 150mm 
• Width: 230mm • Depth: 50mm

NEWNEW

Features

CELLINI BATTERY FREE LUGGAGE SCALE
Item No: GFT-16-VB

• Luggage Scale • Height: 155mm • Width: 30mm
Features

CELLINI COMPACT DIGITAL TRAVEL SCALE
Item No: GFT-16-VC

• Compact Digital Scale • Height: 110mm • Width: 30mm
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https://barron.com/products/cellini-diva-tote-handbag
https://barron.com/products/cellini-anything-goes-travel-pouch
https://barron.com/products/cellini-battery-free-luggage-scale
https://barron.com/products/cellini-compact-digital-travel-scale


NEWNEW

Features

CELLINI INFLATABLE FLAT BACK 
TRAVEL PILLOW

Item No: GFT-16-UV

• Suede Microbeads Travel Pillow • Height: 260mm
• Width: 330mm • Depth: 90mm

Features

CELLINI SOFT COVER MICROBEAD 
TRAVEL PILLOW

Item No: GFT-16-UW

• Lumbar Memory Foam Pillow • Height: 315mm 
• Width: 335mm • Depth: 110mm

NEW NEW

Colours
Colours

Features

CELLINI CONTOURED MEMORY 
FOAM TRAVEL PILLOW

Item No: GFT-16-UU

• Inflatable Travel Pillow 
• Height: 30mm • Width: 410mm • Depth: 110mm

Features

CELLINI TRAVEL ESSENTIALS TRAVEL 
PILLOW KIDS
Item No: GFT-17-YD

• Height : 220mm • Width : 270mm • Depth : 70mm
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Order Now

https://barron.com/products/cellini-contoured-memory-foam-travel-pillow
https://barron.com/products/cellini-inflatable-flat-back-travel-pillow
https://barron.com/products/cellini-soft-cover-microbead-travel-pillow
https://barron.com/products/cellini-travel-essentials-travel-pillow-kids


NEW

Colours

Features

CELLINI ROLL UP MEMORY FOAM 
PILLOW WITH POUCH

Item No: GFT-16-UY

• Roll-Up Memory Foam Travel Pillow • Height: 250mm 
• Width: 265mm • Depth: 140mm

Colours

Features

CELLINI LUXURY LUGGAGE LABEL
Item No: GFT-16-UP

• Pu Luggage Label • Luggage Label • Height: 95mm • Width: 65mm

Features

CELLINI FLIGHT SOCKS LARGE
Item No: GFT-07-QZ

• Large Travel Socks • Height: 565mm • Width: 80mm • Depth: 1mm
Features

CELLINI FLIGHT SOCKS MEDIUM
Item No: GFT-16-VD

• Medium Travel Socks • Height: 565mm • Width: 80mm • Depth: 1mm
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Order Now

https://barron.com/products/asleep-travel-eye-mask
https://barron.com/products/cellini-luxury-luggage-label
https://barron.com/products/cellini-roll-up-memory-foam-pillow-with-pouch
https://barron.com/products/cellini-flight-socks-medium


NEW

NEWNEW

Features

CELLINI FOLDABLE LUGGAGE TROLLEY
Item No: GFT-16-VF

• Luggage Trolley • Height: 940mm • Width: 250mm • Depth: 60mm

Features

CELLINI LARGE SECURITY WAIST POUCH
Item No: GFT-16-UQ

• Large Security Waist Pouch • Height: 150mm 
• Width: 240mm • Depth: 4mm

Features

CELLINI SECURITY NECK POUCH
Item No: GFT-16-UR

• Security Neck Pouch • Height: 155mm • Width: 325mm • Depth: 3mm

NEW

Colours

Features

CELLINI COMBINATION LOCK LUGGAGE STRAPS
Item No: GFT-16-UO

• Luggage Strap Combo Lock • Height: 650mm 
• Width: 70mm • Depth: 3mm
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https://barron.com/products/cellini-combination-lock-luggage-straps
https://barron.com/products/cellini-large-security-waist-pouch
https://barron.com/products/cellini-security-neck-pouch
https://barron.com/products/cellini-foldable-luggage-trolley


Colours

Colours

Colours

Colours

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

Features

Features

Features

Features

Features

Features

CELLINI TSA CABLE LOCK

CELLINI 3 DIAL TSA LOCK

CELLINI TSA PADLOCK SET (2 X KEY LOCKS)

CELLINI TSA CABLE LOCK

CELLINI 3 DIAL COMBINATION LOCK

CELLINI EASY ID PADLOCK SET (2 X KEY LOCKS)

Item No: GFT-16-UJ

GFT-16-UK

Item No: GFT-16-UH

Item No: GFT-16-UJ

Item No: GFT-16-UL

Item No: GFT-16-UI

• Tsa Cable Lock • Height: 100mm • Width: 30mm • Depth: 15mm

• 3 Dial Tsa Lock • Height: 60mm • Width: 30mm • Depth: 15mm

• Tsa Padlock Set • Height: 40mm • Width: 21mm • Depth: 15mm

• Tsa Combination Lock With Indicator • Height: 60mm 
• Width: 30mm • Depth: 15mm

• 3 Dail Combo Lock • Height: 60mm • Width: 25mm • Depth: 15mm

• Easy Id Padlock Set • Height: 40mm • Width: 25mm • Depth: 8mm
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https://barron.com/products/cellini-tsa-padlock-set-2-x-key-locks
https://barron.com/products/cellini-easy-id-padlock-set-2-x-key-locks
https://barron.com/products/cellini-tsa-cable-lock
https://barron.com/products/cellini-3-dial-tsa-lock
https://barron.com/products/cellini-3-dial-combination-lock


GO GROCERY SHOPPING OR CARRY ALL 
YOUR DAILY ESSENTIALS IN ONE PLACE 
WITH OUR TRENDY AND ECO-FRIENDLY 
SHOPPERS!

S hoppers 
& Slings
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Colours Colours

Features

Features

Features

Features

BAG BRIOS BAG RAXNAL

BAG CHIDELBAG TRENDIK

Item No: BAG-16-IW

Item No: BAG-16-JJ

Item No: BAG-16-JG

Item No: BAG-16-IX

• Size: 38 x 42cm • Material: Jute/Cotton • Bag in resistant combination of 
240g/m2 jute body and cotton handles • Stitched finish 

• Reinforced medium sized handles

• Size: 37 x 41cm • Material: 100% Cotton 240g/m2 • Natural tone finish
• 70cm length, reinforced handles and stitched finish

• Rsistance up to 9kg weight

• Size: 48 x 35 x 15cm • Material: Laminated Jute/Laminated Cotton
• Natural cotton handles • Stitched finish with long reinforced handles

• Resistance up to 10kg weight

• Size: 37 x 41cm • Material: 100% Cotton 280g/m2
• 140g/m2 Stitched finish and long reinforced handles (70 x 2.5cm)

• Resistance up to 10kg in weight

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
265 x 240mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
265 x 240mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
265 x 120mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
265 x 240mm

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW
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https://barron.com/products/bag-brios
https://barron.com/products/bag-chidel
https://barron.com/products/bag-raxnal
https://barron.com/products/bag-trendik


Colours

Features

Features

Features

Features

BAG EMPHY BAG MISIX

SUBLIMATION BAG MIRTALSUBLIMATION BAG GODON

Item No: BAG-16-JA

Item No: BAG-16-MV

Item No: BAG-16-JF

Item No: BAG-16-MW

• Size: 37 x 41cm • Material: 100% Cotton 300g/m2 • 300g/m2 Fabric weight 
• Stitched finish and long reinforced handles (70 x 2.5cm) • Resistance up to 

10kg in weight

• Size: 35 x 40 x 15cm • Material: 70g/m2 non-woven • 70g/m2 non-woven 
bag in white color • Designed for sublimation printing • Heat-sealed finish
• Gusset and short reinforced handles (35 x 2,5cm) • Resistance up to 8kg 

in weight

• Size: 37 x 41cm • Material: 100% Hemp Fabric 200 g/m2 • Obtained from 
the Cannabis plant • Environmentally friendly • Sewn finish

Long handles of 70cm • HEMP emblem on the label • Resistance up to 7kg 
in weight

• Size: 36 x 40cm • Material: Non-woven bag in 80g/m2 • Non-woven bag in 
80g/m2 and in white color • Designed for sublimation printing • With 60cm 

long handles and stitched finishing

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
265 x 240mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
265 x 250mm

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEWBranding
265 x 240mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1
SUBLIMATE

Branding
 265 x 250mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1
SUBLIMATE
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https://barron.com/products/bag-emphy
https://barron.com/products/bag-misix
https://barron.com/products/sublimation-bag-godon
https://barron.com/products/sublimation-bag-mirtal


Colours

Features Features

LERKAL BAGKALKUT BAG
Item No: BAG-03-LS Item No: BAG-03-LT

• Size: 38 x 41cm • Material: Jute, Cotton • Reinforced cotton handles
• Coloured handles • Resistance up to 9kg weight • Main compartment

• Size: 37 x 41cm • Material: Jute, Cotton • 245g/m2 shopper • 70cm 
Reinforced long handles • Resistance up to 8kg weight

• Main compartment

Branding
265 x 250mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
265 x 250mm

EMBROIDERY HEAT PRESS

Features Features

BAG KINAM BAG SOLUX
Item No: BAG-18-MD Item No: BAG-18-MF

• Size: 310 X 110mm • Reusable bag • Nature inspired • Heavy 90g/m2 non-
woven material • Stitched finishing • reinforced, short handles 27 cm length 

• Resistance up to 7 kg weight

• Size: 420 X 160mm • Jute bag with short white, reinforced cotton handles 
• Cotton piping • Stitched finishing • Resistance up to 10kg weight

Branding
150 X 200mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
265 X 250mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

NEW NEW

HEAT PRESS

271

Order Now Order Now

Order Now Order Now

https://barron.com/products/kalkut-bag
https://barron.com/products/lerkal-bag
https://barron.com/products/bag-kinam
https://barron.com/products/bag-solux


Features

Features

FARUS BAG

BAMTOX BAG

Item No: BAG-03-LR

Item No: BAG-03-LX

• Size: 48 x 35 x 15cm • Material: Laminated Jute, Cotton • Jute bag with 
Cotton front pocket • Long, reinforced Cotton handles in white • Gusset

Resistance up to 10kg weight • ISO • Smeta

• Size: 37 x 41cm • Material: Bamboo Fibre 105 g/ m2 • Long handles 70cm
• Resistance up to 10kg weight • Main compartment

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
120 x 100mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
265 x 250mm

Features

SILTEX BAG
Item No: BAG-03-LU

• Size: 37 x 41cm • Material: 100% Cotton 140 g/ m2 • 70cm Long handles
• Stitched finishing • Resistance up to 9kg of weight

HEAT PRESSSCREEN
PRINT

4

Branding
265 x 240mm
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https://barron.com/products/farus-bag
https://barron.com/products/siltex-bag
https://barron.com/products/bamtox-bag


Features

LARSEN BAG
Item No: BAG-03-MD

• Size: 37 x 41cm • Material: 100% Cotton 105 g/ m2 • 70cm Long handles
• Resistance up to 7kg of weight • ISO • Smeta

Branding
265 x 240mm

SCREEN
PRINT

4
HEAT PRESS

Features

DUOTONE NON WOVEN SHOPPER
Item No: BAG-03-KY

• Size: 38 x 42 x 10cm • Material: 80gsm Non-woven • Duotone shopping 
bag • Black handles • Main compartment

Branding
265 x 240mm

SCREEN
PRINT

2
HEAT PRESS

Colours
Colours

Features Features

NOX BAG ECO-FRIENDLY SHOPPER
Item No: BAG-03-LN Item No: BAG-03-KS

• Size: 38 x 35cm • Non-woven bag in 80g/m2
• Reinforced, short handles of 35cm • Resistance up to 5kg of weight

• Size: 29.3 x 34.2 x 20.5cm • Material: 90gsm Non-woven • 50.8cm Handles
• Extra wide 20.5cm gusset • Bottom stiffener • Hanging loop • Single colour 

screen printing on black product

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
250 x 260mm

SCREEN
PRINT

2

Branding
114 x 114mm
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https://barron.com/products/eco-friendly-shopper-bottom-stiffener
https://barron.com/products/duotone-non-woven-shopper
https://barron.com/products/nox-bag
https://barron.com/products/larsen-bag


ColoursColours

FeaturesFeatures

EVERYDAY SHOPPER NON-WOVENCORNI FOLDABLE BAG
Item No: BAG-03-KGItem No: BAG-03-LM

• Size: 33 x 37cm • Material: Eco-friendly recyclable non-woven 
Polypropylene • 60cm Handles

• Size: 40 x 38cm • Material: Polyester 190T • Folding bag of fun fruity 
designs • Drawstring adjusting accessory • Main compartment

Branding
240 x 240mm

SCREEN
PRINT

2
HEAT PRESS

Branding
265 x 200mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Features

BAG RUBIROS
Item No: BAG-16-JH

• Size: 37 x 41cm • Material: Polyester 210T RPET • Multicoloured Rainbow 
bag • Stitched finish and long reinforced handles (70 x 2,5cm) • Distinctive 

RPET outer seam label • RPET material is made from recycled plastic

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• 265 x 240mm
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https://barron.com/products/everyday-shopper-non-woven
https://barron.com/products/corni-foldable-bag
https://barron.com/products/bag-rubiros


Colours Colours

Features Features

RECYCLE BAG BAG BLASTER
Item No: BAG-03-MB Item No: BAG-18-LX

• Size: 38 x 38 x 12.5cm • Material: Biodegradable • Reusable bag in resistant 
laminated material • Long 70cm, reinforced handles in nylon • Gussets 

reinforced with piping and button closure • Resistance up to 12kg weight

• Size: 430 X 340mm • Non-woven bag in a varied range of bright tones 
• reinforced die-cut handles • heat-sealed finish 

• Resistance up to 5kg of weight

Colours Colours

Features Features

BAG KUSTAL DAYFAN FOLDABLE BAG
Item No: BAG-18-ME Item No: BAG-03-LW

• Size: 340 X 300 X 120mm • Laminated non-woven of 110g/m2 • High 
quality bag • Varied range of mat tones • 350mm reinforced handles 

• Gussets • Heat-sealed finishing • Resistance up to 10kg of weight

• Size: 40 x 38cm • Material: Polyester 190T • Comfortable handles • Folds 
into matching coloured drawstring • Adjustment accessory for an easy 

folding

Branding
190 X 200mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
265 X 250mm

NEW NEW

SCREEN
PRINT

1
SUBLIMATE

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
265 x 230mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
190 x 240mm

HEAT PRESS
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https://barron.com/products/dayfan-foldable-bag
https://barron.com/products/recycle-bag
https://barron.com/products/bag-blaster
https://barron.com/products/bag-kustal


Colours

Colours

Features

Features

BAG CATTYR

BAG COINA

Item No: BAG-18-LY

Item No: BAG-18-LZ

• 490 X 320mm • 80g/m2 Non-woven bag • Varied range of bright tones 
• 500mm Reinforced, medium size handles • Gusset • Heat-sealed finishing

• Resistance up to 9kg weight

• Size: 360 X 360 X 80mm • 100% cotton material • Varied range of bright 
tones • 700mm handles • gussets • stitched finishing • Resistance up to 7kg 

of weight

Branding

Branding

190 X 250mm

140 X 140mm

NEW

NEW

Colours

Colours

Features

Features

NON-WOVEN GLAMOUR SHOPPER

FIMEL BAG

Item No: BAG-16-AK

Item No: BAG-03-LQ

• Size: 38 (w ) x 10 (d ) 30.5 ( h ) cm • Material: 80gsm non-woven
• Metallic look bottom panel on the front and back • Metallic look carry 

handles

• Size: 35 x 40 x 15cm • Material: Laminated Non-Woven • Extra resistant 
bag in laminated non-woven of 110g/m2 • Short 35cm handles, gussets  

and heat-sealed finish • Resistance up to 15kg of weight

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
240 x 120mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
265 x 250mm

NEW

HEAT PRESS

SCREEN
PRINT

4

HEAT PRESSSCREEN
PRINT

1
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https://barron.com/products/fimel-bag
https://barron.com/products/ladies-non-woven-glamour-shopper
https://barron.com/products/bag-cattyr
https://barron.com/products/bag-coina


Colours Colours

Features
Features

CONEL FOLDABLE BAG
FRILEND BAG

Item No: BAG-03-LO
Item No: BAG-03-MA

• Size: 38 x 41cm • Material: Polyester 190T • Elastic folding band and 
stitched finishing

• Size: 37 x 41cm • Material: Laminated RPET • 100 g/m2 with mat finishing 
• Long handles and reinforced stitching • Resistance up to 11 kg weight 

• RPET Distinctive label

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• 265 x 240mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
250 x 250mm

NEW

Colours

Features Features

VERSOX SHOULDER BAGTHREE TONE SLING BAG
Item No: BAG-03-KU Item No: BAG-03-LZ

• Size: 32 x 43 x 14cm • Material: 600D x 300D Polyester • Zippered main 
compartment • Front pocket • Mesh side pocket • Adjustable shoulder strap

• Size: 20 x 29 x 6.5cm • Material: Polyester 300D • USB Connection port
• Padded pocket for tablets up to 10-inches • Padded back and shoulder 

strap, with adjustable strap • Zippered main compartment 
• Zippered front pocket

Branding
140 x 100mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
120 x 120mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1
HEAT PRESS

HEAT PRESS
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https://barron.com/products/three-tone-sling-bag
https://barron.com/products/conel-foldable-bag
https://barron.com/products/versox-shoulder-bag
https://barron.com/products/frilend-bag


D raws tring
Bags 
DARE TO BE BOLD AND DIFFERENT WITH THESE EVERYDAY 
USE DRAWSTRING BAGS.

278



279



Features
Features

CURTIS DRAWSTRING BAG
BADIX DRAWSTRING BAG

Item No: BAG-03-JV
Item No: BAG-03-KC

Branding
• Max 190 x 200mm

SCREEN
PRINT

4
HEAT PRESS

Branding
• Max 190 x 160mm

1

PAD
EMBROIDERY HEAT PRESS

Branding
• Max 190 X 170mm

6

PAD

Branding

SUBLIMATE

• Size: 37 x 41 x cm • Material: 100% Cotton • Main compartment with 
cinch top • Drawstring design for over the shoulder 

or backpack carry • ISO • SMETA

• Size: 34 x 43 x cm • Material: Jute, Cotton • Base in resistant jute and 
upper part in cotton 120g/m2 • With thick, braided strings and reinforced 
corners • Main compartment with cinch top • Drawstring design for over 

the shoulder or backpack carry • ISO • SMETA

Features

Features

DRAWSTRING BAG FERDIN FAIRTRADE

SUBLIMATION DRAWSTRING BAG LIZCOM

Item No: BAG-16-KM

Item No: BAG-16-NA

Colours

 • Size: 38 x 42cm • Material: 100% Cotton 140g/m2
• Fairtrade certification • Stitched finish and matching cotton strings

• Natural tone base and top front • Fairtrade label and hangtag
in recycled cardboard included • Size: 34 x 42cm • Material: Polyester • Soft touch polyester material

• Manufactured for sublimation printing • Self-adjusting strings in natural 
color and reinforced corners • SMETA
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https://barron.com/products/curtis-drawstring-bag
https://barron.com/products/badix-drawstring-bag
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https://barron.com/products/sublimation-drawstring-bag-lizcom


Colours

Branding
• Max 190 x 200mm

Branding
• Max 265 x 140mm

SCREEN
PRINT

4
HEAT PRESS

Branding
• Max 190 x 70mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1
HEAT PRESS

Branding
• Max 190 x 200mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1
SCREEN
PRINT

1

Features

DRAWSTRING BAG SELCAM
Item No: GFT-14-AO

Colours

• Size: 37 x 41cm • Material: 100% Cotton • Drawstring backpack in 
100% cotton fabric • Soft finish • Front pocket zipper • Matching color, 

self closing strings • Corner reinforcements • SMETA

Features

Features

BLADES DRAWSTRING BAG

DRAWSTRING BAG MARSHA

Item No: BAG-03-JX

Item No: BAG-16-KN

• Size: 34.5 x 45cm • Material: 210T soft Polyester • Main compartment with 
cinch top • Drawstring design for over the shoulder or backpack carry

• Headphones output • Zippered front pocket •  Corners with metal 
eyelets and PU leather reinforcement • ISO • SMETA

• Size: 34 x 42cm • Material: Polyester 210T RPET • Multicoloured Rainbow 
drawstring backpack • Stitched finish and premium closure strings

• Outside label with the RPET distinctive • RPET material is made from 
recycled plastic • SMETA

Features

ALEXIN DRAWSTRING BAG
Item No: BAG-03-JZ

Colours

• Size: 34 x 42cm • Material: Polyester 210T • Main compartment with 
cinch top • Drawstring design for over the shoulder or backpack carry

• Metallic finish • Reinforced corners • ISO • SMETA
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Order Now

Order Now

Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/blades-drawstring-bag
https://barron.com/products/alexin-drawstring-bag
https://barron.com/products/drawstring-bag-selcam
https://barron.com/products/drawstring-bag-marsha


Colours

Colours

Colours

Features

Features Features

Features

DRAWSTRING BAG NON-WOVEN

KISSA FOLDABLE DRAWSTRING BAG LAMBUR DRAWSTRING

DRAWSTRING SPORT BAG 
WITH ZIP POCKET 210DItem No: BAG-03-JI

Item No: BAG-03-JY Item No: BAG-03-KD

Item No: BAG-03-JK
• Size: 34 x 42cm • Material: Eco-friendly recyclable non-woven 

Polypropylene • Main compartment with cinch top • Drawstring design for 
over the shoulder or backpack carry • Reinforced metal grommets

• Single colour screen printing on black product

• Size: 26.5 x 32.5cm • Material: Polyester 190T • Main compartment with 
cinch top • Drawstring design for over the shoulder 

or backpack carry • Cheerful animal design • Small folding size 
in the shape of animals • ISO • SMETA

• Size: 34 x 42 x cm • Material: Polyester RPET • Self-adjusting strings, 
reinforced corners and resistant metal eyelets • RPET distinctive side label

• Main compartment with cinch top • Drawstring design for over the 
shoulder or backpack carry • ISO • SMETA

• Size: 33 x 38.5cm • Material: 210D • Main compartment with cinch top
• Drawstring design for over the shoulder or backpack carry

• Front zippered pocket

Branding
• Max 240 x 240mm

SCREEN
PRINT

2
HEAT PRESS

Branding
• Max 240 x 240mm

SCREEN
PRINT

2
HEAT PRESS

Branding
• Max 190 x 200mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max 160 x 180mm

SCREEN
PRINT

4
HEAT PRESS

Colours
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Order Now
Order Now

Order Now Order Now

https://barron.com/products/drawstring-bag-non-woven
https://barron.com/products/drawstring-sport-bag-with-zip-pocket-210d
https://barron.com/products/kissa-foldable-drawstring-bag
https://barron.com/products/lambur-drawstring


Colours

Colours

Colours

Features

Features
Features

Features

LIGHTWEIGHT DRAWSTRING BAG 210D

WAVE DESIGN DRAWSTRING BAG NON-WOVEN
WIZZY DRAWSTRING BAG

SPOOK DRAWSTRING BAG
Item No: BAG-03-JL

Item No: BAG-03-JR

Item No: BAG-03-KB

Item No: BAG-03-JU

• Size: 36 x 44cm • Material: Lightweight 210D Polyester
• Main compartment with cinch top • Drawstring design for over the 

shoulder or backpack carry

• Size: 33 x 40.5cm • Material: Eco-friendly recyclable non-woven 
Polypropylene • Main compartment with cinch top • Drawstring design for 

over the shoulder or backpack carry • Wave design on lower panel
• Size: 25 x 30cm • Material: Non-Woven • Designed to be colored with 

crayons • Includes 5 cylindrical body crayons in varied colors
• Main compartment with cinch top • Drawstring design for over the 

shoulder or backpack carry • ISO • SMETA

• Size: 36 x 44cm • Material: Lightweight 210D Polyester
• Main compartment with cinch top • Drawstring design for over the 

shoulder or backpack carry

Branding
• Max 240 x 240mm

SCREEN
PRINT

4
HEAT PRESS

Branding
• Max 200 x  130mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max 190 x 200mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1
HEAT PRESS

Branding
• Max 90 x 60mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1
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Order Now

Order Now

Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/lightweight-drawstring-bag-210d
https://barron.com/products/wave-design-drawstring-bag-non-woven
https://barron.com/products/spook-drawstring-bag
https://barron.com/products/wizzy-drawstring-bag


SHOW UP AND SHOW OFF WITH OUR PRACTICAL 
AND STYLISH RANGE.

Conference 
& Messenger 
Bags
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NEWBranding
• Max 160 X 50mm

HEAT PRESS

Features

BRIEFCASE BAKEX
Item No: BAG-16-JV

Colours

• Size: 40 x 29 x 8cm • Material: Polyester 300D RPET • Trolley fitting 
accessory • Padded inner compartment for laptop up to 15 inches

• Main pocket with zip closure and metal puller • Comfortable, reinforced, 
carry handles • Adjustable shoulder strap with padding

• Carabiner swivel closures • SMETA

NEWBranding
• Max 160 X 50mm

HEAT PRESS

Features

LAPTOP POUCH KRAYON
Item No: BAG-16-LO

Colours

• Size: 39.5 x 29 x 3.5cm • Material: Polyester 300D RPET • Nature line laptop 
case with urban design and full padding • For laptops up to 15 inches 

• Main pocket with zip closure and metal puller
• RPET distinctive on label • SMETA

NEWBranding
• Max 140 X 140mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Features

DOCUMENT BAG PIROK
Item No: BAG-16-KJ

• Size: 38 x 28 x 5cm • Material: Polyester 600D RPET
• Padded interior compartments for computers up to 15 inches 

and tablets up to 10 inches • Rear accessory for trolley attachment
• Zippered outer pocket • Comfortable reinforced handles

• Adjustable shoulder strap with carabiner closure and matching 
shoulder pad • PET distinctive on the outside label • SMETA

NEWBranding
• Max 100 x 60mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Features

HOLDER DOCUMENT BAG MURRAY
Item No: BAG-16-KZ

• Size: 37 x 27 x 3.5cm • Material: Polyester 300D RPET
• Document holder • Integrated laptop holder • Main and front pockets 

with zip closure • Adjustable shoulder strap with reinforced carry handle
• Inside with padded laptop pocket for up to 15 inches laptops and 
pocket for up to 10 inches tablets • Resistance up to 6kg • SMETA

286

Order Now
Order Now

Order Now
Order Now

https://barron.com/products/briefcase-bakex
https://barron.com/products/document-bag-pirok
https://barron.com/products/holder-document-bag-murray
https://barron.com/products/laptop-pouch-krayon


NEW

NEWBranding
• Max 100 X 60mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max 80 x 80mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max 200 x 100mm

SCREEN
PRINT

4

Branding
• Max 190 X 90mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Features

Features Features

Features

DOCUMENT BAG POIREL

DOCUMENT BAG XENAC CONFERENCE BRIEF BAG 600D

DOCUMENT BAG AVONE

Item No: BAG-16-KK

Item No: BAG-16-KL Item No: BAG-03-HN

Item No: BAG-16-KI

Colours

Colours Colours

• Size: 40 x 31cm • Material: Recycled Leather • Main compartment with 
zip closure and double metal puller added inside • Outside pocket and 

matching reinforced handles • Outside label with the distinctive of 
recycled leather • SMETA

 • Size: 38 x 27cm • Material: Soft Shell • Soft shell document bag with 
zipper closure and front pocket • Colored reinforcements 

on handles • SMETA

• Size: 37 x 28.5 x 7cm • Material: 600D 
• Zippered main compartment 7 • Zippered front pocket 
• Carry handles • Removable/adjustable shoulder strap

• Size: 37 x 30cm • Material: Felt RPET/ PU • Main compartment 
with flap and buckle closure • Ontrasting handle and straps in elegant 

brown PU leather • Outside pocket with RPET label • SMETA

HEAT PRESS
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Order Now

Order Now

Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/conference-brief-bag-600d
https://barron.com/products/document-bag-avone
https://barron.com/products/document-bag-poirel
https://barron.com/products/document-bag-xenac


Features

Features

Features

Features

600D SEMINAR BAG

LAPTOP POUCH JOBIK

MELANGE POLY CANVAS TABLET CASE

LAPTOP POUCH BRACK

Item No: BAG-03-IL

Item No: BAG-16-LN

Item No: BAG-03-IR

Item No: BAG-16-LM

Colours

• Size: 40 x 30.5cm • Material: 600D Polyester
• Carry handle • Zippered main compartment

• BSCI

• Size: 39 x 26.5 x 3.5cm • Material: Soft Shell • Laptop sleeve made of 
durable soft shell • Padded Inside • Matching zip closure with 
double puller • For laptops or tablets up to 15 inches • SMETA

• Size: 33 x 23 x 5cm • Material: 600D Poly canvas
• Suitable for a tablet or small laptop • Front pocket
• Large zippered compartment • 13.3inch Laptop bag

• BSCI

• Size: 37 x 26.5 x 2cm • Material: Felt RPET/ PU • Main compartment with 
brown PU leather flap and clasp fastenings • Matching color PU leather 

strap at the base • Handle function • For laptops or tablets up to 14 inches
• RPET label outside • SMETA

Branding
• Max 150 x 200mm

SCREEN
PRINT

4
HEAT PRESS

Branding
• Max 220 x 120mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max 190 x 40mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

NEW

Branding
• Max 180 x 150mm

SCREEN
PRINT

2
HEAT PRESS
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Order Now
Order Now

Order Now
Order Now

https://barron.com/products/600d-seminar-bag
https://barron.com/products/melange-poly-canvas-tablet-case
https://barron.com/products/laptop-pouch-brack
https://barron.com/products/laptop-pouch-jobik


Features
Features

MELANGE CROSSOVER LAPTOP BACKPACK
MULTIFUNCTION LAPTOP POUCH WATTAN

Item No: BAG-03-IW

Item No: BAG-16-LV

• Size: 45 x 7 x 31cm • Material: 300D Two-tone Polyester 
• Adjustable shoulder strap • 3 Small front zippered compartments

• Main zippered compartment with laptop holder • Holds most 
15inch laptops • Clip-on backpack straps in back sleeve

• Padded carry handles

Size: 34.5 x 27.5 x 4cm • Material: Nylon 1200D • Main compartment and 
outside pocket with zipper closure and metal pullers • Multifunctional 

laptop sleeve for laptops up to 15 inches • Trolley fitting accessory
• Integrated holder on the outside • Elastic bands and inner padding 

for safety during use and transport of the computer 
• Magnetic folding handles • SMETA

Features

VOLKANO INDUSTRIAL SERIES 14 INCH 
LAPTOP SHOULDER BAG

Item No: BAG-18-EN

• The lightweight, but reinforced laptop shoulder bag for any 
businessman or woman • 16” Laptop Compartment

• Removable adjustable shoulder strap • Side compartment
• Reinforced sides • Trolley strap

Branding
• Max 160 x 70mm

SCREEN
PRINT

2
EMBROIDERY HEAT PRESS

Branding
• Max 220 x 120mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max 220 x 100mm

SCREEN
PRINT

2

HEAT PRESS

NEW

NEW

Features

BRIEFCASE OSIRIX
Item No: BAG-16-JW

• Size: 41 x 29 x 10cm • Material: Nylon 1200D 
• Adjustable shoulder strap with padded shoulder pad and carabiner 

swivel closures • Main compartment with zippered closure and comfortable, 
reinforced, carry handle • Trolley fitting accessory with padded 

inner compartment for laptops up to 15 inches • SMETA

Branding
• Max 150 x 70mm

HEAT PRESS

NEW

289

Order Now

Order Now

Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/melange-crossover-laptop-backpack
https://barron.com/products/briefcase-osirix
https://barron.com/products/multifunction-laptop-pouch-wattan
https://barron.com/products/volkano-industrial-series-14-inch-laptop-shoulder-bag


Backpacks
WHETHER IT’S FOR OFFICE, SCHOOL OR HOLIDAY ESSENTIALS, 
OUR BACKPACKS WILL GIVE YOU SECURE AND LONG-LASTING 
USAGE THROUGHOUT.
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Features

BACKPACK SULUST
Item No: BAG-16-IU

• Size: 31 x 45 x 12cm • Material: Polyester 600D/ PVC • Premium quality in 
resistant • textured material with infinite 600D/PVC surface • Lined in its 
interior in soft nylon-effect fabric • Invisible zipper closure, front pocket 

• Ergonomic padding on the back and shoulder straps • Padded 
interior compartment for laptops up to 15 inches and multiple elastic 

compartments for optimal organization of your accessories

NEW

Features

KONEIT BACKPACK
Item No: BAG-03-DS

• Size :34 x 45 x 16.5cm • Material: Polyester 1200D • Backpack with 
integrated solar power panel in resistant 1200D polyester • Water repellent 

• USB charging port-powerbank not included • Main compartment with 
double puller • Inside padded pocket for notebooks up to 15 inches and 
tablets up to 10 inches size • Shoulder and back straps with ergonomic 

padding

4

PAD

Branding
• 110 x 60mm

Colours

Features

BACKBACK POLACK
Item No: BAG-16-IT

• Size: 32 x 42 x 15cm • Material: Nylon Recycled 420D • Main compartment 
with matching zip closure and double puller • Outside zipped pocket and 2 
side mesh pockets • Padded handle, back, and shoulder straps, the latter 

adjustable • Laptop compartment for laptops up to 15 inches and backside 
attachment for trolley fitting

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• 100 x 120mm

NEWNEW
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Order Now Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/koneit-backpack
https://barron.com/products/backpack-polack
https://barron.com/products/backpack-sulust


Colours

Features Features

FeaturesFeatures

HIGHLAND BACKPACK ANTI-THEFT BACKPACK DANIUM

CRUZ LAPTOP BACKPACKRIGAL LAPTOP BACKPACK

Item No: BAG-14-CL Item No: BAG-15-7T

Item No: BAG-15-7WItem No: BAG-15-7V

• Size: 29 x 44 x 18.5cm • Material: 300D • 1 main Zippered compartment 
• 1 Front compartment • 1 Front compartment with velcro closure 

• 1 Net bag on side • Extended straps

• Size: 49 x 35 x 15cm • Material: 300D polyester • Padded laptop 
compartment • Anti theft backpack • Anti theft pocket at the back for 

keeping valuable objects • Security zipper • Accessory pockets • Padded 
carry handle • Padded adjustable shoulder straps

• Size: 47 x 31 x 17.5cm • Material: 600D Polyester • Padded carry handle 
• Padded adjustable shoulder straps

• Size: 45x 30 x 13cm • Material: 290 polyester Twill • Padded carry handle
• Padded adjustable shoulder straps

SCREEN
PRINT

1
HEAT PRESS

Branding
• 100 x 100mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1
HEAT PRESS

Branding
• 180 x 160mm

SCREEN
PRINT

2
HEAT PRESS

Branding
• Front pocket 140 x 140mm
• Top pocket 140 x 80mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
•	 80 x 50mm
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Order Now Order Now

Order Now Order Now

https://barron.com/products/highland-backpack
https://barron.com/products/anti-theft-backpack-danium
https://barron.com/products/rigal-laptop-backpack
https://barron.com/products/cruz-laptop-backpack


Colours

Colours

Features Features

Features Features

TRAILWALKER BACKPACK WITH RAINCOVER ERIS BACKPACK WITH RAINCOVER

TRAILWALKER 2 BACKPACK i-BACKPACK

Item No: BAG-15-7S Item No: BAG-15-7U

Item No: BAG-02-ZX Item No: BAG-02-ZS

• Size: 31 x 41 x 16cm • Material: 600D polyester • Padded laptop 
compartment • With rain cover

• Size: 47 x 31 x 17.5cm • Material: Jacquard • Rain cover • Padded carry 
handle • Padded adjustable shoulder straps

• Size: 31 x 49 x 16cm • Material: 600D Nylon, Dimple rubber base 
• Carabiner clip • Front zippered pockets • Rubberised carry handle • Main 
zippered compartment • Padded adjustable shoulder straps • Elasticated 

cord pullers • Mesh side pockets

• Size: 29 x 46 x 15cm • Material: Extra strength 1680D Nylon • Zippered 
side pockets • Zippered front pocket • Front zip pocket with organisational 
tabs and pockets • Media hole • Large main compartment • Padded carry 

handle • Padded adjustable shoulder straps

Branding
• 80 x 120mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Top panel 120 x 60mm
• Bottom panel 150 x 80mm

SCREEN
PRINT

4
EMBROIDERY

Branding
• 100 x 100mm Branding

• 80 x 100mm

SCREEN
PRINT

2
HEAT PRESS

SCREEN
PRINT

4
HEAT PRESS
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Order NowOrder Now

Order Now Order Now

https://barron.com/products/i-backpack
https://barron.com/products/trailwalker-2-backpack
https://barron.com/products/trailwalker-backpack-with-rain-cover
https://barron.com/products/eris-backpack-with-raincover


SCREEN
PRINT

2
SCREEN
PRINT

4

SCREEN
PRINT

1
SCREEN
PRINT

1

EMBROIDERY EMBROIDERY

EMBROIDERY

EMBROIDERY

HEAT PRESS HEAT PRESS

Colours

Features Features

Features Features

TOURISTA BACKPACK VOYAGER BACKPACK

PORTAFINO BACKPACK DISCOVERY BACKPACK

Item No: BAG-02-ZT Item No: BAG-02-ZP

Item No: BAG-02-ZR Item No: BAG-03-EA

• Size: 38 x 47 x 18cm • Material: Extra strength 1680D Nylon • Carry handle 
• Zippered front pockets • Main zippered compartment • Padded 

adjustable shoulder straps • Mesh side pockets • Elasticated cord pullers

• Size : 40.5 x 47 x 19cm  • Material: 600D Nylon • Rubberised carry handle
• Front zippered pocket • Front zippered compartment • Main zippered 

compartment

• Size : 30 x 46 x 14cm • Material: 420D Jaquard Nylon and 600D Nylon 
• Convenience clip • Front zippered pocket • Mesh side pockets • Padded 

adjustable shoulder straps • Padded carry handle • Main zippered 
compartment • Middle zippered compartment

• Size: 28 x 38 x 12cm • Material: Polyester 600D • Carry handle • Zippered 
main compartment • Front zippered pocket • Padded/adjustable shoulder 

straps

Branding
• 90 x 120mm

Branding
• 100 x 100mm

Branding
• 100 x 100mm

Branding
• 100 x 100mm

Colours
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Order Now

Order Now

Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/voyager-backpack
https://barron.com/products/portafino-backpack
https://barron.com/products/tourista-backpack
https://barron.com/products/discovery-backpack


Colours

Colours

Colours

Colours

Features

Features

Features

Features

BACKPACK MAGGIE

HUMUS BACKPACK

GALPOX BACKPACK

LENDROSS BACKPACK

Item No: GFT-14-AV

Item No: BAG-03-DD

Item No: BAG-03-EB

Item No: BAG-03-DF

• Size : 25 x 30 x 12 cm • Material: Polyester 600D RPET • Kids backpack
• Made from recycled plastic • Zip closure • Pocket on front • Easy-open 
pullers • Side mesh pockets • Padded and adjustable back and shoulder 

straps • RPET emblem on label

• Size: 30 x 40 x 18cm • Material: Polyester 600D • Main zippered 
compartment • Small fron zippered compartment • Two side mesh pockets

• Padded/adjustable shoulder straps • Headphones outlet

• Size: 23 x 36 x 13.5cm • Material: Polyester 600D • Zippered front pocket
Zippered main compartment • Reinforced corners and accessories in black 

color • Padded back and adjustable, padded, shoulder straps

• Size: 29 x 43 x 15cm • Material: Polyester 600D • Zippered main 
compartment • Elastic string set in front with reflective supports • Two side 

mesh pockets • Headphones outlet • Carry handle • Padded/adjustable 
shoulder straps

Branding

Branding

Branding

Branding

• 90 x 50mm

• 100 x 150mm

• 120 x 90mm

• 70x 70mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

SCREEN
PRINT

1

SCREEN
PRINT

1

SCREEN
PRINT

1

HEAT PRESS

HEAT PRESS

HEAT PRESS

HEAT PRESS
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https://barron.com/products/humus-backpack
https://barron.com/products/lendross-backpack
https://barron.com/products/galpox-backpack
https://barron.com/products/backpack-maggie


SCREEN
PRINT

4

SCREEN
PRINT

4

SCREEN
PRINT

4

EMBROIDERY

EMBROIDERY

HEAT PRESS

HEAT PRESS

HEAT PRESS

Colours

FeaturesFeatures

Features

Features

CURVE & ARCH DESIGN BACKPACKWAVE DESIGN BACKPACK

CALDY BACKPACK

PUFFED FRONT POCKET BACKPACK

Item No: BAG-03-AGItem No: BAG-03-BY

Item No: BAG-03-EC

Item No: BAG-03-AL

• Size: 40 x 29 x 16.5cm • Material: 600D x 300D Polyester • Zippered main 
compartment • Mesh side pocket • Carry handle • Padded adjustable 

shoulder straps

• Size: 42 x 35 x 12cm • Material: Eco-friendly recyclable non-woven 
• Polypropylene • Front pocket • Main zippered compartment • Adjustable 
shoulder straps • Carry handle • Side mesh pocket • Wave design panels

• Size: 28 x 38 x 12 cm • Material: Polyester 600D RPET • Backpack in 
resistant 600D RPET material, obtained from recycled plastic materials, 

to encourage the reusing of plastic residues and contribute to the Earth’s 
sustainability • Zippered front pocket • Zippered main compartment 

• Padded back • Padded adjustable shoulder straps • RPET Distinctive in 
label

• Size: 43 x 30 x 14cm • Material: 600D x 300D Polyester • Zippered main 
compartment • Zippered front pocket • Carry handle • Padded adjustable 

shoulder straps • Padded back

Branding
• 100 x 120mm

Branding
• 100 x 120mm

Branding
• 100 x 100mm

Branding
• 120 x 80mm

SCREEN
PRINT

4
HEAT PRESS

Colours

Colours
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Order Now

Order Now

Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/curve-and-arch-design-backpack
https://barron.com/products/puffed-front-pocket-backpack
https://barron.com/products/wave-design-backpack-non-woven
https://barron.com/products/caldy-backpack


ColoursColours

ColoursColours

FeaturesFeatures

Features
Features

DECATH BACKPACKMATHIS FOLDABLE BACKPACK

STASH BACKPACK

BACKPACK WITH CONTRAST COLOUR 
DIAGONAL ZIP

Item No: BAG-03-DHItem No: BAG-03-DJ

Item No: BAG-14-CG
Item No: BAG-03-BZ

• Size: 23 x 40 x 12cm • Material: Polyester 600D • Zippered main 
compartment • Side vertical zippered compartment • Padded/adjustable 

shoulder straps • Solid colour

• Size: 30 x 42 x 12cm • Material: Polyester 210T • Folding backpack
• Zippered main compartment • Front zippered pocket • Adjustable 

shoulder straps

• Size: 48 x 33 x 16.5cm • Material: 6X300D/PVC • Zippered main 
compartment • Zippered front pocket • Carry handle • Adjustable shoulder 

straps • Foldable backpack

• Size: 30 x 14 x 44.5cm • Material: 600D Polyester • Diagonal front zippered 
compartment • Main zippered compartment • Laptop sleeve • Mesh side 

pocket • Adjustable shoulder straps • Carry handle • Media hole 
• Coloured trims

BrandingBranding

BrandingBranding

• 90 x 90mm• 190 x 63mm

• 100 x 60mm• 100 x 100mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

SCREEN
PRINT

1

SCREEN
PRINT

1
HEAT PRESS

HEAT PRESS

HEAT PRESS

SCREEN
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4

EMBROIDERY

HEAT PRESS
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Order Now

https://barron.com/products/backpack-with-contrast-colour-diagonal-zip
https://barron.com/products/decath-backpack
https://barron.com/products/mathis-foldable-backpack
https://barron.com/products/stash-backpack
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4
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PRINT
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EMBROIDERY

HEAT PRESS

HEAT PRESS

FeaturesFeatures

Features Features

HALNOK BACKPACKARROW DESIGN BACKPACK WITH FRONT FLAP

EXECUTIVE BACKPACK STYLISH FRONT ZIP POCKET BACKPACK

Item No: BAG-03-DMItem No: BAG-03-AX

Item No: BAG-02-ZL Item No: BAG-03-BI

• Size: 32 x 42 x 15cm • Material: Polyester 600D • Media hole • USB 
Connection port • Padded laptop compartment • Laptops up to 15 inches 

and tablets up to 10 inches • Padded back and shoulder strap, with 
adjustable strap • Padded carry handle • Small fron zippered compartment 

• Main zippered compartment • Side mesh pockets

• Size: 28 x 13 x 44cm • Material: 600D, PVC • Main zippered compartment 
with media hole • Front zippered compartment with organiser and 

cellphone holder • 2 Side mesh pockets • Carry handle • Padded back
• Padded adjustable shoulder straps

• Size: 38 x 44.5 x 28cm • Material: 420D / 600D • Main zippered 
compartment • Large front pocket with padded media pocket and media 
hole • Padded carry handle • Padded adjustable shoulder straps • Padded 

back • 4 Side zippered pockets • Mesh front pocket

• Size: 45.4 x 29 x 13cm • Material: 300D Matte Polyester • Main zippered 
compartments • 2 Front zippered compartments • Zippered side pocket

• Padded carry handle • Padded adjustable shoulder straps • Padded back

Branding
• 100 x 120mm

Branding
• 100 x 100mm

Branding
• 120 x 120mm

SCREEN
PRINT

4

HEAT PRESS

Colours

Branding
• 120 x 140mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1
HEAT PRESS
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Order Now

Order Now

Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/executive-backpack-420d-600d
https://barron.com/products/arrow-design-backpack-with-front-flap
https://barron.com/products/stylish-front-zip-pocket-backpack
https://barron.com/products/halnok-backpack


Colours

Colours

Features

Features

Features

ZEN HIKING BACKPACK

OUTLANDER HIKING BACKPACK

DENSUL BACKPACK

Item No: BAG-14-CO

Item No: BAG-14-CP

Item No: BAG-03-DT

• Size: 50 x 33.5 x 24cm • Materia: Polyester, 210D Lining • Weight Limit: 20kg
• Zippered main compartment • Zippered front pocket • Side mesh pockets

• Waist belt included • Compression straps • Sternum strap• Size: 52 x 34 x 23cm • Material: Polyester,210DLining • Weight Limit:20kg
• Zippered large main compartment • Padded top handle • Side mesh 

pockets • Removable waist belt • Compression straps

• Adventure backpack in combination of resistant 210D polyester and 
ripstop materials • Double puller, zipper closure and front pockets 

• Adjustable nylon reinforcements on closures • Back side with ergonomic 
padding • Adjustable shoulder straps and buckle closure

BrandingBranding

Branding

• 150 x 65mm• 160 x 160mm

• 90 x 90mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

SCREEN
PRINT

1

SCREEN
PRINT

1
HEAT PRESS

NEW

Colours

Features

VECTOM ANTI-THEFT BACKPACK
Item No: BAG-03-DY

• Size: 35 x 47 x 15cm • Material: Polyester 300D • Anti theft backpack
• Cut and wear resistant • Anti theft pocket at the back for keeping 

valuable objects • USB Connection port • Security zipper • Padded laptop 
compartment • Inside padded pockets for laptops • up to 15 inches and 

tablets up to 10 inches • Accessory pockets • Zippered main compartment
• Front zippered pocket • Padded carry handle • Padded adjustable 

shoulder straps • Including trolley fitting accessory • ISO • Smeta

Branding
• 120 x 60mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1
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https://barron.com/products/densul-backpack
https://barron.com/products/vectom-anti-theft-backpack
https://barron.com/products/zen-hiking-backpack
https://barron.com/products/outlander-hiking-backpack
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FeaturesFeatures
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CURVED PIPING BACKPACKERIS BACKPACK

BACKPACK TIDOLKINGSONS PRIME SERIES LAPTOP BACKPACK

Item No: BAG-03-BJItem No: BAG-03-DC

Item No: BAG-18-LWItem No: BAG-18-AA

• Size: 50 x 31.5 x 14cm • Material: 420D Polyester • Two-tone design 
• Reflective piping • Main zippered compartment • 2 Front zippered 

compartments • Padded carry handle • Padded adjustable shoulder straps
• Padded back • Laptop compartment • Holds most 15inch laptops • BSCI

• ISO

• Size: 30 X 41 X 14cm • Resistant nylon • 900D of sober design • Zipper 
closure • Front pocket • Reinforced handle • Back and shoulder straps 

padding • padded inside compartment for laptops up to 14 inches

• Size: 30 x 40 x 11cm • Backpack made of elegant PU leather • Padded 
central pocket with double zip for tablet or laptops • Zipped front pocket 
with a protective flap • Adjustable, padded back and shoulder straps with 

breathable fabric • Trolley fitting and a comfortable top handle

• Size: 11 x 4 x 17” • Dedicated 15.6” Laptop Compartment • Two Interior 
Zippered • Compartments • Water Resistant • Concealed Anti-Theft 

Compartment

SCREEN
PRINT

4

EMBROIDERY

HEAT PRESS

Branding
• 200 x 200mm

Branding
• 60 x 80mm

Branding
• 140 x 140mm

Colours

NEW

NEWNEW
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https://barron.com/products/curved-piping-backpack
https://barron.com/products/eris-backpack
https://barron.com/products/kingsons-prime-series-laptop-backpack
https://barron.com/products/backpack-tidol


Features

Features

Features

KINGSONS VISION SERIES 
15.6 INCH LAPTOP BACKPACK

VOLKANO FALCON TROLLEY BACKPACK

VOLKANO DISTINCT 
15.6 INCH LAPTOP BACKPACK

Item No: BAG-18-AC

Item No: BAG-18-EB

Item No: BAG-18-DV
• Compartmentalized to securely fit laptops with up to a 15.6” screen size

• Front zipped compartment for easy access to frequently used items
• Equipped with a luggage trolley strap on the back panel • Splashproof, 

providing a certain level of protection against light rain or accidental spills
• Padded shoulder straps and a padded back panel for enhanced comfort 

during extended wear

• 15.6” Padded Laptop Compartment • Adjustable Padded Shoulder 
Straps and back Panel • One Main Multi Pocket Compartment • Two Front 

Zippered Pockets • Trolley Backpack

• 15.6” Laptop Compartment • Padded laptop compartment • Main 
compartment for books or larger items • Smaller pockets for accessories 
such as chargers, pens, and smartphones • Padded shoulder straps and 

back panel • Water-Resistant

NEWNEW

NEWNEW

Features

VOLKANO ORTHOPAEDIC SERIES BACKPACK
Item No: BAG-18-EY

• 15.6” Laptop compartment • Two main zippered compartments to keep 
your belongings separate • Two Additional zipper compartments for 

keeping your items organised • Padded Adjustable Should Straps 
• Adjustable chest strap to reduce strain on your shoulders • Padded back 

for added comfort • Netted side pockets great for water bottles 
• Air-Passage Technology
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https://barron.com/products/kingsons-vision-series-15-6-inch-laptop-backpack
https://barron.com/products/volkano-distinct-15-6-inch-laptop-backpack
https://barron.com/products/volkano-falcon-trolley-backpack
https://barron.com/products/volkano-orthopaedic-series-backpack


FeaturesFeatures

Features

VOLKANO JET SERIES 15.6 INCH BACKPACK
VOLKANO FRANKLIN SERIES 

15.6” LAPTOP BACKPACK

VOLKANO MIDTOWN SERIES
LAPTOP BAG WITH USB CHARGING PORT

Item No: BAG-18-EPItem No: BAG-18-EH

Item No: BAG-18-ET

• 15.6” Laptop Compartment • Padded Interior • 4 Zippered Compartments
• Padded Back for Comfort • Padded Straps & Carry Handle • Netted Side 

Pockets

• 5.6” Laptop Compartment • Adjustable Padded Shoulder Straps • One 
Main Compartment • Three Zippered Front Pockets • Two Mesh Bottle 

Pockets • Adjustable Chest Strap • Breathable Padded Back

• 15.6” Laptop Compartment • USB Charging Port • Superior Padding 
• Comfy Shoulder Straps • Luggage Strap

NEW NEW

NEW
NEW

Features

VOLKANO ORTHOPAEDIC SERIES 
27 L BACKPACK

Item No: BAG-18-EX

• 15.6” Laptop Compartment • Multiple compartments and pockets to 
help keep your belongings organized • Padded shoulder straps and a 

breathable back panel • Volume : 27L
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https://barron.com/products/volkano-franklin-series-15-6-laptop-backpack
https://barron.com/products/volkano-jet-series-15-6-inch-backpack
https://barron.com/products/volkano-midtown-series-laptop-bag-with-usb-charging-port
https://barron.com/products/volkano-orthopaedic-series-27-l-backpack


FeaturesFeatures

Features

VOLKANO STEALTH SERIESBUSINESS,
TRAVEL AND LAPTOP BACKPACK

VOLKANO ROMA SERIES 
SMART LAPTOP BACKPACK

VOLKANO TOUGH SERIES BACKPACK

Item No: BAG-18-GCItem No: BAG-18-FM

Item No: BAG-18-GK

• 15.6” Laptop Compartment • Adjustable Shoulder Straps • Main Zipped 
Compartment • Two Front Zipped Compartments • Padded Back • Mesh 

Side Pockets

• 15.6” Laptop Compartment • USB Charging Port • Comfy Shoulder Straps
• Superior Padding • 2x Exterior Pockets • 1x Main Compartment

• 15.6” Laptop Compartment • Rubberized Carry Handle • Headphone Slot

NEW NEW

NEWNEW

Features

VOLKANO WOODROW SERIES
15.6 INCH LAPTOP BACKPACK

Item No: BAG-18-HE

• 15.6” Laptop Compartment • Comfortable Shoulder Straps • Superior 
Padding • Strengthened Stress Points • 1x Main Compartment • 1x Exterior 

Pocket • 2x Water Bottle Pockets
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https://barron.com/products/volkano-roma-series-smart-laptop-backpack
https://barron.com/products/volkano-stealth-series-business-travel-and-laptop-backpack
https://barron.com/products/volkano-tough-series-backpack
https://barron.com/products/volkano-woodrow-series-15-6-inch-laptop-backpack


Spor ts 
Bags

DESIGNED FOR THE BOLD, OUR 
RANGE OF SPORTS BAGS ARE 
DESIGNED TO SUPPORT YOUR 
FITNESS GOALS.
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Colours

Features

SPORTS BAG WITH SHOE COMPARTMENT
Item No: BAG-03-OE

• Size: 57 x 27 x 29cm  • Material: 600D Polyester
• Large main zippered compartment • Side zippered pocket
• Front zippered pocket • Side zippered shoe compartment

• Adjustable shoulder strap • Carry handles • BSCI

Branding
• Max 240 x 100mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1
HEAT PRESS

Features

SUPREME DOUBLE DECKER GOLF BAG
Item No: BAG-03-NL

• Size: 45 x 30 x 36cm • Material: Extra strength 1680D Nylon
• Carry handles • Upper zippered compartment 

• Side zippered pockets • Lower zippered compartment
• Adjustable/removable shoulder strap

Branding
• Max 120 x 60mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1
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https://barron.com/products/supreme-double-decker-golf-bag
https://barron.com/products/sports-bag-with-shoe-compartment


Features

LARGE SPORTS BAG
Item No: BAG-03-NJ

Colours

Colours

• Size: 70 x 33 x 35cm • Material: 600D Nylon • Carry handles
• Side zippered compartments • Main zippered compartment

• Adjustable/removable shoulder strap

Colours

Features

MEDIUM SPORTS BAG
Item No: BAG-03-NI

• Size: 60 x 31 x 32cm • Material: 600D Nylon • Carry handles
• Side zippered compartments • Main zippered compartment

• Adjustable/removable shoulder strap

Features

SMALL SPORTS BAG
Item No: BAG-03-NH

• Size: 50 x 27 x 29cm • Material: 600D Nylon • Carry handles
• Side zippered compartments • Main zippered compartment

• Adjustable/removable shoulder strap

Features

DONATOX BAG
Item No: BAG-03-DR

• Size: 50 x 30 x 28.5cm • Material: Polyester 600D • USB Connection
• USB Connection port • Shoe Compartment • Padded carrying handles
• Zippered main compartment • Nylon strap reinforcement around the 
body and adjustable shoulder strap • Adjustable/removable shoulder 

starps • Side zippered pocket • Carry handles
• ISO • SMETA

Branding
• Max 180 x 100mm

SCREEN
PRINT

4
HEAT PRESS EMBROIDERY

Branding
• Max 180 x 100mm

SCREEN
PRINT

4
HEAT PRESS EMBROIDERY

Branding
• Max 180 x 100mm

SCREEN
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4
HEAT PRESS EMBROIDERY

Branding
• Max 110 x 140mm

SCREEN
PRINT

4
LASER
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https://barron.com/products/small-sports-bag
https://barron.com/products/medium-sports-bag
https://barron.com/products/large-sports-bag
https://barron.com/products/donatox-bag


Colours

Features

BAG SIMARO
Item No: GFT-14-AP

Features

LARGE EXECUTIVE SPORTS BAG
Item No: BAG-03-OB

• Size: 39.5 x 29 x 3.5cm • Material: Polyester 300D RPET • Nature line laptop 
case with urban design and full padding • For laptops up to 15 inches 

• Main pocket with zip closure and metal puller
• RPET distinctive on label • SMETA

Colours

Features

BAG CHARMIX
Item No: GFT-14-AW

• Size: 48cm • Multipurpose bag in soft 290T RPET polyester, made from 
recycled plastic • Casual, retro, two-tone design • main pocket and front 
pocket with zip closures and drawstring pullers • Resistant, contrasting, 

nylon handles all around the body in grey tone • Side zippered pockets • 
Lower zippered compartment • Adjustable/removable shoulder strap 

• SMETA

• Size: 50cm • Bag in 100% cotton material
• Reinforced cotton shoulder handles around the bag 

• Zipper closure • SMETA

NEWBranding
• Max 120 x 190mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding

SCREEN
PRINT

4
HEAT PRESS EMBROIDERY

• Max: Front 150 x 100mm
• Max: Side Pocket 150 x 100mm

Branding
• Max 160 X 50mm

HEAT PRESS

Features

ADEY DUFFEL BAG
Item No: BAG-14-CH

• Size: 58 x 29 x 29cm • Material:6X300D/PVC 
• Zippered main compartment • Carry handle

• Adjustable shoulder strap
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https://barron.com/products/large-executive-sports-bag
https://barron.com/products/bag-simaro
https://barron.com/products/bag-charmix
https://barron.com/products/adey-duffel-bag


EXPLORE YOUR NEXT ADVENTURE WITH 
OUR TRAVEL COLLECTION.

Travel Bags
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Branding
• Max 110 x 110mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Features

OUT OF AFRICA NOVAHIDE BUSH BAG
Item No: BAG-03-PV

Size: 56 x 33.5 x 26cm • Material: Angola PVC
• Zippered main compartment • Front zippered pocket
 • Contrast accents • Carry handles • Metal hardware

• Adjustable/removable shoulder strap

Branding
• Max 60 x 60mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Features

OUT OF AFRICA TRAVEL DUFFEL
Item No: BAG-03-PL

Size: 48 x 31 x 20cm • Material: 600D Nylon 
• Large capacity zippered main compartment • Out of Africa spotted 

PVC trims • Carry handles • 2 Front strapped saddle pockets 
• Adjustable/removable shoulder strap • Metal hardware

Features

PEVA GARMENT BAG
Item No: BAG-03-QC

Size: 104 x 64 x 0.4cm • Material: PEVA • 72cm Zipper
• 29 x 7cm Transparent window on the right side

• BSCI

Branding
• Max 90 x 50mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max 100 x 20mm

SCREEN
PRINT

4

Features

BAG DUFRESS
Item No: BAG-16-IZ

Size: 46 x 29 x 23.5cm • Material: Polyester 600D/ PVC
• Main compartment with invisible zip closure and double puller

• Sturdy nylon handles with reinforcements • Adjustable shoulder strap
• Lined on the inside in soft nylon effect fabric • Hardwearing 600D/PVC 

infinity surface textured material • SMETA

NEW
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https://barron.com/products/out-of-africa-travel-duffel
https://barron.com/products/out-of-africa-novahide-bush-bag
https://barron.com/products/peva-garment-bag
https://barron.com/products/bag-dufress


Branding
• Max 240 x 150mm
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Branding
• Max 240 x 150mm

SCREEN
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Branding
• Max 180 x 140mm

SCREEN
PRINT

2

Features

VOLKANO RHODES SERIES 70L DUFFLE BAG
Item No: BAG-18-FL

• Size: Length 67 cm x Height 35 cm x Width 28 cm 
• Contains 3 compartments

Colours

Features

VOYAGER TREK CARRY ON DUFFEL
Item No: BAG-18-IG

• Size: Height 46cm x Width 23.5cm x Depth 25cm • Volume: 27L
• A great on-board companion to store all those must-have items 

needed on route to your newest adventure

Colours

Features

VOYAGER ISTRIA DUFFLE BAG
Item No: BAG-18-IW

Size: Height 28cm x Width 53cm x Depth 24cm 
• Lockable main compartment boasts a large opening with 

3 additional compartments • Corner protectors add extra durability
• Top carry Handles as well as a detachable and adjustable shoulder strap Colours

Features

VOYAGER ISTRIA TOILETRY BAG
Item No: BAG-18-IZ

• Size: Height 14cm x Width 20cm x Depth 13cm • Volume : 3.6L
• Lockable double compartments

NEW

NEW NEW

NEW
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https://barron.com/products/volkano-rhodes-series-70l-duffle-bag
https://barron.com/products/voyager-trek-carry-on-duffel
https://barron.com/products/voyager-istria-duffle-bag
https://barron.com/products/voyager-istria-toiletry-bag


Bags on
Wheels
MADE FOR THE AVID TRAVELER, WHEEL YOUR 

WAY OUT TO YOUR NEXT DESTINATION WITH 

THESE DURABLE MULTI-PURPOSE BAGS. 
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Features

VOYAGER WALL STREET LAPTOP BACKPACK 15.6
Item No: BAG-18-II

• A great backpack for easy everyday uses to make travel and business a pleasure • Convenient side and front pockets provide storage for easy access to 
essential items •  15.6” Laptop • Height : 450mm • Width : 390mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 110 x 100mm

NEW

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 150 x 240mm

NEW

Features

VOYAGER TREK MEDIUM TROLLEY DUFFEL
Item No: BAG-18-IH

• 2-Wheel Check-In Trolley • The rollerblade wheels ensure easy wheeling • Telescopic pulling handle as well as top and carry handles • Volume : 49 L 
• Height : 610mm • Width : 380mm • Depth : 210mm

Colours
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https://barron.com/products/voyager-trek-medium-trolley-duffel
https://barron.com/products/voyager-wall-street-laptop-backpack-15-6


Features

PESARO LAPTOP TROLLEY BACKPACK
Item No: BAG-03-EW

• Size: 29 x 43 x 21cm • Material: 600D and 1680D Nylon combination 
• Extendable handle • Padded carry handle • Main zippered compartment 
• 2 Front zippered pockets • Mesh water bottle side pocket • Foot stands

• Padded adjustable shoulder straps • Trolley wheels • Cabin size
• Holds most 15 inch laptops

SCREEN
PRINT

4

HEAT PRESS

EMBROIDERY

Branding
• Max: 80 x 120mm

NEW

NEW

NEW

Features Features

VOYAGER PACIFIC 4 WHEEL CARRY-ON 
TROLLEY CASE

VOYAGER PACIFIC LARGE 4 WHEEL 
TROLLEY CASE

Item No: BAG-18-ID Item No: BAG-18-IE

• Spacious double-sided packing space with tie-down straps
• 4 Double-Glider wheels with matching wheel colour, offer easy mobility 

• Telescopic pulling handle as well as top and carry handles 
• Volume : 43 L

• Spacious double-sided packing space with tie-down straps
• 4 Double-Glider wheels with matching wheel colour, offer easy mobility 

• Telescopic pulling handle as well as top and carry handles 
• 75cm

Colours Colours

Features

VOYAGER PACIFIC MEDIUM 4 
WHEEL TROLLEY CASE

Item No: BAG-18-IF

• Spacious double-sided packing space with tie-down straps
• 4 Double-Glider wheels with matching wheel colour, offer easy mobility 

• Telescopic pulling handle as well as top and carry handles • 65cm

Colours
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https://barron.com/products/pesaro-laptop-trolley-backpack
https://barron.com/products/voyager-pacific-4-wheel-carry-on-trolley-case
https://barron.com/products/voyager-pacific-large-4-wheel-trolley-case
https://barron.com/products/voyager-pacific-medium-4-wheel-trolley-case


Features

TROLLEY BACKPACK KUMAN
Item No: BAG-16-NG

• Material:Polyester 1680D • Size: 36 x 47 x 25cm • 2 wheeled trolley
 • With matching color reinforced external handle and practical front 

pockets • Zippers • Padded shoulder straps • Inside padded compartment 
for laptops up to 17 inches • Wheel covers

Features

LAZIO LAPTOP TROLLEY BAG
Item No: BAG-03-EY

• Size: 42.5 x 35 x 19cm • Material: 600D Refined Nylon • Trolley wheels • Front zippered compartment • Large zippered main compartment with padded 
laptop pocket • Padded carry handle • Extendable handle • Foot stands • Cabin size • Holds most 13inch laptops

SCREEN
PRINT

1

HEAT PRESS

Branding
• Max: 100 x 100mm

NEWNEW

Features

KINGSONS PRIME SERIES BUSINESS LAPTOP 
TROLLEY BACKPACK

Item No: BAG-17-ZZ

• Compartmentalised for laptop and tablet • Space for filing and storage 
with three zippered compartments • Water Resistant • Size : 47 × 33 × 18 cm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 120 x 120mm

SCREEN
PRINT

1

Branding
• Max: 100 x 90mm
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https://barron.com/products/lazio-laptop-trolley-bag
https://barron.com/products/trolley-backpack-kuman
https://barron.com/products/kingsons-prime-series-business-laptop-trolley-backpack


Features

Features

CLASSIC TROLLEY BAG

HARD SHELL CABIN BAG

Item No: BAG-14-CI

Item No: BAG-03-FF

• Size: 50 x 35 x 35cm • Material:Polyester,210DLining 
• Weight Limit:12kg • Zippered main compartment • Zipper side pockets 

• Carry handle • Trolley wheels

• Size: 51 x 21 x 35cm • Material: ABS • Extendable handle • Main zippered 
area with buckle straps and inner mesh pocket • Interlocking combination 

lock • 360 Degree turning wheels • Rubberised carry handle

Features

HARD SHELL LUGGAGE TROLLEY
Item No: BAG-03-FM

• Size: 48 x 33 x 22.5cm • Material: ABS • Main zippered area with buckle 
straps and inner mesh pocket • Extendable handle • Carry handles 

• Four 360 degree degree turning wheels • Interlocking combination lock

SCREEN
PRINT

1
SCREEN
PRINT

1

HEAT PRESS HEAT PRESS

EMBROIDERY

Branding Branding
• Max: 150 x 150mm

LASER

Branding
• Max: 20 x 40mm

• Max: 140 x 300mm

LASER

DOME

Branding
• Max: 40 x 40mm

Features

DUAL FRONT POCKET ROLLING 
TRAVEL DUFFEL

Item No: BAG-03-FH

• Size: 40 x 53 x 26cm • Material: 600D Ripstop 
• Large main zippered  compartment • 2 Front zippered pockets • Side 

zippered pocket • Extendable handle • Padded carry handles 
• Trolley wheels • Interlocking zip pullers

Colours
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https://barron.com/products/hard-shell-cabin-bag
https://barron.com/products/dual-front-pocket-rolling-travel-duffel
https://barron.com/products/hard-shell-luggage-trolley
https://barron.com/products/classic-trolley-bag


Features

TRAVELWIZE ARTIC SERIES 4-WHEEL SPINNER 
TROLLEY CASE 65CM

Item No: BAG-18-DI

• 4 multi-directional spinner wheels, allowing for effortless 360-degree 
mobility • Telescopic Handle • Interior compartments, zippered pockets, 

and straps to secure belongings and keep them organized

NEW

Features

TRAVELWIZE ARTIC SERIES 4-WHEEL SPINNER 
TROLLEY CASE 55CM

Item No: BAG-18-DH

• 4 multi-directional spinner wheels, allowing for effortless 360-degree 
mobility • Telescopic Handle • Zippers • Interior compartments, zippered 

pockets, and straps to secure belongings and keep them organized

NEW

Features

TRAVELWIZE ARTIC SERIES 4-WHEEL SPINNER 
TROLLEY CASE 75CM

Item No: BAG-18-DJ

• 4 multi-directional spinner wheels, allowing for effortless 360-degree 
mobility • Telescopic Handle • Interior compartments, zippered pockets, 

and straps to secure belongings and keep them organized

NEW NEW

Features

VOYAGER CABANA 4 WHEEL CARRY-ON 
TROLLEY CASE

Item No: BAG-18-HW

• Spacious double-sided packing space with tie-down straps 
• 4 Double-Glider wheels with matching wheel colour, offer easy mobility 
• Telescopic pulling handle as well as top and carry handles • Integrated 

Combination Lock • Volume : 46 L • Weight : 2.85 kg • Height : 550mm 
• Width : 400mm • Depth : 230mm

Colours
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https://barron.com/products/travelwize-artic-series-4-wheel-spinner-trolley-case-55cm
https://barron.com/products/travelwize-artic-series-4-wheel-spinner-trolley-case-65cm
https://barron.com/products/travelwize-artic-series-4-wheel-spinner-trolley-case-75cm
https://barron.com/products/voyager-cabana-4-wheel-carry-on-trolley-case


NEW

Features

VOYAGER CABANA LARGE 4 WHEEL 
TROLLEY CASE

Item No: BAG-18-HX

• Spacious double-sided packing space with tie-down straps 
• 4 Double-Glider wheels with matching wheel colour, offer easy mobility 
• Telescopic pulling handle as well as top and carry handles • Integrated 

Combination Lock • Volume : 104 L • Weight : 4.11 kg • Height : 750mm 
• Width : 495mm • Depth : 315mm

Colours

NEW

Features

VOYAGER CABANA MEDIUM 4 WHEEL 
TROLLEY CASE

Item No: BAG-18-HY

• Spacious double-sided packing space with tie-down straps 
• 4 Double-Glider wheels with matching wheel colour, offer easy mobility 
• Telescopic pulling handle as well as top and carry handles • Integrated 

Combination Lock • Volume : 46 L • Weight : 2.85 kg • Height : 550mm 
• Width : 400mm • Depth : 230mm

Colours

NEW

Features

VOYAGER ISTRIA CARRY-ON TROLLEY 
CASE TSA

Item No: BAG-18-IV

• 4 double-glider wheels • Telescopic pulling handle or the top handle
• Large front lockable large zipped compartment • Xpander 

• Volume : 44.1 L • Weight : 2.56 kg • Height : 550mm • Width : 350mm 
• Depth : 260mm • For more info visit our website

Colours

NEW

Features

VOYAGER ISTRIA LARGE 4 WHEEL 
TROLLEY CASE

Item No: BAG-18-IX

• 4 double-glider wheels • Telescopic pulling handle or the top handle
• Large front lockable large zipped compartment • Xpander 

• Volume : 112.2 L • Weight : 3.81 kg • Height : 770mm • Width : 455mm 
• Depth : 345mm • For more info visit our website

Colours
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https://barron.com/products/voyager-cabana-large-4-wheel-trolley-case
https://barron.com/products/voyager-cabana-medium-4-wheel-trolley-case
https://barron.com/products/voyager-istria-carry-on-trolley-case-tsa
https://barron.com/products/voyager-istria-large-4-wheel-trolley-case


NEW

Features

VOYAGER ISTRIA MEDIUM 4 WHEEL 
TROLLEY CASE

Item No: BAG-18-IY

• 4 double-glider wheels and a telescopic pulling handle • Large front 
lockable large zipped compartment 

• Xpander • Volume : 77.2 L • Weight : 3.05 kg • Height : 660mm 
• Width : 415mm • Depth : 310mm

Colours

NEW

Features

VOYAGER MAHE LARGE 4 WHEEL 
TROLLEY CASE

Item No: BAG-18-IB

• Integrated Combination Lock • Volume : 97.5 L • Weight : 3.9kg 
• Height : 750mm • Width : 460mm • Depth : 305mm

Colours

NEW

Features

VOYAGER MAHE 4 WHEEL CARRY-ON 
TROLLEY CASE

Item No: BAG-18-IA

• Integrated Combination Lock • Volume : 40.5L • Weight : 2.45kg
• Height : 550mm • Width : 345mm • Depth : 235mm

Colours

NEW

Features

VOYAGER MAHE MEDIUM 4 WHEEL 
TROLLEY CASE

Item No: BAG-18-IC

• Integrated Combination Lock • Volume : 66.6 L • Weight : 3.15kg 
• Height : 650mm • Width : 400mm • Depth : 280mm

Colours
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https://barron.com/products/voyager-mahe-4-wheel-carry-on-trolley-case
https://barron.com/products/voyager-mahe-large-4-wheel-trolley-case
https://barron.com/products/voyager-mahe-medium-4-wheel-trolley-case
https://barron.com/products/voyager-istria-medium-4-wheel-trolley-case
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Branding
• Max: 250 x 110mm

Features

VOYAGE WHEELED DUFFLE
Item No: BAG-14-GX

• Size: 57 x 33 x  31cm • Material: Nylon/210T polyester • Main zippered compartment • Volume : 2 Front zippered compartments 
• Carry handles • Extendable handle • Trolley wheels

Colours

NEW

Features

KLEINTOR BUSINESS TROLLEY
Item No: BAG-03-FV

• Business trolley with rigid shell in silver finish • 4 rotational wheels • TSA password security lock • Main compartment with zipper closure, double puller and 
inside lining • Including a padded inner pocket for notebooks up to 17 inches
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Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/kleintor-business-trolley
https://barron.com/products/voyage-wheeled-duffle
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